
City of Charleston Municipal Court

Officer Court Events -  Monday, January 19, 2026   to   Friday, February 27, 2026

Agnone

Stephen

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20230416157876 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Brown, Paul Emanuel Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20230416157877 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Brown, Paul Emanuel DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Akins

Nicholas

Thursday, January 22, 2026

2023A1020100210 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Drayton, Ieshia Lashay Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100924 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Alston, Nasir Xavier Shakur DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416262106 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Dixon, Geoffrey Wray Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

Friday, February 6, 2026

2023041617412811:00 am DV Court

Pinkney, Rasham Jermaine Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

2023041617412711:00 am DV Court

Pinkney, Rasham Jermaine Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Alberti

Michael

Monday, January 19, 2026

20250411010707 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Carswell, Traci Louise DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411011961 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Schaffer, Teara Andrea Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Monday, January 26, 2026
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20260411000445 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Horlbeck, Jamareon Tyquest Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411004233 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Regena DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411010707 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Carswell, Traci Louise DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411010264 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Toler, Allison Marie Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

20250411004426 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Carney, Jack Devon Traffic / Following vehicle too closely

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20250411005398 3:00 pm Criminal Court

White, Fredrico DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Monday, February 16, 2026

20250411005398 3:00 pm Criminal Court

White, Fredrico DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

20250411011959 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Douglas, Estelle Greer Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way on left turn

Alejandro

Juan

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416380718 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Bonner, Brian Kenneth Ordinance / Promotion of Civil Sidewalks – 1st Offense

20250416374385 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Carter, Curtis Ricky Ordinance / Assault

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411011447 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Francis, Shimon Percival Traffic / Passing Unlawfully

20250411004809 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Williamson, Sara Elizabeth Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411004423 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Roberts, Tarrant Ordinance / Passenger zones and loading zones; loading zones to be used as taxi stands under certain circumstances
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20250411008259 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Higgins, Dasan Tyler Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20250416375541 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Serio, Ryan Patrick Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250411009204 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Cummings, Tylynne Deion Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411009319 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Cummings, Tylynne Deion Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

Monday, February 2, 2026

20260411001088 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Jerome Anthony Ordinance / Promotion of Civil Sidewalks – 1st Offense

20260411001089 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Rogers, Antwan Ordinance / Open Container

20260411001090 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Rogers, Antwan Ordinance / Public Drunk

20260411002277 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bates, Billy John Trespassing / Entry on another's pasture or other lands after notice

20260411002278 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bates, Billy John Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20260411001245 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Robinson, Jei Terrell Ordinance / Open Container

20260411001246 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Thompson, Tanner Kirby Ordinance / Promotion of Civil Sidewalks – 1st Offense

20260411001247 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bosker, Cody Alan Ordinance / Promotion of Civil Sidewalks – 1st Offense

20260411001248 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Andrews, Jonathan David Ordinance / Promotion of Civil Sidewalks – 1st Offense

8102P0777135 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Joshua Jc Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

8102P0779394 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Robert Lee Ordinance / Public Drunk
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8102P0779392 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Robert Lee Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250416395113 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Baker, David Joel DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416395109 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Baker, David Joel Traffic / Wrong way on a one way street

Thursday, February 26, 2026

20260411001243 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Lagos Lira, Henry Alberto Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20260411001244 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Lagos Lira, Henry Alberto Traffic / Unlawful turning, turning from wrong lane

Alfaro

Oliver

Monday, January 26, 2026

2024041629176611:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Walker, Jacob Joseph DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

Allmon

Tyler

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416354500 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Rivera, Tiffany Christina Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Thursday, February 5, 2026

20250411006779 9:00 am Traffic Court

Gleason, Joshua Patrick Ordinance / Report of Accident or Collision Required

20260411002495 9:30 am Traffic Court

Monroe, April Cruz Traffic /Violation of Lane Control Device Prohibiting Lane Change

Friday, February 13, 2026

20260411002494 8:30 am Criminal Court

Browder, Christopher David Ordinance / Tresspass

2025A1020100946 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hardee, Ezekial Kenneth Breach / Breach of trust with fraudulent intent, value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100947 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hardee, Ezekial Kenneth Breach / Breach of trust with fraudulent intent, value $2,000 or less
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2026A1020100025 8:30 am Criminal Court

Owens, Tatiana Aj Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Anuci

Nicoletta

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411003191 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Hearne, Madison Leigh Traffic / Alteration of license, sale of fictitious license

20250411003190 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Simmons, Anleah Traffic / Alteration of license, sale of fictitious license

20250411011626 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Walters, Calvin St Clair Ordinance / Public Drunk

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411001501 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Coleman, Nicholas Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411001461 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Lush, Matthew Lindwood Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

20250411011242 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Lush, Matthew Lindwood Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411007347 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mackey, Benjamin DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007348 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mackey, Benjamin Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Thursday, February 5, 2026

20260411001300 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Rayburn, Adrian Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250411007666 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Allemand, Andrea Lee Ordinance / Public Drunk

Wednesday, February 18, 2026
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20250411004628 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Hollifield, Hannah Elizabeth Ordinance / Assault

Arguello

Brianna

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411012612 9:00 am Traffic Court

Blanchard, Bryan William Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411012613 9:00 am Traffic Court

Blanchard, Bryan William Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411012614 9:00 am Traffic Court

Blanchard, Bryan William Traffic / No tag light

20250411012615 9:00 am Traffic Court

Blanchard, Bryan William Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411002136 9:00 am Traffic Court

Robinson, Clinton Lorenne Traffic / No tag light

20250411002184 9:00 am Traffic Court

Robinson, Clinton Lorenne DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411004800 9:00 am Traffic Court

Parker, William E Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411004799 9:00 am Traffic Court

Thrasher, Anthony Garland DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411004023 9:00 am Traffic Court

Thrasher, Anthony Garland Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411008273 9:00 am Traffic Court

Hamm, Kathryn Rose Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411008274 9:00 am Traffic Court

Carillo Ramirez, Wilfer Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411008275 9:00 am Traffic Court

Bartley, Christiane Danielle Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411000579 9:00 am Traffic Court

Dougherty, Carlye Jane DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411002832 8:30 am Criminal Court

Truell, Jaborie Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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20250411001659 8:30 am Criminal Court

Davis, Landon James Ordinance / Tresspass

20250411003464 8:30 am Criminal Court

Blakely, Armoni Nathaniel Traffic / Leaving the scene of accident involving unattended vehicle

20250411001645 8:30 am Criminal Court

Pringle, Monique Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20250411011311 8:30 am Criminal Court

Rivers, Raekwon Marquis Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20260411001439 8:30 am Criminal Court

Clark, David Ordinance / Tresspass

20260411001440 8:30 am Criminal Court

Owens, David Blake Ordinance / Tresspass

20260411000822 8:30 am Criminal Court

Curry, Jerome Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411000823 8:30 am Criminal Court

Curry, Jerome Ordinance / Prohib activities in on upon Pub Park, Park Fac, Rec. or Plygrnd

Thursday, February 19, 2026

20250411004812 9:00 am Traffic Court

Fender, Kaylin Elizabeth Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411001673 9:00 am Traffic Court

Jordan, James Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411001441 9:00 am Traffic Court

Doan, Vinh Phuc Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411001442 9:00 am Traffic Court

Pedorova, Iuliia Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

20260411001443 9:00 am Traffic Court

Lipman, Ross Elliott Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

20260411001444 9:00 am Traffic Court

Lipman, Ross Elliott DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411000580 9:00 am Traffic Court

Mejia Hernandez, Abel Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

Thursday, February 26, 2026
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20250411010736 9:00 am Traffic Court

Gordon, Jonathan Ray Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20250411010885 9:00 am Traffic Court

Campbell, Jamal T Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411010895 9:00 am Traffic Court

Campbell, Jamal T DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Ashby

Alvin

Monday, February 2, 2026

U4762311:30 am Livability Court

Sykes, Kathy Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U4423311:30 am Livability Court

Plaza Latina Llc/ Oscar Carrillo & Angel F. Noguera, Company Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

Asher

Michael

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20220412291233 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Lance, Fred Ordinance / Assault

20220416113894 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Williams, Carnell Traffic / Unlawful turning, turning from wrong lane or improper signal

20220416113895 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Williams, Carnell Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Azari

Zachariah

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411007913 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Stalvey, Daniel Patrick Traffic / Reckless Driving

20250411006878 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Sewell, Jonathan Whitfield Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2024041634171011:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Rickert, Eric Wayne DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2025041100619711:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Rickert, Eric Wayne Traffic / Reckless Driving

20250411002547 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Al Zoabi, Assem Khalil Ahm Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

Page 8 of 291File: CharlestonDocket.rpt V6.1Print Date/Time: 01/16/2026 11:16:07AM. Requested by:



20240416329489 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Al Zoabi, Assem Khalil Ahm Traffic / Racing on a public road

20250411005744 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Sewell, Jonathan Whitfield Traffic / Driving on right side of road

20250411003726 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Bennett, Rain K Ordinance / Careless Driving

20250411002890 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Calcutt, Kenneth Charles Ordinance / Careless Driving

20250411010781 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Wright, Rondriquez Jamario Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041635115911:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Salazar Perez, Javier A DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

2025041638064211:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Sexton, Tyler Brice DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2025041637936811:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Bondy, Tegan Marie DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2025041637936611:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Bondy, Tegan Marie Traffic / Endangerment of a highway worker within a highway work zone - no physical injury

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20220416092929 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Walker, Brian Quillens DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20230412326852 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Salzer, Robert M Collin DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20230412327074 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Salzer, Robert M Collin Ordinance / Discharging Firearm

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250416358965 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Burke, Christian Michael DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20240416329498 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Villagomez, Salvador DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411005598 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Mahan, Cooper David Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal
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20250411005566 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Elmore, Eugene DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007287 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Villagomez, Salvador Traffic / Reckless Driving

20250411013277 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Snyder, Patrick Drexel Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411013691 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Araujo Delgado, Elio Miguel Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411013692 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Araujo Delgado, Elio Miguel Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way on left turn

20260411000046 2:30 pm Traffic Court

McCorkle, Sarah Dianne Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000047 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Fickling, Danielle Ordinance / Careless Driving

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411011538 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Cooke, Shayden Arthur DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411016098 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Mccants, Sandra Kay Ordinance / Careless Driving

20250411005128 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Lusk, Ethan Thomas A DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411014300 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Knight, Michael Christopher Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

20250411004922 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Hughey, Daniel Nathan DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411000045 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Fisher, Brandon Joseph DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411000048 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Pacheco, Luciana A DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411000049 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Merzlak, Jonathan Andrew DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411000050 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Merzlak, Jonathan Andrew Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer
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20250411010437 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Ruhe, Grant Joseph DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411006130 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Bond, Jack Marrin DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411005658 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Janiga, Ivan DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411005659 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Janiga, Ivan Traffic / Endangerment of a highway worker within a highway work zone - no physical injury

20250411007545 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Schoemer, Peter Jacob DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411002862 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Mckoy, Tanisha L DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411003129 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Newton, Robert Merrill DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250416383175 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Alexa Marie DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411006776 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Lucas, Anita P DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411008285 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Knight, Michael Christopher DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411008840 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Knight, Michael Christopher Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411008841 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Knight, Michael Christopher Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411009807 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Lucas, Anita P Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411011102 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Worthley, Steven Arthur DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416382221 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Johnson, Christian Illyan DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411013832 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Knight, Michael Christopher DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411010992 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Ferguson, Truiett Reese Wade Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor
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20250411010955 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Ferguson, Truiett Reese Wade Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

20250411009019 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Marshall, Christopher Jean-Cole DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411008920 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Quasius, Thomas Christy Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411008785 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Quasius, Thomas Christy DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411008784 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Quasius, Thomas Christy DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007660 8:30 am Criminal Court

Gliatto, Melanie Rene DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411007399 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Bowens, Corey DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411007207 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Eaves, Charles Lee DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411007204 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Mccants, Sandra Kay DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250416382541 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Clark, Mark Leonard DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411003532 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Duvall, Grace Elisabeth DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411003532 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Duvall, Grace Elisabeth DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

2024041630700611:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Bellamy, Joshua Adam DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2024041627240011:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Rosario III, Regulo Anibal DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2022041614870511:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Lee, Christopher T DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Tuesday, February 10, 2026
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20250416367891 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Marks, Savanna Georgia DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411005812 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Lewis, Eric Wesley Joseph DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411002113 8:30 am Criminal Court

Cofar, Melissa Mcmillin DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20240416329502 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Virden, Aaron Andrew DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20240416278142 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Klieve, Bradley Roland DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20240416277864 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Klieve, Bradley Roland DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007095 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Habina, Travis Robert Child / Child endangerment, commit certain vehicular offenses w/ minor in vehicle (enhance-half max penalty)

20250411003425 8:30 am Criminal Court

Cofar, Melissa Mcmillin Ordinance / Open Container

20250411007094 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Habina, Travis Robert DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416375919 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Rowell, Kimberly Ann DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416375903 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Rowell, Kimberly Ann Traffic / Unlawful to text while operating a motor vehicle - Non-criminal

20250411010767 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Wright, Rondriquez Jamario DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411010915 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Klieve, Bradley Roland DUI Per Se / DUAC, .08 but less than .10, 1st Offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250416351624 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Sullivan, Gavin Joseph Traffic / Reckless Driving

Monday, February 23, 2026

20250411003891 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Classen, Ann Marie DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense
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20210415915443 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Smalls, Patrick Sherrick DUS, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense (56-01-0460)(A)(1)(a)

20210415915444 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Smalls, Patrick Sherrick Simple Possession of Marijuana

2024041629854111:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Murray, Jaden Lee Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20240416392657 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Higgins, Sonja Marie DUI Per Se / DUAC, .08 but less than .10, 1st Offense

20240416303557 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Higgins, Sonja Marie Child / Child endangerment, commit certain vehicular offenses w/ minor in vehicle (enhance-half max penalty)

20240416303558 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Higgins, Sonja Marie DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250411011136 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Amick, Bradley Dale DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411011137 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Amick, Bradley Dale Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20210415915442 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Smalls, Patrick Sherrick Driving Under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250416350291 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Laban, Michael Walter DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416375417 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Hunter, Kevin Thomas DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20240416330148 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Pavel, Nicholas Alexander DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20240416330244 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Pavel, Nicholas Alexander DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thursday, February 26, 2026

20250416378536 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Colon-Vega, Heather Renee DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Bailey

Jeremy

Friday, February 6, 2026
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2025041101398010:30 am Criminal Court

Faust, Eric Wayne DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Thursday, February 12, 2026

2025041101398010:30 am Traffic Court

Faust, Eric Wayne DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

2025041100485810:30 am Criminal Court

Burbage, Crystal Lynn DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Bankey

Veronica

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411010991 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Goss, Michael Alex Larceny / Petit or Simple Larceny - $2,000 or less

20250411007455 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Kelly, Quesar Lamark Ordinance / Trespass warnings on public property & other property generally open to the public

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411003617 8:30 am Traffic Court

Ballestero-Gonzalez, Henderson Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Friday, February 20, 2026

20250411010350 8:30 am Criminal Court

Strickland, Thomas D Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411010351 8:30 am Criminal Court

Strickland, Thomas D Ordinance / Tresspass

Basile

Peter

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416392026 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Taylor, Antoine Maurice Ordinance / Promotion of Civil Sidewalks – 1st Offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250416392018 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Ellis, Deborah Rose Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250416387732 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Ellis, Deborah Rose Ordinance / Promotion of Civil Sidewalks – 1st Offense
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Batiz

Charles

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20260411000090 9:30 am Criminal Court

Matthews, Vincent Ordinance / Open Container

20260411000091 9:30 am Criminal Court

Simmons, Christian Brinton Ordinance / Receiving Stolen Goods

20250416375941 9:30 am Criminal Court

White, Darryl Charles Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20220412305254 9:30 am Criminal Court

Mearkle, Brett Allen DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416375942 9:30 am Criminal Court

White, Darryl Charles Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250416375943 9:30 am Criminal Court

White, Darryl Charles DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250416375944 9:30 am Criminal Court

White, Darryl Charles DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411014169 9:30 am Criminal Court

Strickland, Thomas D Ordinance / Open Container

20250411014170 9:30 am Criminal Court

Strickland, Thomas D Ordinance / Public Drunk

20240416316699 9:30 am Criminal Court

Gilliard, Richard Ty'Quan Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

20250416361140 9:30 am Criminal Court

Smalls, Nya Simone Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

20250411007490 9:30 am Traffic Court

El-Bejou, Taymen M Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way on left turn

20250411009104 9:30 am Traffic Court

Jones, Luke A S Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411002058 9:30 am Traffic Court

Arellano Pacheco, Luz Soledad Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411002059 9:30 am Traffic Court

Marques, Samuel T Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit
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20260411002060 9:30 am Traffic Court

Casey, Owen F Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411002061 9:30 am Traffic Court

Delottie, Ty James Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

Friday, February 13, 2026

2025041100390211:00 am DV Court

Maynard, Eric Robert Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

20260411001259 9:30 am Criminal Court

Jackson, William Lee Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001260 9:30 am Criminal Court

Jackson, William Lee Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Batt

Jared

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411004631 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Shokes, Thomas Quinton Traffic / Reckless Driving

20250411011230 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Jermaine Richard Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20230416245376 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Grant, Melnasia Jane Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250411005146 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Archield, Kayla J Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411005147 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Archield, Kayla J Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

20250411005063 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Platts, John Henry DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411005150 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Canelo, Jesse Martin DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411005151 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Fulton, Melissa Aileen DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411005167 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Shokes, Thomas Quinton Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense
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20250411005168 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Shokes, Thomas Quinton Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411004427 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Shokes, Thomas Quinton Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

20250411004428 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Shokes, Thomas Quinton DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20230416257482 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Bryan Oniel Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20230416257483 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Bryan O Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250416347226 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Jones, Media Lavern Ordinance / Open Container

20250416329864 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Walker, Raymond Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20240416298162 8:30 am Traffic Court

Vance, James Lloyd Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20240416295442 8:30 am Traffic Court

Vance, James Lloyd Traffic / Crossing median or or driving the wrong way on a divided highway

20250411004314 8:30 am Traffic Court

Rivers, Nicole Eleena Traffic / Stopping;standing; parking in specified areas prohibited

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416293790 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Grant, Z'Hreamier Aubrnashia Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20240416298517 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Benson, Whittney Patrice Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20230416249694 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Simmons, Amariona Shonique Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20230416257488 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Crosby, Jack Delwin DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20230416257487 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Crosby, Jack Delwin Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense
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20230416257486 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Crosby, Jack Delwin Traffic / Improper Lighting (color)

20230416257485 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Crosby, Jack Delwin Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20240416298518 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Benson, Brittney Sharyn Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Monday, February 2, 2026

20240416326127 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ratcliffe, Luis Armando Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20240416326128 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ratcliffe, Luis Armando Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20240416326129 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ratcliffe, Luis Armando Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250416329737 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Regan, Lawrence Anthony DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20250411011228 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Walker, Melissa Suzanne DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411011230 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Jermaine Richard Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Baxter

Steven

Monday, February 2, 2026

U95450 9:00 am Livability Court

Marmic Fire & Safety C/O Steven Vance, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95449 9:00 am Livability Court

Marmic Fire & Safety C/O Steven Vance, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95448 9:00 am Livability Court

Marmic Fire & Safety C/O Steven Vance, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95447 9:00 am Livability Court

Marmic Fire & Safety C/O Steven Vance, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95446 9:00 am Livability Court

Marmic Fire & Safety C/O Steven Vance, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

Page 19 of 291File: CharlestonDocket.rpt V6.1Print Date/Time: 01/16/2026 11:16:07AM. Requested by:



U95445 9:00 am Livability Court

Marmic Fire & Safety C/O Steven Vance, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95444 9:00 am Livability Court

Marmic Fire & Safety C/O Steven Vance, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95443 9:00 am Livability Court

Marmic Fire & Safety C/O Steven Vance, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95442 9:00 am Livability Court

Marmic Fire & Safety C/O Steven Vance, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95441 9:00 am Livability Court

Marmic Fire & Safety C/O Steven Vance, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95440 9:00 am Livability Court

Grease Pro/Kept Co C/O Eric Fiatti, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95439 9:00 am Livability Court

Grease Pro/Kept Co C/O Eric Fiatti, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95438 9:00 am Livability Court

Precision Fire C/O Sean Moorman, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95437 9:00 am Livability Court

Impact Fire C/O Michael Basnillo, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95436 9:00 am Livability Court

Impact Fire C/O Michael Basnillo, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

Bedell

Thomas

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250416364775 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Hunter, Artiah Lauren Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Bedenbaugh

Jerry

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416402356 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Shehata, Ahmed Mohamed Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250416402355 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Benicio De Souza, Daniel Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250416402353 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Cardenas Patino, Yohan Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices
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2025A1020100446 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Mccormick, Katrina Louise Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2025A1020100447 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Mccormick, Katrina Louise Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250416375703 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Taylor, Antoine M Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250416388462 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Davis, Cannon Nash Ordinance / Urination/Defecation in Public

20250416405451 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Major Gatewood, Elise Renee Ordinance / Tresspass

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250416363361 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Garrido-Mcnair, Naphtali Jael Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041639519111:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Snider, Rafael Antwan Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

2025041639519011:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Snider, Rafael Antwan Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

Belko

William

Friday, February 6, 2026

2021A1010900003 8:30 am Criminal Court

Simpkins, Darryl Skip Harassment / 2nd degree Harassment

Friday, February 20, 2026

2022A101090006610:30 am Criminal Court

Tolbert, Devonaire Stone Larceny / Petit or Simple Larceny - $2,000 or less

Berry

Kayla

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411001622 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Frasier, Malik Shamar Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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20250411002398 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Corbett, Audrey Beth Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250416379240 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Dante Malik Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411009211 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ward, William Travis Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

Friday, January 23, 2026

K40464311:00 am DV Court

Ramallo, Roberto Mauricio Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

2025A1020100842 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Velez, Ricardo Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

2025A1020100843 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Velez, Ricardo Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100844 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Velez, Ricardo Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100845 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Velez, Ricardo Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100846 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Velez, Ricardo Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100847 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Velez, Ricardo Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100848 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Velez, Ricardo Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100849 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Velez, Ricardo Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411002397 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Solares Aguilera, Richar Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

Monday, February 2, 2026
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20250416371168 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ratcliffe, Luis Armando Ordinance / Brandishing with a weapon prohibited

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

20250411003471 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Donohue, Patrick Traffic / Pedestrians on highways

20250411003472 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Donohue, Patrick Traffic / Unauthorized soliciting for ride, employment, etc. on highway

20250411003473 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Donohue, Patrick Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250416387636 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Benrexi, David Ordinance / Disobeying Lawful Order

Birsner

Brandon

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411001526 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Pastora, Aiden Reid Ordinance / Urination/Defecation in Public

20250411013237 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Davis-Johnson, Cain Chalmers Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411012300 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Alassi, Rami M Alcohol / Sale of beer or wine to a minor, under 21, 1st offense

20250411012301 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Prathipati, Neeraj R Ordinance / Urination/Defecation in Public

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411006899 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Cook, Rouri Blaine Ordinance / Traffic Laws Apply to Persons Riding Bicycles

20250411008136 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Santana Da Rosa, Luan Traffic / Unlawful turning, turning from wrong lane

20240416324000 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Obrien, Jeremiah Joseph Ordinance / Promotion of Civil Sidewalks – 1st Offense

20250416380893 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Duncan, Peter L Ordinance / Open Container
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20250416372736 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Walters, Jauan Terrell Ordinance / Open Container

20250416371507 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

OBrien, Jeremiah Joseph Ordinance / Open Container

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416274025 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Jenkins Jr, Victor Lamar Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

U9738510:00 am Livability Court

Dudley's On Ann C/O Michael Wheeler, Company Ordinance / Prohibited Operation – Alcoholic Beverages

U8739110:00 am Livability Court

Nelson, Craig Ordinance / Late Night Entertainment Establishment Operational Viol.

U8739010:00 am Livability Court

Uncork C/O Kathryn Mccool, Company Ordinance / Public Nuisances Prohibited

U8738910:00 am Livability Court

Uncork C/O Kathryn Mccool, Company Ordinance / Application for permit

U8738810:00 am Livability Court

Toast C/O Sam Musafa, Company Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

U8738710:00 am Livability Court

Parker, Kamauri Roge Taysh Ordinance / Violation Fireworks Prohibition

U8738610:00 am Livability Court

Parker Jr, Kawayne Ordinance / Violation Fireworks Prohibition

U8738410:00 am Livability Court

Prohibition C/O Jim Mccourt, Company Ordinance / Late Night Entertainment Establishment Operational Viol.

U87381 1:30 pm Livabilty Pre-Trials

Silver Dollar C/O Steve Sher, Company Ordinance / Late Night Entertainment Establishment Operational Viol.

U87378 1:30 am Livabilty Pre-Trials

Republic Garden & Lounge C/O Lamar Bonaparte, Company Ordinance / Late Night Entertainment Establishment Operational Viol.

U87377 1:30 pm Livabilty Pre-Trials

Silver Dollar C/O Steve Sher, Company Ordinance / Late Night Entertainment Establishment Operational Viol.

U8737510:00 am Livability Court

Big John's Tavern C/O Chris Houston, Company Ordinance / Late Night Entertainment Establishment Operational Viol.
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U87373 1:30 pm Livabilty Pre-Trials

Silver Dollar C/O Steve Sher, Company Ordinance / Late Night Entertainment Establishment Operational Viol.

U8737110:00 am Livability Court

Kennell, Baylor John Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

U87364 1:30 pm Livabilty Pre-Trials

Booze Pops Charleston C/O Woody Norris, Company Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

U8736310:00 am Livability Court

Hansen, William Robert Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

U87358 1:30 pm Livabilty Pre-Trials

Company Booze Pops C/O Woody Norris,  Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250411005906 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Foertch, Emma Paige Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250416367871 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Cook, Preston J Traffic / Leaving the scene of accident involving unattended vehicle

20250416368501 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Cook, Preston J Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250416368504 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Cook, Preston J DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

20250411003811 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Vatter, Graham Harding Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411000619 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Egan, Kathleen Casey Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20260411000022 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hart, Darren Darnel Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20260411000025 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Frazier, Samuel James Ordinance / Open Container

20260411000026 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Pool, Logan James Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20260411000027 3:00 pm Criminal Court

O`Donovan, Charles Hobbs Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card
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20260411000028 3:00 pm Criminal Court

O`Donovan, Charles Hobbs Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20260411000412 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Egan, Kathleen Casey Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20250416385252 3:00 pm Criminal Court

White, Laprince Robert DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250416398264 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Vatter, Graham Harding Ordinance / Public Drunk

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411008124 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Norris, Megan King Ordinance / Public Drunk

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041639415011:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Cameron, Roger Sylvester Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

2025041639414911:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Cameron, Roger Sylvester Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

2025041639414711:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Cameron, Roger Sylvester Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041639414611:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Cameron, Roger Sylvester Ordinance / Loading and Unloading Passengers

Thursday, February 26, 2026

20260411000024 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Hayward, Montez Leon Traffic / No tag light

Blount

Marquise

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20240416262036 9:30 am Criminal Court

Sand, Brenden S Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411007142 9:30 am Criminal Court

Gilliard, Sharmaine Danielle DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411002747 8:30 am Criminal Court

Smalls, Madison Emmanuel Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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20250411006420 9:30 am Criminal Court

Kinlock, Lackia Tone Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411005671 9:30 am Criminal Court

German, Lakeisha Seleste Bi Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411005672 9:30 am Criminal Court

German, Lakeisha Seleste Bi Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250416388983 8:30 am Criminal Court

O'Banner, Tre'Vion Maiel Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411002799 8:30 am Criminal Court

Bailey, Kriston Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411002715 8:30 am Criminal Court

Deaton, Baylen Shane Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411002615 9:30 am Criminal Court

Wright, Jordan Davon Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

20250411006747 9:30 am Criminal Court

Richardson, Shakell Day'Shawn Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411008937 9:30 am Criminal Court

Wright, Jordan Davon Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250416378767 8:30 am Criminal Court

Maxwell, Keonna Mechelle DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20260411000660 9:30 am Criminal Court

Martin, Brianna Denise DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416393220 8:30 am Criminal Court

Felder, Dontae Kinley Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416393218 8:30 am Criminal Court

O'Banner, Tre'Vion Maiel Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416390104 8:30 am Criminal Court

Geddis, Mckendrick Lanard Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416377631 8:30 am Criminal Court

Rivers, Jenera Glennshae DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411011767 9:30 am Criminal Court

Jeffcoat, James Arthur Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411007043 9:30 am Criminal Court

Gilliard, Sharmaine Danielle Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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20250411008458 9:30 am Criminal Court

Wright, Jordan Davon DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411008350 9:30 am Criminal Court

German, Lakeisha Seleste Bi DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411008349 9:30 am Criminal Court

Horry, Marty D DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007900 9:30 am Criminal Court

Horry, Marty D Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411003134 8:30 am Traffic Court

Lincoln, Kyary Atiya Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411005145 9:30 am Traffic Court

Cherry, Thaddeus Montez Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411002743 8:30 am Traffic Court

Smalls, Dejona Monteze Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411006210 9:30 am Traffic Court

Seabrook, Tieka T Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20250411006385 9:30 am Traffic Court

Thomas, Shabris Tylynn DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411006499 9:30 am Traffic Court

Thomas, Shabris Tylynn Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411006748 9:30 am Traffic Court

Richardson, Shakell Day'Shawn Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411002734 8:30 am Traffic Court

Smalls, Dejona Monteze Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411007357 9:30 am Traffic Court

Watson, Jamaria Ejunae Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411007358 9:30 am Traffic Court

Watson, Jamaria Ejunae Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411007021 9:30 am Traffic Court

Chisolm, Jessica Crystal DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007022 9:30 am Traffic Court

Chisolm, Jessica Crystal Traffic / Disregarding stop sign
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20250411007038 9:30 am Traffic Court

Gil Sanchez, Luis Alberto Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411007040 9:30 am Traffic Court

Gil Sanchez, Luis Alberto DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007041 9:30 am Traffic Court

Gilliard, Sharmaine Danielle Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411007042 9:30 am Traffic Court

Gilliard, Sharmaine Danielle Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411007652 9:30 am Traffic Court

Richardson, Shakell Day'Shawn DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007650 9:30 am Traffic Court

Watson, Jamaria Ejunae DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411008938 9:30 am Traffic Court

Webster, Hannah Mccall Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20260411000658 9:30 am Traffic Court

Lyons, Kenneth Isaiah Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20260411000659 9:30 am Traffic Court

Jacobs, Re'Nissa Valeriean Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20260411000662 9:30 am Traffic Court

Johnson, Caressa La'Shae Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250416377628 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Nelson, Brandon Laquan Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041635431911:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Mack, Larry Roshell Frank Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20260411000661 8:30 am Criminal Court

Vanderhorst, Mark A Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411000663 9:30 am Criminal Court

White, Michael Ray Ordinance / Tresspass

Blufton

Kelvin
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Monday, February 2, 2026

U4433811:30 am Livability Court

Davis, Trudi Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

Bordallo

Jose

Thursday, January 22, 2026

2024A1020100534 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jones, Savannah R Traffic / Leaving the scene of accident involving unattended vehicle

2024A1020100535 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jones, Savannah R Traffic / Leaving the scene of accident involving unattended vehicle

2024A1020100536 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jones, Savannah R Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250416332580 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Dunlap, Laura Elizabeth Ordinance / Report of Accident or Collision Required

Thursday, February 19, 2026

2025A1020100772 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Blair, Summer L Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Brady

Lauren

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416398106 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Wells, Sarah Jane Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250416398107 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Freeman, Thomas Murray Ordinance / Open Container

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250411011400 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Gregory, Alice Collier Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411010492 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Gillespie, Aidan Gage Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20260411000525 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Williams, Joseph Alan Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411000526 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Williams, Joseph Alan DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense
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20260411000527 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Donaldson, Zachary Saito Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411000528 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Eddington, Robert Thomas Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20260411001514 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ray Ii, Randy Antonio Traffic / Unauthorized soliciting for ride, employment, etc. on highway

Brewer

Jonathan

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20240416273551 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Dickerson, Quentin Tyrone Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Brockmann

Jacob

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250416405254 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Peake, Jeffrey Tyler DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411005422 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jones, Sha'Kaela Tatyana Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411008508 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bordallo Godoy, Einar Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411005902 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bordallo Godoy, Einar Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250411004492 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Coats, Christopher Wayne Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411006341 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jones, Sha'Kaela Tatyana Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411006342 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jones, Sha'Kaela Tatyana DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411006344 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Giarrocco, Brian Vincent DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411006345 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Giarrocco, Brian Vincent Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense
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20250416362639 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Johnson, Asia DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250416362641 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Johnson, Asia Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250416362642 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Johnson, Asia Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411009604 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Petrillo, Vinson Francis DUS / Failure to pay property tax, 1st off (formerly CDR 2908)

20250411007606 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Thomas, Tyrone Bernard Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411007605 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Thomas, Tyrone Bernard DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thursday, February 19, 2026

20250411002879 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Obrian, Cristine Michele Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411006343 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Shaw, Chawnice Nichell Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411000762 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Jenkins, Shawn Alexander Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411001432 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Johnson Wells, Lakisha Jaquetta Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411001433 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Smyth Iii, Vincent Anthony Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411001436 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Zardus, John Dee Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411000376 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Ruiz, Juan Carlos Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20260411000377 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Smith, Dwain Eugene Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

20260411001434 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Johnston, Peter A DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense
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20260411001435 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Johnston, Peter A Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

Brown

Christopher

Thursday, January 22, 2026

2025041101431410:30 am Traffic Court

Fields, Ebony Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

Ethan

Monday, January 26, 2026

20240416293727 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Inabinett, Robert Tully Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way on left turn

20250411010833 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Inabinett, Robert Tully Ordinance / Careless Driving

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20240416313343 8:30 am Criminal Court

Timmons, Alexis Leigh Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Monday, February 23, 2026

20230416238729 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Massey, Clayton P DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20230416395114 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Massey, Clayton P DUI Per Se / DUAC, .08 but less than .10, 1st Offense

Bruce

Charles

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416381719 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Nida, Neal Martin Ordinance / Urination/Defecation in Public

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041100277411:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Morris, Patricia Ellen Traffic / Reckless Driving

2025041100277511:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Morris, Patricia Ellen DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Bryan

Macaulay

Tuesday, February 3, 2026
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2025A1020101103 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Norris, Katherine Cannon Children / Cruelty to children (Torture, deprivation)

Buck

Peter

Monday, February 2, 2026

U46222 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Stefiuk, James Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49633 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Auckenthaler, Florian J Ordinance / General STR Violation

U49634 1:30 pm Livability Court

Auckenthaler, Florian J Ordinance / Advertising more units that permitted

U49635 1:00 pm Short Term Rental Court

Auckenthaler, Florian J Ordinance / Improper Advertising

U48177 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U48192 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U48193 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U48194 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U48195 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U48196 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U48197 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U94616 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U94614 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U94613 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number
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U94612 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U94611 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U94610 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U94609 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U94415 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U94412 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U94411 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U94410 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U94409 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U94408 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Fraser, Wilmot Alfred Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U95575 1:30 pm Short Term Pre-Trials

Bryant, Kinga Patrycja Ordinance / Advertising more units that permitted

U95574 1:30 pm Short Term Pre-Trials

Bryant, Kinga Patrycja Ordinance / General STR Violation

U95573 1:30 pm Short Term Pre-Trials

Bryant, John Ross Ordinance / Advertising more units that permitted

U95572 1:30 pm Short Term Pre-Trials

Bryant, John Ross Ordinance / General STR Violation

U96450 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Auckenthaler, Florian J Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U96447 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Sniderman, Peter Alan Ordinance / Operating without a permit

U96446 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Sniderman, Peter Alan Ordinance / Operating without a permit
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U96445 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Betts, David Stephen Ordinance / Operating without a permit

U96444 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Betts, David Stephen Ordinance / Operating without a permit

U96419 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Seago, George Harold Ordinance / Failure to List Permit Number

U96419 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Seago, George Harold Ordinance / Failure to List Permit Number

U96418 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Seago, George Harold Ordinance / Failure to List Permit Number

U96418 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Seago, George Harold Ordinance / Failure to List Permit Number

U96417 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Seago, George Harold Ordinance / Failure to List Permit Number

U96417 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Seago, George Harold Ordinance / Failure to List Permit Number

U96416 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Seago, George Harold Ordinance / Failure to List Permit Number

U96416 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Seago, George Harold Ordinance / Failure to List Permit Number

Budman

Bradley

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411003649 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mccroan, Jayson Michael Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411013346 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Strickland, Thomas D Ordinance / Open Container

20250411005997 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Gianarius Kevin Ordinance / Open Container

20250411002582 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gamble, Christopher Samuel Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411008407 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Klavon, Brandon Thomas Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Page 36 of 291File: CharlestonDocket.rpt V6.1Print Date/Time: 01/16/2026 11:16:07AM. Requested by:



20250411007439 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Moore, Joseph E Ordinance / Urination/Defecation in Public

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411008408 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Harkins, Ryan M Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

20250411007365 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Sanchez, Alivia M Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411008406 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Scheppler, Kylor Keith Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

Bumgardner

Matthew

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416361883 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Evans, Dywan Alexander Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411011601 9:30 am Criminal Court

Tubbs, Brianna Renae DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20260411000976 9:00 am Criminal Court

Champaigne, Raheen Rickey Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20260411000186 9:00 am Criminal Court

Kulik, Miranda Nicole Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20260411000187 9:00 am Criminal Court

Pye, Jessica Marie Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250411008003 9:00 am Traffic Court

Washington, Reginald Brion DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007564 9:00 am Traffic Court

Branche, Tywone Alexander DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411006182 9:00 am Traffic Court

Chisolm, Lauren Nicole DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411003264 9:00 am Traffic Court

Jenkins, Jeffrey Demetrie DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense
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20250411004961 9:00 am Traffic Court

Mckethan, Cory Kensy Traffic / Improper or defective head lights

20250411004960 9:00 am Traffic Court

Mckethan, Cory Kensy Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411005649 9:00 am Traffic Court

Combahee, Savanah Marie Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411001604 9:00 am Traffic Court

Porter, Heaven Ashlee Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

20250411004860 9:00 am Traffic Court

Leatherwood, Kayla Rae Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411004862 9:00 am Traffic Court

Leatherwood, Kayla Rae Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

20250411003623 9:00 am Traffic Court

Banks, Algernon Tremayne Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411003624 9:00 am Traffic Court

Banks, Algernon Tremayne Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

20250411003603 9:00 am Traffic Court

Banks, Algernon Tremayne DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250411006221 9:30 am Criminal Court

Coles, Justin Samuel DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411000184 9:00 am Criminal Court

Smith, Autumn Lashay Ordinance / Assault

20250416397819 8:30 am Criminal Court

Smith, Nicholas Ryan DUI Per Se / DUAC, .16 or more, 1st offense

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

20250411009196 9:00 am Traffic Court

Chisolm, Jessica Crystal DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411001819 9:00 am Traffic Court

Robinson, Daniel Denario DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20260411000185 9:00 am Traffic Court

Johnson, Tyrell K DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense
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20260411000188 9:00 am Traffic Court

Canaday, Candice M DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

20250411013558 9:30 am Criminal Court

Martin, James J Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

Friday, February 20, 2026

2025041100618311:00 am DV Court

Pohlman, Christopher Jason Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Bunch

Griffin

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250416401527 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Royal, Dymanee Marqueja Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416401528 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Royal, Dymanee Marqueja RSG / Receiving stolen goods, value $2,000 or less

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20230416251337 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Stewart, Jevyis Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20220416139190 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Whitehead, Deandra Nicole Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416373783 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Williams, Hakeem Malik Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416366934 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Holback, Kayla James Ordinance / Discharging Firearm

Friday, February 13, 2026

20240416281833 8:30 am Criminal Court

Wright, Susan Leanna Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

Burek

Holly

Thursday, February 12, 2026

20250416310917 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Evans, Lacresha Shedasia DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense
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John

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

2025041100424911:00 am Traffic Court

Conway, Francis Joseph Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100695911:00 am Traffic Court

Sampson, Gerard Francis Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

Burns

Cody

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

2025A1020101099 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Weaver, Charles Steven Harassment / 2nd degree Harassment

20250411004274 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Burgess, Emonie Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411004275 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Rudd, Sandra Lynn Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

20250411004276 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Rudd, Sandra Lynn Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411004277 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Rudd, Sandra Lynn Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20240416304643 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Garcia, Misty Marie Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411003027 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Wingard, Melissa Ann DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20220416118263 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Brown, Emmanuel Jarrod Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

20220416118262 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Brown, Emmanuel Jarrod Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20220416118261 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Brown, Emmanuel Jarrod Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

20250416351683 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Mcguff, Crystal Sue DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense
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Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20230416244791 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Hernandez, Esau Altuzar Traffic / Unlawful turning, turning from wrong lane or improper signal

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041636542511:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Cooper, Cody Ernest DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

2025041636602911:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Cooper, Cody Ernest Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

2025A1020101025 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Pawulski, Marek K Fraud / Defrauding Hotel, Inn, Boarding House or Restaurant

Jonathan

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

2025041640240310:00 am Traffic Court

Jenkins, Jeffrey Lee Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Bychuk

Bogdan

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411009117 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Woodward, Travis Lamar Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Friday, January 23, 2026

2025041101330411:00 am DV Court

Lebron, Mercedes Adlize Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025041638710911:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Catterton, Barrett Aldon DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2025041638710911:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Catterton, Barrett Aldon DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416379499 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Reasons, Sarah Elizabeth Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411003048 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bunch, Larry Ordinance / Public Drunk
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20250411012809 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Cullum, Thomas Joseph DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411004383 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hughes, James Connor Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20250411003581 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hughes, James Connor Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20260411000156 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Washington, Monasia Serenity DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411005920 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Snipes, Scott Lee DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411003601 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hughes, James Connor Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411012201 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Shivers, James Patrick Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

20250411010096 3:00 pm Criminal Court

McCorkle, Sarah Dianne DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411009077 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Linker, Robert Polk DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

20250411003501 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Mazyck, Quintaysia Jyneice Traffic / Driving on wrong side of road, improper lane, or unsafely shifting lanes

20250411002863 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Medina Arriechi, Luis Daniel Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411012482 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Tedder, Jamie William Traffic / Following vehicle too closely

20260411001467 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Powell, Jonathan Craig Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

Call

Benner

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250416358881 9:30 am Criminal Court

Mullen, John Francis Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250416358880 9:30 am Criminal Court

Mullen, John Francis Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card
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Campbell

William

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20230416210035 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Rukavina, Chandler John Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20240416296520 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Froster, Ladell Maurice Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20240416324796 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Toporek, Jade Tribe Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Caraballo

Jonathan

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411003930 8:30 am Criminal Court

Coulter, Shannon Nicole DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411008286 8:30 am Criminal Court

Bowman, Tangela Sharondee La-Shay DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007685 8:30 am Criminal Court

Fields, Diquan Deon Talik Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411005532 8:30 am Criminal Court

Milligan, Latisha Shanel DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411005533 8:30 am Criminal Court

Skipper, Samuel Lee DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411006099 8:30 am Criminal Court

Ferguson, Synia Ajai DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20240416286770 8:30 am Criminal Court

Dennis, Jennifer Lynn DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20240416286771 8:30 am Criminal Court

Dennis, Jennifer Lynn Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

20240416386392 8:30 am Criminal Court

Dennis, Jennifer Lynn DUI Per Se / DUAC, .08 but less than .10, 1st Offense

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411008499 8:30 am Traffic Court

Lopez Santiz, Diego Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

Tuesday, February 17, 2026
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20260411001579 8:30 am Criminal Court

Stoudenmire, Douglas Carl DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411001580 8:30 am Criminal Court

Jordon, Thomas Wayne DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411008497 8:30 am Criminal Court

Calvary, Joshua Kiva DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Carroll

Timothy

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250416397396 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Smalls, Errol Leo Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

Thursday, February 12, 2026

20250411012873 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Lloyd, Yolanda Delisa DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Friday, February 13, 2026

20250411004273 8:30 am Criminal Court

Gibbs, Antony Marquise Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250416401627 8:30 am Criminal Court

Gilliard, Sharmaine Danielle Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250416401628 8:30 am Criminal Court

Gilliard, Sharmaine Danielle Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Thursday, February 19, 2026

20250411005442 9:00 am Traffic Court

Taylor, Timothy Da'Shaun DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Cecil

Zachary

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411008225 8:30 am Criminal Court

Pyatt, Darcey Capice Ordinance / Tresspass

20250411008226 8:30 am Criminal Court

Givens, David L Ordinance / Tresspass

20250411015496 8:30 am Criminal Court

Fowler, Jody Glenn Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct
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Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411012105 9:00 am Traffic Court

Perez, Alfonso Nufio Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411011813 9:00 am Traffic Court

Frasier, Shantrell Estabon Traffic / No tag light

Friday, February 20, 2026

2026041100022911:00 am DV Court

Reese, Tyquan Roahmel Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20250411008673 8:30 am Criminal Court

Vanderhorst, Kyhiem Allen Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20250411006758 8:30 am Criminal Court

Schnell, Steven Scott Ordinance / Tresspass

20250411004610 8:30 am Criminal Court

Creeden, Daniel Patrick Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411001934 8:30 am Criminal Court

Johnson, Allen Jay Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20260411001935 8:30 am Criminal Court

Johnson, Allen Jay Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

Celkos

Edward

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

2025A1020100663 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Washington, Janee Ashley Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

2025A1020100664 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Washington, Janee Ashley Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

2025A1020100665 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Washington, Janee Ashley Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

2025A1020100701 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Limberg, Dawn M Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

2025A1020100728 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Shameria Lakelia Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

2025A1020101087 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hostetter, Daniel Lee Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less
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2025A1020101088 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Moore, Pamela H Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20220412308971 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Nivens, Wanda Ann Traffic / Pedestrians on highways

20220416125325 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Nivens, Wanda Ann Traffic / Pedestrians on highways

Monday, January 26, 2026

2024A1020100685 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Darby, Derrick Jerome Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

2025A102010087410:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Leroy Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Friday, January 30, 2026

2025A1020100709 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Worth, Thomas Clarkson Malicious / Malicious injury to tree, house; trespass upon real property, injury value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100756 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Worth, Thomas Clarkson Vehicle / Damaging or tampering with a vehicle

2024A1020100572 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Dunmeyer, Tysia Louise Alexis Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

2023A1020100437 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Waring, Sharena Ordinance / Assault

2023A1020100438 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Waring, Sharena Malicious / Malicious injury to tree, house; trespass upon real property, injury value $2,000 or less

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

2025A1020100537 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Mack, Yanise Derricka Breach / Breach of trust with fraudulent intent, value $2,000 or less

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

2024A1020100204 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Williams, Jessicle Mirclelynn Breach / Breach of trust with fraudulent intent, value $2,000 or less
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2025A1020100960 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Earl, Taralynn J Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100961 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Earl, Taralynn J Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20230416171931 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Chisolm, Paul Emmanuel Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025A102010024911:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Reber, Mark Ronald Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Chambers

Jimmy

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

2025A1020100795 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Lee, Tamara Shayla Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

2025A1020100863 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Anderson, Shavone Monique Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

2025A1020100930 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Jones, Media Lavern Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Friday, February 20, 2026

20230416160370 8:30 am Criminal Court

Smith, Matthew Gordon Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

20250416390521 8:30 am Criminal Court

Westbrook, Kyrstianna Amiyah Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100888 8:30 am Criminal Court

Eckford, William E Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Cherrier

Ryan

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411003156 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Mclaren, Matthew Campbell Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

20250411003155 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Lombardi, Hayden Cyril Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise
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20250411003072 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Regna, Luke Richard Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

20250411002891 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Colon, Edward Joesph Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250411002892 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Colon, Edward Joesph Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250411002893 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Colon, Edward Joesph Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20240416331925 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Annichino, Joseph Elijah Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416279722 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Shanahan, Connor Charles Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

Cherry

Wilma

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416377215 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Burnett, Caleb Joseph Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250416373903 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Burnett, Caleb Joseph Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

58657GX 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Jones Jr, John Thomas Simple Possession of Marijuana

Chesser

Lacey

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

2023A1020100299 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Collins, Joseph Arthur Malicious / Malicious injury to tree, house; trespass upon real property, injury value $2,000 or less

Chiudina

Samantha

Thursday, January 29, 2026

2023A1020100297 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Jenkins, Shane Darcell Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less
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Chow

Dillon

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411011156 8:30 am Criminal Court

Roper III, George DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

2025041100526910:30 am Traffic Court

Carter, Tavion T DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041100753110:30 am Traffic Court

Zavaleta, Sergio Garcia DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20210415964610 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

White, Herman Kore Simple Possession of Marijuana

Cobb

Patrick

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20200415762730 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Dessaure, Carey J Simple Possession of Marijuana

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416357784 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Carrero, Jordan Alexy DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411006248 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Harrelson, Tiffany Ann Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

Thursday, February 19, 2026

20250416358662 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ramlow Jr, Franklin E DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

20250416380803 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

De Angelis, Matthew Joseph Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416380804 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

De Angelis, Matthew Jospeh Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken
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Coble

Raymond

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20240416348604 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Coaxum, Christopher Jamar Traffic / No tag light

20240416348603 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Coaxum, Christopher Jamar Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

20250411008045 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Azami Idrissi, Younes Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411005014 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Bridge, Matthew Logan Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416342545 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Taylor, Charles Ordinance / Open Container

20250416382857 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Taylor, Antoine Maurice Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, January 26, 2026

20240416275391 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Raimondo, Jackson Lee Ordinance / Tresspass

20240416275390 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Raimondo, Jackson Lee Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20250416395900 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Henke, Colby Alfred Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250416395901 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Henke, Colby Alfred Ordinance / Open Container

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416267570 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Jackson, Anthony Johnathan DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20240416267571 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Jackson, Anthony Johnathan Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250416383852 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Denmark, Mario M Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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20250416383841 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Denmark, Mario M Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20240416350484 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Singleton, Bernard Marvin Traffic / Failure to return driver's license after notice of suspension, cancellation or revocation

20240416350485 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Singleton, Bernard Marvin Ordinance / Open Container

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250416395895 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Meadows, Michael Minor / Purchase or possession of alcoholic liquors

Thursday, February 19, 2026

20250411006018 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Warren, Samuel Leroy Traffic / No tag light

20230416228436 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Santiago Lopez, Ken Eckard Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411010608 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ingram, Shantay Nicole Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000241 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Moore, Pamela H DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411000242 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Moore, Pamela H Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20260411000243 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Moore, Pamela H Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20260411000244 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Moore, Pamela H Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

20260411000245 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Swarez, Malaysia Chonte' Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20260411000246 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Swarez, Malaysia Chonte' DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20260411000247 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brothers, Najee Devant Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000453 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ravenell, Ja'Quan Tyrell Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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20250411005986 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Warren, Samuel Leroy DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411005988 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Warren, Samuel Leroy Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416370651 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Tyquan Markease Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20250411006762 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Parker, Darius Trevon Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411007319 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Matthews, Tierra Andranee DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411010402 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Vega, Carlos Adalberto Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250411010401 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Vega, Carlos Adalberto Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411012091 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Walters, Christopher Dale Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411004932 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Watkins, Corey Jermaine DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411004933 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Watkins, Corey Jermaine Traffic / No tag light

20250411009741 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Matthews, Tierra Andranee Traffic / Operating vehicle in unsafe mechanical condition

20250411015647 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Matthews, Tierra Andranee Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

Coghlan

Christopher

Thursday, February 5, 2026

2022A1010205154 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bowen, Benjamin DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Connolly

Liam

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

2025A1020101016 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Dozier, Montez Terell Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less
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Wednesday, February 11, 2026

2026A1020100004 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Doctor, Leanther Traffic / Pedestrians on highways

20250411005178 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Rogers, Antwan Ordinance / Open Container

Cook

Robert

Monday, February 2, 2026

U50113 1:30 pm Livabilty Pre-Trials

Hill, Jeffrey Kenneth Ordinance / Improper Loading - Buses - Small

U50114 1:30 pm Livabilty Pre-Trials

Hill, Jeffrey Kenneth Ordinance / Limitations on Size Walking Tours

Cortes

Douglas

Friday, January 30, 2026

2025A1010205027 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Perez, Lazaro G Rodriguez Larceny / Petit or Simple Larceny - $2,000 or less

2025A1020100539 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Kleman, Charles Stephen Magistrate / Violation of restraining order issued in Magistrate Court (personal)

2025A1020100245 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Davis, Tobias Kishon Domestic / Violation of court order of protection

Crisfulla

Amanda

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

20230416245181 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Snipe, Lamont D Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Crosby

Jonah

Thursday, January 22, 2026

2025A1020100642 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Sarson, Michael Gervais Fraud / Defrauding Hotel, Inn, Boarding House or Restaurant

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025A1020100488 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Price, Johnny Jerell Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Friday, January 30, 2026
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2025A1020100811 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Williams, Shaoquna Rishen Vehicle / Damaging or tampering with a vehicle

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

2025A1020101006 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jenkins, Jabari Donte Umoja Breach / Breach of trust with fraudulent intent, value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100603 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mcneil, Ty'Quan Lamont Breach / Breach of trust with fraudulent intent, value $2,000 or less

Friday, February 6, 2026

2025A1020101008 8:30 am Livability Court

Lewis, Brenda Benamy Harassment / 2nd degree Harassment

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025A102010017811:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Cole, Evan Anthony Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

2025A102010044911:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Beard, Hayne Jefferson Harassment / 2nd degree Harassment

2025A102010011011:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Burke, Molly Brigitte Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Crotser

Jacob

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250416343873 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Yolanda DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416336308 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jenkins, Zavaire Berneski DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20240416286933 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Eady, Daquan Rashaad DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250416361565 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Small, Joesph DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2025A1010204429 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Smalls, Madison Emmanuel Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416388475 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Robinson, Corey Jamar DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense
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20240416241833 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Kelly, Tiffani Nickole DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20240416261006 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gadsden, Harold Archer DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20240416289591 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Thompson, Lamore Shacamron DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20240416305251 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Manigault, Nicole DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20240416331288 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lacem, Dyani Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20240416331289 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lacem, Dyani DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20240416329129 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gadsden, Harold Archer DUI Per Se / DUAC, .08 but less than .10, 1st Offense

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416398009 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Boatright, Jaden Davion RSG / Receiving stolen goods, value $2,000 or less

Thursday, February 26, 2026

20250416353783 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Brandon Tyrell DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416389904 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Pearson, Charles Delbert DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20260411001816 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Portee, David Daquan DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416391696 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gilliard, Sharmaine Danielle DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Cuccaro

Pasquale

Monday, February 9, 2026

20240416301019 9:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Johnson, Kristian Chanel Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20240416301018 9:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Johnson, Kristian Chanel Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less
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Samantha

Friday, January 23, 2026

20250411007452 8:30 am Criminal Court

Lockwood, Lamar Kyrie Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411006915 8:30 am Criminal Court

Lockwood, Lamar Kyrie DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Culp

James

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411005172 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Mcnerney, Teresa Lyn Wood Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411004263 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Shearer, Todd Marlin Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411008967 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Prosser, Brandon Lacy Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411008874 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Gilkerson, Joseph Avery Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411008876 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hart, Robert Walsh Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20260411000597 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Kessler, Madison Leigh Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20260411000598 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Jonsson, William Turner Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20260411000599 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Randall, Jeff Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20260411001528 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Sanders, Parker Devon Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20260411001529 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bergman, Nicholas Jacob Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411008875 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lewis, Fred Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Dahlberg

Collin

Monday, January 26, 2026
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2025A1020100692 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Champaign, Jenera Le'Chay Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

2025A1020100693 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Champaign, Jenera Le'Chay Larceny / Petit or Simple Larceny - $2,000 or less

2025A1020100593 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Washington, Tah'Naiya Monae Ordinance / Tresspass

2025A1020100592 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Washington, Tah'Naiya Monae Ordinance / Discharging Firearm

Dahlen

Matthew

Friday, January 23, 2026

2024041633882411:00 am DV Court

Epps Jr, Gregory Lamar Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

2025041100905811:00 am DV Court

Washington, Ajanee Ariel Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250416361056 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Castro, Jonathan Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250416356052 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Castro, Jonathan Traffic / Following vehicle too closely

Friday, February 6, 2026

20250411004865 8:30 am Criminal Court

Bowick, William Plato Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20240416321103 9:30 am Criminal Court

Frazier, Michael Levernne DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411004512 9:30 am Criminal Court

Powell, Duwhyte Kharim DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

D'Amico

Anthony

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411004306 8:30 am Traffic Court

Allen, Lash Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

Wednesday, January 28, 2026
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20250411007303 8:30 am Traffic Court

Etheridge, Rodney Rolondo Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411007302 8:30 am Traffic Court

Etheridge, Rodney Rolondo Traffic / Endangering emergency services personnel

20250411007306 8:30 am Traffic Court

Mcmenamin, Denise,Donzanti Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411005960 8:30 am Traffic Court

Youngblood, Colton Heath Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411005961 8:30 am Traffic Court

Youngblood, Colton Heath Traffic / Failure to change address

20250411005962 8:30 am Traffic Court

Youngblood, Colton Heath Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411005963 8:30 am Traffic Court

Gamble, Avery Deon DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411005964 8:30 am Traffic Court

Gamble, Avery Deon Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411003012 8:30 am Traffic Court

Demaria, Sarah Jessica Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411004304 8:30 am Traffic Court

Cromwell, Dyanell Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411005125 8:30 am Traffic Court

Simmons, Clarence Lamont Traffic / Bicyclists and users of play vehicles Article violation

20250411005126 8:30 am Traffic Court

Bena, Taryn Michelle Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411005127 8:30 am Traffic Court

Welch, Bria Shoshana Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250416400647 8:30 am Traffic Court

Sherman, Isaac Richmond Traffic / Failure to Transfer Registration -45 Days

20250416400648 8:30 am Traffic Court

Sherman, Isaac Richmond Traffic / Failure to Obtain DL in 90 Days

20250416400649 8:30 am Traffic Court

Sherman, Isaac Richmond Traffic / Improper or defective head lights

Thursday, January 29, 2026
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20240416342940 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Riley, Joshua Damien Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250411005323 8:30 am Criminal Court

Wallace, Trevor Tyrode Trespassing / Entry on another's land for various purposes without permission - 1st offense

20250411004496 8:30 am Criminal Court

Heyward, A'Chiana Shardanai Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411003316 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hermetz, Martin Comstock Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411002833 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hermetz, Martin Comstock DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411003013 8:30 am Criminal Court

Ruckdeschel, Sawyer Gail Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411003014 8:30 am Criminal Court

Ruckdeschel, Sawyer Gail DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Friday, February 20, 2026

20260411000692 8:30 am Criminal Court

Higgins, Dasan Tyler Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000691 8:30 am Criminal Court

Higgins, Dasan Tyler Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

20260411000690 8:30 am Traffic Court

Evans, Shasiiya Heddie Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Daniels

Cody

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411002888 8:30 am Traffic Court

Clark, Adam William Ordinance / Careless Driving

Friday, February 6, 2026

2024041631976111:00 am DV Court

Sampil Hernandez, Eduardo Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Tuesday, February 10, 2026
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20250411012253 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Fogle, Marion Oswald Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Monday, February 23, 2026

2024041630449111:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Lobato, Debra Elizabeth Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way on left turn

Davis

Clinton

Thursday, February 5, 2026

20250416372408 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Rouse Bonaparte, Amir Jediael Alcohol / Sale of beer or wine to a minor, under 21, 1st offense

Dean

Philip

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20200415893083 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Brumfield, Akeem Lafayette Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

Thursday, February 19, 2026

20230416210365 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Grant, Tamir Jameek Jai Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Deeb

David

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20260411000861 8:30 am Criminal Court

Squire, Jahmere Trevon Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20260411000862 8:30 am Criminal Court

Squire, Jahmere Trevon Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

20260411000861 8:30 am Criminal Court

Squire, Jahmere Trevon Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20260411000862 8:30 am Criminal Court

Squire, Jahmere Trevon Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Monday, February 23, 2026

20240416344133 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Geiger, Justin Breon DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense
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Desz

Sarah

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250416400038 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Mcallan, James Joseph Ordinance / Littering by pedestrian or motorist

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416372523 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Duncan, Peter L Ordinance / Open Container

20250416364794 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Antonetti, David Vicente Ordinance / Open Container

20250416280177 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Obrien, Jeremiah Joseph Ordinance / Open Container

20250416280178 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Bonner, Brian Kenneth Ordinance / Open Container

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

8102P0779121 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Morgan, Nekol Lorine Ordinance / Open Container

Devine

Matthew

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20240416287495 9:30 am Criminal Court

Stevens, Nathaniel L Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

Disalvo

Natalie

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

2024A1020100069 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Smith, Christian Tyler Harassment / 2nd degree Harassment

Monday, February 23, 2026

2024A102010001411:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Beans, Michael Payne Harassment / 2nd degree Harassment

Dolan

Ryan

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

2020A1010203509 8:30 am Criminal Court

Smith, Timothy Tyrone Assault /Resisting Public Official or Police Officer
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20200415801392 8:30 am Criminal Court

Smith, Timothy Tyrone Simple Larceny   <=  $2,000 - 16-13-0030(A)

Drayton

Isaiah

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416297918 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Sacor, Joel Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

Dunn

Owen

Friday, February 6, 2026

2023041620507811:00 am DV Court

Campbell, Jonathan Lee Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041638830811:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Smith-Fitch, Sallie C.L. Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way on left turn

Dyer

Dawson

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20230416162043 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Johnson, Krystal Renee Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Eady

Allen

Monday, February 2, 2026

U94567 9:30 am Livability Court

Deharo, Martin Nicolas M Ordinance / Public Nuisances Prohibited

Earp

Benton

Friday, January 23, 2026

20240416287396 8:30 am Criminal Court

Middleton, Oran T DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

2025A1020100900 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Dean, Kathryn Ledford DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thursday, February 12, 2026
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20260411002336 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Maximos, Sameh Makram Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411010090 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Harris, Christine Eva Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250411007006 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gallagher, Haley Brooke Ordinance / Public Drunk

Edwards

Ronald

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411014186 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Malcolm Jamal Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411006123 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wilson, Earl Lee Ordinance / Open Container

20250411006124 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wilson, Earl Lee Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20250416383503 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Goodwin, Tykasia Janae Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20250411009988 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Malcolm Jamal Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20250411014187 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wilson, Earl Lee Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411004368 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Strickland, Garrick Bruce Landon Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411001578 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wilson Jr, Earl Lee Ordinance / Urination/Defecation in Public

20250411009533 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Strickland, Thomas Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411007852 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Todd, James Morris Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411007427 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Washington, Tremaine Rashard Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411010392 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Strickland, Garrick Bruce Landon Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense
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20250411006942 3:00 pm Traffic Court

Frink, Jacob Alexander Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250416370635 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Sarson, Michael Gervais Ordinance / Public Drunk

Monday, January 26, 2026

20240416348584 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Mischke, Mark James Traffic / Unlawful U-turn

20240416348585 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Mischke, Mark James Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411014364 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Katz, Shae Angela Ordinance / Open Container

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

20250411003917 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Middleton, Ki'Azia Tavon DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411012732 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Penegor, Michael James Traffic / Pedestrians on highways

20260411002077 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Thompson, Amy Beaty Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002078 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Thompson, Amy Beaty Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411002079 2:30 pm Traffic Court

King, Kohen Venanzio Ordinance / Careless Driving

20260411001067 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Wynkoop, Garret Rpss Ordinance / Report of Accident or Collision Required

20260411001068 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Wynkoop, Garret Rpss Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

Friday, February 13, 2026

2025041100613111:00 am DV Court

Dowdey, Michelle Marie Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250416383261 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Leblanc, Rita Mae Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer
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Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041100414111:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Mcclain, Otis Wattell Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

2025041100414211:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Mcclain, Otis Wattell Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

Eggen

Chad

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411005864 8:30 am Traffic Court

Freeman, Christopher Douglas DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Egnot

Kayla

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20240416313295 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Nivens, Wanda Ann Traffic / Pedestrians on highways

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250416353814 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Benrexi, David Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

Evans

Warren

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411003795 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Robinson, Sidney Raynard Traffic / No tag light

20240416302689 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

McFadden, Kiven Riley Bail Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411006208 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Mcbride, Ashanti V Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411006380 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Boone, Nicholas Cole Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411009200 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Hynes, James McFarland Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20250411009131 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Mixon, Jason Charles Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20250411005083 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Rey Ruiz, Luis E Traffic / Driving on wrong side of road, improper lane, or unsafely shifting lanes
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20250411010918 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Roper, Torey Alexander Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2025041635290011:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Janiga, Ivan DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411009127 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Myers, Cornel Lamar Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411013411 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Floyd, Brad Everett Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250416337019 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Johnson, Lawrence Harold Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416337071 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Johnson, Lawrence Harold Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411003447 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Diggs, Antoine Marques DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411009199 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Savage, Jamie Glenn Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

2025A1020100736 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Milligan, Terry Raynard Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411001123 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Scotton, Carlos Dion Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

20260411000136 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Falarski, Joshua Micheal Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250416402148 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Jackson, Ja'Ki Deonte Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411009140 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Warren Troy Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416278928 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Broughton, Brandon Chavalier Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416339945 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Baskins, Lashonda Nicole Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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Monday, February 2, 2026

20250416400229 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Seifried, Cameron C.B Traffic / Unlawful turning, turning from wrong lane

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250411007796 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Heyward, Sheila Marie Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20250411012867 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Alfrey, Samuel A Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20240416257789 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Wandzel, Kian Nicholas Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411002983 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Robinson, Rashad Xavier Ordinance / Assault

20260411000135 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Falarski, Joshua Micheal Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250416402147 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Salvato, Hailey M Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

Fabisiewicz

Octavio

Monday, January 19, 2026

20250411012860 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Tentinger, John Charles Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411013003 1:30 pm Traffic Court

White, Frank Arthur Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411013037 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bartley, Rebecca Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411006792 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Sapper, Laura Ann Traffic / Right Turn on Red Where Prohibited

20260411000265 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Growe, Jeremy Andrew Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000266 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Heyward, Zoriah Ajonae Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20260411000268 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bellaizac Cuero, John Jairo Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411000269 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Rowland, Madelyn Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411007252 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Mckinley, Ronald William Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20250411000360 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Brown, Malik Bernard DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411000264 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Brown, Malik Bernard Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411010879 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Good, Ryan Michael Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011777 1:30 pm Traffic Court

O'Keefe, Meagan Brooke Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411011430 1:30 pm Traffic Court

O'Keefe, Meagan Brooke Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411012860 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Tentinger, John Charles Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411013002 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Frazier, Celena Nichole Traffic / Driving on wrong side of road, improper lane, or unsafely shifting lanes

20250411013003 1:30 pm Traffic Court

White, Frank Arthur Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411013037 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bartley, Rebecca Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411006792 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Sapper, Laura Ann Traffic / Right Turn on Red Where Prohibited

20250411003993 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Toone, Cregg D Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411000265 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Growe, Jeremy Andrew Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20260411000266 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Heyward, Zoriah Ajonae Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000268 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bellaizac Cuero, John Jairo Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411000269 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Rowland, Madelyn Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Failla

Dan

Monday, February 2, 2026

U95508 9:00 am Livability Court

Watermark C/O Marco Diernia, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95507 9:00 am Livability Court

Watermark C/O Marco Diernia, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95506 9:00 am Livability Court

Prohibition C/O John Hugh, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U95504 9:00 am Livabilty Pre-Trials

The Brick C/O Melanie Campos, Company Ordinance / Late Night Entertainment Establishment Operational Viol.

Farah

Brandon

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

2025041100419311:00 am Traffic Court

Pilling, Mark Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100643511:00 am Traffic Court

Robinson, Equett Elia Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100631011:00 am Traffic Court

Gonzalez, Samuel Bartolo Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100674611:00 am Traffic Court

Hodsdon, Mark Labonte Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100651411:00 am Traffic Court

Devane, David Courtland Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041100612711:00 am Traffic Court

Fabian, Mary Maybank Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100612811:00 am Traffic Court

Maurer, Christen D Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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2025041100757811:00 am Traffic Court

Holmes, Lillie Mae Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100757911:00 am Traffic Court

Freeman, Mark Jeffrey Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100758211:00 am Traffic Court

Mack, Mary Louise Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100766811:00 am Traffic Court

Gauthier, Jillienne Marie Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100854711:00 am Traffic Court

Cole, Erin Bliss Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100854811:00 am Traffic Court

Coughlin, Casey Marie Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100918111:00 am Traffic Court

Gauthier, Jillienne Marie Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025041100935511:00 am Traffic Court

Chapman, Ralph T Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100938811:00 am Traffic Court

Joseph, Alantino Traffic / Failure to possess registration card

2025041100939211:00 am Traffic Court

Chiappardi, Mary Elizabeth Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100939311:00 am Traffic Court

Schuler, Sydney Lynn Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100509711:00 am Traffic Court

Wesley, Anya Nicole Traffic / Driving vehicle at greater speed than is reasonable under conditions

2025041100509811:00 am Traffic Court

Thomas, Stephanie Elaine Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100505111:00 am Traffic Court

Cook, Debra Holcomb Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100505611:00 am Traffic Court

Eichhorn, Ben Or Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100500511:00 am Traffic Court

Brooks, Meghann Delahunty Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100481411:00 am Traffic Court

Johnson, Kaleigh Ramsey Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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2025041100481511:00 am Traffic Court

Ivey, Katherine Elizabeth Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2025041100139111:00 am Traffic Court

Ivey, Katherine Elizabeth Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101155411:00 am Traffic Court

Gauthier, Jillienne Marie Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041101156711:00 am Traffic Court

Gauthier, Jillienne Marie Traffic / Failure to surrender driver's license, registration - 1st offense

2025041101156811:00 am Traffic Court

Brisbane, Germonta Unique Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041101156911:00 am Traffic Court

Robertson, Richard Gilman Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041101157011:00 am Traffic Court

Cumback, Ryan Patrick Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101159811:00 am Traffic Court

Woodall, Mark Adam Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101124711:00 am Traffic Court

Oyuela Henriquez, Olman Donaldo Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041101124811:00 am Traffic Court

Oyuela Henriquez, Olman Donaldo Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025041101125111:00 am Traffic Court

Scott, Ebony Louise Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041101125211:00 am Traffic Court

Scott, Ebony Louise DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

2025041101125311:00 am Traffic Court

Weaver, Cameron Hildreth Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041101166011:00 am Traffic Court

Cook, Rebecca A Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101166111:00 am Traffic Court

Smith, Michael Joseph Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101166311:00 am Traffic Court

Franklin, Samuel Clay Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101166411:00 am Traffic Court

Markov, Todor Krasimirov Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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2025041101166711:00 am Traffic Court

Sinclair, Kaleb Vincent Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

2025041101040611:00 am Traffic Court

Mitchell, Ashley Holmes Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100935011:00 am Traffic Court

Coughlin, Casey Marie Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2025041100959711:00 am Traffic Court

Victoria, Alexander Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100959811:00 am Traffic Court

Victoria, Alexander Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2025041100959911:00 am Traffic Court

Farrell, Meredith Lynne Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100960011:00 am Traffic Court

Farrell, Meredith Lynne Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041100965511:00 am Traffic Court

Farrell, Meredith Lynne Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411000959 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Knobeloch, John Alexander Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411014861 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Bell, Beth Renae Traffic / Failure to stop when meeting or passing stopped school bus, 1st offense

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20210416037922 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Allen, Quinton Trespassing After Notice

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

2025041100649411:00 am Traffic Court

Geier, Christine Valentukon Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2024041633120411:00 am Traffic Court

Dollens, Sarah Witherspoo Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100795511:00 am Traffic Court

Luburic, Tomislav Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2025041100850011:00 am Traffic Court

Villalta Ortega, Francisco Alberto Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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2025041100850111:00 am Traffic Court

De Souza, Camilly Victoria Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100825411:00 am Traffic Court

Chilel Lopez, Oscar Nicolas Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100825511:00 am Traffic Court

Munoz, Dena Cripps Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100858811:00 am Traffic Court

Davis, Carl Leroy DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041100874511:00 am Traffic Court

Domina, Wayne Solomon Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100874611:00 am Traffic Court

Riley, Karen Felecia Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100902111:00 am Traffic Court

Soto, Micah Lee Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100856811:00 am Traffic Court

Davis, Carl Leroy Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100891511:00 am Traffic Court

Scimemi, Stephan Michael Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100891711:00 am Traffic Court

Acosta Gomez, Elmer Amado Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100267111:00 am Traffic Court

Luburic, Tomislav Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101143811:00 am Traffic Court

Mckinnon, Kyle John Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101143911:00 am Traffic Court

Mckinnon, Kyle John Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

2025041101139711:00 am Traffic Court

Cason, Christian Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101139811:00 am Traffic Court

Broach, Joshua James Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101144911:00 am Traffic Court

Bell, Jared Ali Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101145011:00 am Traffic Court

Richardson, Javia Alexandria Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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2025041101133711:00 am Traffic Court

Alston, Iman Jenell Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101133811:00 am Traffic Court

Mooring, Amber Tamera Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101133911:00 am Traffic Court

Bates, Currie Anderson Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101134411:00 am Traffic Court

Guo, Jing Hua Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101177911:00 am Traffic Court

Zimmerman, Judith Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101188311:00 am Traffic Court

Myers-Macon, Shena Gretchen Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101188411:00 am Traffic Court

Nixon, Daunte' Lamont Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101192111:00 am Traffic Court

Nixon, Daunte' Lamont Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041101192211:00 am Traffic Court

Riley, Barbara J Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101192611:00 am Traffic Court

Robinson, Rosalina Bautista Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101193011:00 am Traffic Court

Utnick, William Joseph Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101212911:00 am Traffic Court

Mothershead, Liberty Ann Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101213011:00 am Traffic Court

Scott, Madeline Nichole Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

2025041101213211:00 am Traffic Court

Newyear, Sarah Kathryn Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101213311:00 am Traffic Court

Newyear, Sarah Kathryn Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2025041101214211:00 am Traffic Court

Zedda, Fabio Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101215411:00 am Traffic Court

Mckoy, James Albert Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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2025041101086111:00 am Traffic Court

Donohue, Jordan Kylie Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101086211:00 am Traffic Court

Pheney, Shawn Mctaggart Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101073111:00 am Traffic Court

Tonon, Lisa Michelle Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101073511:00 am Traffic Court

Boor, Anthony William Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101074011:00 am Traffic Court

Dos Santos, Miliani Martins Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101074511:00 am Traffic Court

Dos Santos, Miliani Martins Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250411001423 9:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Rouse, Tyre Sunil Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

2025041100413411:00 am Traffic Court

Amman, Jacob Reese Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100633911:00 am Traffic Court

Wilson, Timothy Justin DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041100677011:00 am Traffic Court

Elkorma, Omar Mohamed Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100669711:00 am Traffic Court

Lewis, Anthony Lamont Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100697011:00 am Traffic Court

Abrusia, Zoe Elizabeth Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100821911:00 am Traffic Court

Kopacz, Colton Thomas Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100822011:00 am Traffic Court

Holder-Ryder, Terry Jon Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100822311:00 am Traffic Court

Hubbard, Derek Alen Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession
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2025041100822411:00 am Traffic Court

Ihne, Alana Nicole Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100824011:00 am Traffic Court

Tucker, William M Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100907411:00 am Traffic Court

Hillow, Regis Francis Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2025041100902711:00 am Traffic Court

Keller, Caitlin Mary Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100916611:00 am Traffic Court

Blades, Adriana Zegarelli Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2025041100900111:00 am Traffic Court

Jeter, Albert Walter Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100863911:00 am Traffic Court

Whitton, Kristopher Daniel Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100867011:00 am Traffic Court

Whitton, Kristopher Daniel Traffic / Window tinting or sunscreening, operating vehicle in violation of regulations

2025041100867111:00 am Traffic Court

Kamba, Hannah Alexandra Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100903311:00 am Traffic Court

Brown, Tenard Alexzander Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100823511:00 am Traffic Court

Contreras, Kaetlyn Giselle Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100823411:00 am Traffic Court

Albertson, Ryan Michael Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100685411:00 am Traffic Court

Jenkins, Darrell Lamar Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100672411:00 am Traffic Court

Rollins, Joseph Mathew Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100925911:00 am Traffic Court

Blades, Adriana Zegarelli Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2025041100447411:00 am Traffic Court

Harrison, John Vincent Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100445511:00 am Traffic Court

Hubbard, Derek Alen Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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2025041100386211:00 am Traffic Court

Wilson, Timothy Justin Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100438611:00 am Traffic Court

Harriss, Sarah Grimball Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100438711:00 am Traffic Court

Price, Justin John Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100438811:00 am Traffic Court

Mcdonnell, Rider Russell Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100169611:00 am Traffic Court

Tunstill, Brody Robinson Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101134211:00 am Traffic Court

Coaxum, Tyeshia Allegria Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041101134311:00 am Traffic Court

Hanley, Megan Frances Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101206911:00 am Traffic Court

Coaxum, Tyeshia Allegria DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041101085811:00 am Traffic Court

Read, George E Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101088611:00 am Traffic Court

Holmes, Caleb Andrew Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101084811:00 am Traffic Court

Nawabi, Isaac Ismatullah Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101100211:00 am Traffic Court

Rice, Ashley Z Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101100311:00 am Traffic Court

Tross, Anthony Giulio Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101100511:00 am Traffic Court

Moore, Clifford Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101103511:00 am Traffic Court

Runey, Meghan Newby Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101081711:00 am Traffic Court

Winkler, Lolita Anne Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100974411:00 am Traffic Court

Richardson, Rodney Merus Traffic / Violation of Beginner Permit
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2025041100970111:00 am Traffic Court

Richardson, Rodney Merus Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2025041100988711:00 am Traffic Court

Rumpf, Sara Elise Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100988911:00 am Traffic Court

Mcnellis, Thomas Gaelen Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100989011:00 am Traffic Court

Baxter, Tara Chantelle Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Friday, February 13, 2026

2025041101219511:00 am DV Court

Chisolm, Al Jerome Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011454 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Carr, Tyerese Omire Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011492 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Carr, Tyerese Omire Traffic / Violation of Beginner Permit

20250411011008 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Locklear, Donovan Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411002994 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Connelly, Rebeccah W Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100181011:00 am Traffic Court

Baldwin, Alexis Lynn Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100544011:00 am Traffic Court

Searson, Andrea L Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100588511:00 am Traffic Court

Gerber, Sara Jane Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100554711:00 am Traffic Court

Mcdonnell, Alisha Kaye Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100674511:00 am Traffic Court

Price, Rylee Kae Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411001917 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Garton, William Roger Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit
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2025041100686711:00 am Traffic Court

Green, Terrence Alex Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100941011:00 am Traffic Court

Eldredge, Rodney Harms Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100941111:00 am Traffic Court

Rodier, Andrew M Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100941211:00 am Traffic Court

Meyer, Patrick Allen Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100941411:00 am Traffic Court

Deans, Rashuwn Demareo Ar Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100264211:00 am Traffic Court

Hernandez Puerto, Jessica Najareth Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100316011:00 am Traffic Court

Cooper, Duncan Christian Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100316211:00 am Traffic Court

Webb, Melody Mae Millek Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100261811:00 am Traffic Court

Connolly-Middleton, Khayla Rochelle Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

2025041100261911:00 am Traffic Court

Chapman, Ralph T Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100205111:00 am Traffic Court

Connolly-Middleton, Khayla Rochelle Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100151711:00 am Traffic Court

Hernandez Puerto, Jessica Najareth Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

2025041101258511:00 am Traffic Court

Ezell-Suggs, Nancy Summer Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101256611:00 am Traffic Court

Harmon, Michael Reid Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041101257011:00 am Traffic Court

Yonts, Danielle Yvonne Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2025041101257111:00 am Traffic Court

Yonts, Danielle Yvonne Retired / Traffic / Temporary license plate - dealer

2025041101258111:00 am Traffic Court

Yonts, Danielle Yvonne Traffic / Glaring or dazzling signal light
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2025041101258211:00 am Traffic Court

Swain, Shana Rachelle Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101258311:00 am Traffic Court

Raines, Mansle Elwood Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101270311:00 am Traffic Court

Stuhr, Frances Cameron Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101270411:00 am Traffic Court

Hazel, Mahogany Essence K Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101270511:00 am Traffic Court

Hazel, Mahogany Essence K DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041101270611:00 am Traffic Court

Hazel, Mahogany Essence K Traffic / Failure to surrender driver's license, registration - 1st offense

2025041101267511:00 am Traffic Court

Hatchell, Amanda Denice Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101267611:00 am Traffic Court

Hatchell, Amanda Denice Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041101267711:00 am Traffic Court

Hatchell, Amanda Denice Traffic / Glaring or dazzling signal light

2025041101267811:00 am Traffic Court

Felter, Francis J Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101267911:00 am Traffic Court

Felter, Francis J Traffic / Improper Lighting (color)

2025041101268011:00 am Traffic Court

Mulahmetovic, Stela Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101268111:00 am Traffic Court

Mulahmetovic, Stela Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

2025041101161111:00 am Traffic Court

Yonts, Danielle Yvonne Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101155911:00 am Traffic Court

Zacarias Orozco, Geybi Madali Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025041101105111:00 am Traffic Court

Zacarias Orozco, Geybi Madali Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101175611:00 am Traffic Court

Mack, Dondre Tyre Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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2025041101175711:00 am Traffic Court

Pendergraft, Sommer Leah Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101175811:00 am Traffic Court

Sharif, Saleem Akbar Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101107511:00 am Traffic Court

Hernandez Puerto, Jessica Najareth Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025041101109311:00 am Traffic Court

Atchley, Dianne Lee Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101055711:00 am Traffic Court

Riley, Nathaniel O Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100992311:00 am Traffic Court

Strott, Elliott Guild Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100992411:00 am Traffic Court

Hill Jr, Marlon Oniel Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101015311:00 am Traffic Court

Hill Jr, Marlon Oniel Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2025041101017811:00 am Traffic Court

Deans, Rashuwn Demareo Ar Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

2025041101017911:00 am Traffic Court

Deans, Rashuwn Demareo Ar Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041101018111:00 am Traffic Court

Edwards, Torquilla Michelle Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101018211:00 am Traffic Court

Edwards, Torquilla Michelle Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041100436411:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Seymour, Kamryn Marie Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2024041633143411:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Marino, Vincent James Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

2025041100662611:00 am Traffic Court

Staggs, Ashly D Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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2025041100663311:00 am Traffic Court

Staggs, Ashly D Traffic / Glaring or dazzling signal light

2025041100754211:00 am Traffic Court

Atwood, Rebecca Lynn Traffic / Driving on wrong side of road, improper lane, or unsafely shifting lanes

2025041101297611:00 am Traffic Court

Fullmer, Lillee Sophia Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101297711:00 am Traffic Court

Erazo Serrano, Marlen J Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101297811:00 am Traffic Court

Myatt, Bernard Joseph Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101303111:00 am Traffic Court

Corbett, Peter Mccutcheon Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101303211:00 am Traffic Court

Hill, Jack Presson Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101303411:00 am Traffic Court

Torres, Jose Alberto Traffic / Operating vehicle with television screen forward of the back of the driver's seat

2025041101303511:00 am Traffic Court

Kollar, Justin Benjamin Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101358511:00 am Traffic Court

Pietro, Kelly Ann Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101358711:00 am Traffic Court

Hunter, Hannah Claire Elliott Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101274211:00 am Traffic Court

Brondsema, David Wayne Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101274311:00 am Traffic Court

Thomas, James Charles Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101270711:00 am Traffic Court

Washington, Leroy Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041101270911:00 am Traffic Court

Hrinenko, Anatolii Traffic / Stopping;standing; parking in specified areas prohibited

2025041101273111:00 am Traffic Court

Magnuson, Gregory James Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101278311:00 am Traffic Court

Thomas, James Charles Traffic / Glaring or dazzling signal light
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2025041101279811:00 am Traffic Court

Lowry Fludd, Stephanie Lynette Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101225811:00 am Traffic Court

Christo, Ivy Elise Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101146311:00 am Traffic Court

Grigg, Connor Michael Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101146411:00 am Traffic Court

De La Cruz Elias, Jose Ober Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101146511:00 am Traffic Court

Skover, Nickolai Vasili Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101146711:00 am Traffic Court

Nations, Corbin Blazze Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101172811:00 am Traffic Court

Garcia, Hector Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101207611:00 am Traffic Court

Freese, Christopher Steven H Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101191811:00 am Traffic Court

Singleton, Jayla Lillian Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101191911:00 am Traffic Court

Kennie, Joshua John Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101219411:00 am Traffic Court

Dewberry, Demontrell Lashon Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101219611:00 am Traffic Court

Brozek, Reese Calin Speeding; 10 Mph Or Less Over The Speed Limit

2025041101219711:00 am Traffic Court

Moore, Ronald Eugene Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101214111:00 am Traffic Court

Williams, Rashad Claudis Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101214311:00 am Traffic Court

Deden, Aileen Farrow Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101036911:00 am Traffic Court

Wulbern, Cecilia Marie Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041101037011:00 am Traffic Court

Graci, Sharon Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices
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2025041101037511:00 am Traffic Court

Frankel, Nicholas,Austin Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041101038611:00 am Traffic Court

Nallamala, Maya Kavita Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101039511:00 am Traffic Court

Gardner, Frederick Warren Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Feeters

Robert

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20210415982704 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Frazier, Tehran Lamon Reckless Driving - 56-05-2920

Fiedler

Jeremy

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

2024A1020100248 8:30 am Criminal Court

Washington, Omar Cordero RSG / Receiving stolen goods, value $2,000 or less

Fielder

Gavin

Thursday, February 5, 2026

2025041101268211:00 am Traffic Court

Hernandez Ramirez, Jorge Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025041100875311:00 am Traffic Court

Vick, Willie Lee Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2026041100170111:00 am Traffic Court

Jones, Selece Marie Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

Friday, February 6, 2026

2025041101198310:30 am Criminal Court

Nesbitt, Eric Jermaine Animals / Ill treatment of animals, in general, overworking, 1st offense

Flaherty

Shaun

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025A1020100444 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Youssef, Youssef Essam Mohamed Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

Monday, February 2, 2026
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2025A1020100322 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Richardson, Travis Deangelo Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Ford

Chaska

Monday, January 26, 2026

2023041640143711:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Pinckney, Shquinta L Ordinance / Careless Driving

2023041623315211:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Pinckney, Shquinta L DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411002508 8:30 am Criminal Court

Juarez Juarez, Casiano Marcelo DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411002509 8:30 am Criminal Court

Juarez Juarez, Casiano Marcelo Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20240416298314 8:30 am Criminal Court

Coots, Adam Forrest DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250411002537 8:30 am Criminal Court

Juarez Juarez, Casiano Marcelo Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411007478 8:30 am Criminal Court

Darway, Crystal Renee Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20260411001038 8:30 am Criminal Court

Dawson, Danielle Alise DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416303880 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Pinkerton, Zachary Taylor Traffic / Reckless Driving

20240416303882 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Pinkerton, Zachary Taylor DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

5102P0105656 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Brafford, Twylia Rhodes Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)

Monday, February 2, 2026

8102P0775602 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ferrel Nava, Gonzalo Sandro Traffic / Reckless Driving
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20250411006777 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Mc Millan, Shawn DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411006778 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Mc Millan, Shawn Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way on left turn

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20260411000769 8:30 am Traffic Court

Moore, Martha Parker Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way on left turn

20260411001040 8:30 am Traffic Court

Davis, Mark Grigsby Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Friday, February 6, 2026

20260411001038 8:30 am Criminal Court

Dawson, Danielle Alise DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Friday, February 13, 2026

2025041101275611:00 am DV Court

Balfour, Anissa Marie Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20250411010021 8:30 am Criminal Court

Dalton, Daniel Patrick Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411007478 8:30 am Criminal Court

Darway, Crystal Renee Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

Foxley

Joseph

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

2025041100842310:30 am Criminal Court

Stovall, Olivia Ashley Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

2025A102010095210:30 am Criminal Court

Gibson, Jenna Marie Breach / Breach of trust with fraudulent intent, value $2,000 or less

2025A102010077910:30 am Criminal Court

Hopkins, Victoria Elaine Magistrate / Violation of restraining order issued in Magistrate Court (personal)

2024A102010076710:30 am Criminal Court

Ferguson, Isaiah Randla-Livaughn Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less
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2025A102010060410:30 am Criminal Court

Bright, Keon Quadraius Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025A102010065110:30 am Livability Court

Gadsden, Iyanna Ja'Niya Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Friday, February 13, 2026

2025A102010104710:00 am Criminal Court

Hair, Justin Gary Magistrate / Violation of restraining order issued in Magistrate Court (personal)

Friday, February 20, 2026

2025A1020100651 9:30 am Criminal Court

Gadsden, Iyanna Ja'Niya Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Monday, February 23, 2026

2024A102010051711:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Cser, Stacey Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2024A102010071511:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Halio, Sally Ester Harassment / 2nd degree Harassment

2024041629791911:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Isaacson, Jonathan Ryan DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2024041629792011:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Isaacson, Johnathan Ryan Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2024041629792111:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Isaacson, Jonathan Ryan Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

2025A102010090110:30 am Criminal Court

Mcfadden, Brittany Shantel Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Frederick

Jason

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250416367934 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Grimes, Lashawd Pierre Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Fryar

Raymond

Wednesday, February 4, 2026
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2025041100233010:00 am Traffic Court

Hyatt, Jeffery Glen Traffic / Driving on wrong lane

2025041100233110:00 am Traffic Court

Hyatt, Jeffery Glen Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2025041100391610:00 am Traffic Court

Becker, Kathryn Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2025041100436910:00 am Traffic Court

Becker, Kathryn Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2025041100437010:00 am Traffic Court

Chandler, Jeffery Christopher Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2025041100585310:00 am Traffic Court

Chandler, Jeffery Christopher Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2025041639066110:00 am Traffic Court

Grubb, Robert Lee Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2025041639044010:00 am Traffic Court

White, Anthony Willie Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041639044010:00 am Traffic Court

White, Anthony Willie Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

2025041100305311:00 am Traffic Court

Medina Nevarro, Romario Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

Fuller

Chancelor

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411006284 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Rodriguez Estrada, Jairo Josue Ordinance / Passenger zones and loading zones; loading zones to be used as taxi stands under certain circumstances

Fusco

Nicholas

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416298231 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Jenks, Cody Ryan Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20240416298232 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Jenks, Cody Ryan Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle
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20240416298233 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Jenks, Cody Ryan Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20240416298237 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

McMahon, Richard Cole Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20240416298238 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

McMahon, Richard Cole DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Friday, February 13, 2026

2025041101121210:30 am Criminal Court

Antley, Michael Lloyd Drugs / Glue Sniffing, aromatic hydrocarbons unlawful

Galster

Keith

Thursday, January 29, 2026

2024A1020100773 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Hills, Bradley Hassony Singleton DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Friday, February 6, 2026

2026A1020100017 8:30 am Criminal Court

Voorheis, William H DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Thursday, February 12, 2026

2026A1020100014 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Eric D DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

2026A1020100015 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Morris, Justin R Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

Garcia

Taylor

Monday, February 2, 2026

U 9536110:30 am Livability Court

Smith, Catina Tureese Ordinance / Animal Unhaltered

U 9537410:30 am Livability Court

Hughie, Dawoan Darrell Ordinance / Animal Unhaltered

Garrison

Shane

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411004420 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Frazier, Rayshard Hykeem Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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20250411004422 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Frazier, Rayshard Hykeem Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

Friday, February 6, 2026

20250411001879 8:30 am Criminal Court

Goss, Jamie Nicole DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411010494 8:30 am Criminal Court

Solano Calvo, Armando Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

20250411004410 8:30 am Criminal Court

Antley, Michael Lloyd DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411005318 8:30 am Criminal Court

Torres, Kevin Chavez DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411005316 8:30 am Criminal Court

Capers, Jordan Xavier DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250416368044 8:30 am Criminal Court

Myers Jr, Reginald Lamont DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411008208 8:30 am Criminal Court

Simmons, Joral George Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411008207 8:30 am Criminal Court

Simmons, Joral George DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411011469 8:30 am Criminal Court

Solano Calvo, Armando Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

Genna

Gregory

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

2025A1020101031 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Singleton, Ahmeek Deshine Ordinance / Discharging Firearm

Thursday, January 29, 2026

2023A1010206722 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Jenkins-Garner, Breyonna Alexis Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

Georgakilas

Panagiotis

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411013924 1:30 pm Criminal Court

West, Myron Antonio Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request
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20250411014122 1:30 pm Criminal Court

West, Myron Antonio Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Gibson

Gregory

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411010377 8:30 am Criminal Court

Whittaker, Raasia Akome DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411002475 8:30 am Criminal Court

Thomas, David Branham Ordinance / Tresspass

20250411002857 8:30 am Criminal Court

Blunt, Michael DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411003008 8:30 am Criminal Court

Quiroz, Wendolyn Traffic / Child passenger restraint system Article violation

20250411008542 8:30 am Criminal Court

Quiroz, Wendolyn DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Gilliard

Edward

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250416341779 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Byrd, Dustin Latrell Ordinance / Tresspass

Glass

Cordell

Friday, January 23, 2026

2025041100570211:00 am DV Court

Robinson, Trevahn Shakeem Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Thursday, February 12, 2026

20250411006276 9:00 am Traffic Court

Wingerter, Katie Ann Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411005706 9:00 am Traffic Court

Wingerter, Katie Ann DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411000121 9:00 am Traffic Court

Hymes, Corey Bernard DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Friday, February 20, 2026
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20250411005703 9:30 am Criminal Court

Mayweathers, Kaneia Lavae DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411004059 9:30 am Criminal Court

Powell, Waid Burnett Drugs / Glue Sniffing, aromatic hydrocarbons unlawful

20260411000122 9:30 am Criminal Court

Young, Zay'Veon L Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Gonzalez

Brandon

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411008510 9:30 am Traffic Court

Lopez Cano, Maximiliano DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Friday, January 23, 2026

20250416365492 9:30 am Criminal Court

Mcelrath, Nolan T Harassment / 2nd degree Harassment

20250411016110 9:30 am Criminal Court

Alston, Maleak Madison Vi Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

20250411004844 9:30 am Criminal Court

Jefferson, Jordan Robert Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411004796 9:30 am Traffic Court

Lemon, Maurice DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20240416340274 9:30 am Traffic Court

Williams, Diamond Fredrickas DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411002781 9:30 am Traffic Court

Wright, Kenneth Michael DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411004655 9:30 am Traffic Court

Hinson, Kailey Michelle DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411004871 9:30 am Traffic Court

Long, Daniel Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411004893 9:30 am Traffic Court

Brown, Anthony Terell DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411010929 9:30 am Traffic Court

Wright, Kenneth Michael Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle
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20250411010930 9:30 am Traffic Court

Wright, Kenneth Michael Traffic / Failure to possess registration card

20250411016111 9:30 am Traffic Court

Long, Daniel Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

Friday, February 13, 2026

20250411004892 8:30 am Criminal Court

Koster, Cameron Alexander Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411004307 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Myers, Cedric Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Granata

Ken

Monday, February 2, 2026

U9533911:30 am Livability Court

Russ, David Ordinance / Building Permit a Prerequisite to Work On

Graves

Taylor

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411005148 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Backman, Nyaja Ameil Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Greenleaf

Matthew

Monday, January 26, 2026

20230416213254 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Sanchez-Lopez, Brenda Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Grossman

Meredith

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411001118 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Frazier, Marquise T Ordinance / Prohibited Areas for Solicitors

20250411001119 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Wright, Jeremiah Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411003964 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Prioleau, Gerald Lamont Ordinance / Prohibited Areas for Solicitors
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20250411011935 1:30 pm Criminal Court

General, Leroy Wigfall Ordinance / Open Container

20250411011936 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Rollerson, Derrick Ordinance / Prohibited Areas for Solicitors

Thursday, February 12, 2026

20260411000573 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Cain, Kelvin Antoine Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Haithcock

Judson

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025A1020100325 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Gast, Jason Maurice Harassment / 2nd degree Harassment

Monday, February 2, 2026

2025A1020100747 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Heis, Kevin Michael Harassment / 2nd degree Harassment

Hall

Jacob

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

2025041100351810:00 am Traffic Court

Kotiw, Cameron R Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Peter

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20260411000590 3:00 pm Criminal Court

St Myers, Alex Charles Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000589 3:00 pm Criminal Court

St Myers, Alex Charles Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20260411000588 3:00 pm Criminal Court

St Myers, Alex Charles Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411005420 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Green, Freddie Carlos Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250416390253 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Whaley, Wallace Williams Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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Thursday, February 12, 2026

20250411013175 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Vibert, Jeffrey Michael Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000591 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Nall, Matthew Ryan Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411000592 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Green, Destine Makayla Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Hammerstone

Thomas

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411006427 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Cabrera Lopez, Gilton Eladio DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025041639158811:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Woodham, Jackson Thomas DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411005847 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Myers, Daniel Andrew Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411004502 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Jones, Media Lavern Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411004063 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Mccormick, Cody James Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416383361 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Walker, Shamya Avoni DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411014859 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Echi, Khalilah Landis Traffic / Reckless Driving

20250411004823 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Garnsey, Amebr Lynn DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411006429 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Glenn, Bo Brandit Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411014641 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Mccormick, Cody James Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411014642 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Mccormick, Cody James Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.
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20250411003295 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Moore, Malik Rasheed DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411006171 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Velez, Ricardo Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411006423 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Jones, Media Lavern Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250411006169 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Velez, Ricardo Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411006170 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Velez, Ricardo Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250411005768 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Grant, Crystal Shonte DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411001451 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Bradley, Robert John Ordinance / The Passing of Items to or from the Occupant of a MV on a Roadway

20240416260099 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Middleton, Keith Lamar Animals / Cruel work, abandonment etc. of animals when not torture - 1st offense

20240416303234 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Allen, Nancy Crysteen DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20240416303235 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Allen, Nancy Crysteen Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411007864 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Kirby, Robert Keeley Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20260411001053 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Rios Arroyo,, Israel Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250416351804 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Abdur-Rahim, Haji Ali Rasheed DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250416346183 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Damon L DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250416383609 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Moore, Malik DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250416394988 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Wright, Avonlea Elise DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

Thursday, January 29, 2026
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20240416298735 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Lammers, Matthew Raymond Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250411006422 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Mack, Alexis Simone DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411008142 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Lee, Ceile DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007512 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Mckaig, Matthew Ryan Traffic / Following vehicle too closely

20260411001054 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Peterson, Delores Annabelle Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

20260411001055 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Dufour, Savanah Bradley DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411000112 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Williams, Dionelle S DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250416350312 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Echi, Khalilah Landis DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416350333 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Echi, Khalilah Landis DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416362426 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Long, Pakespa Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416365478 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Long, Pakespa Bridgett DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416365340 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Long, Pakespa Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

20250411006428 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Marshall, Corbin Spencer Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250411006425 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Mack, Yanise Derricka Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411005276 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Davis-Grant, Jonnathian Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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Monday, February 23, 2026

20240416336239 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Muscio, Dylan Anthony DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20250411005847 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Myers, Daniel Andrew Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411000114 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Robinson, Candid Lavonda Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411005275 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Rowell, Kimberly Ann Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)

20260411001056 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Callahan, Stephen West Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

Hartman

Alexandra

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250416392728 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Deas-Bennett, Eltita Charisse Traffic / Temporary license plate- time limit to replace

20250416392727 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Deas-Bennett, Eltita Charisse DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416392726 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Deas-Bennett, Eltita Charisse Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250416372393 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Smith, Shanon Christophe Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250416389737 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Fay, Thomas Joshue Ordinance / Violation Fireworks Prohibition

Hartmann

Joseph

Friday, January 23, 2026

20250411008689 9:30 am Criminal Court

Bridge, Matthew Kyle Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411011475 9:30 am Criminal Court

Walker, Keri Keontrez Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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Thursday, February 12, 2026

20250411003839 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Goodloe, Whitney Jovon Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411008690 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Miller, Bennett Rush Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000784 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Balao-Ross, Airen Jade Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20260411000785 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ventura Barrios, Luis Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000786 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ventura Barrios, Luis Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20260411000788 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Crews, Shane J Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Friday, February 20, 2026

20260411000787 9:00 am Criminal Court

Moreno, Yaretzi Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Heaps

Taylor

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411012460 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Gwinnup, Ian Chamberlin Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411005334 8:30 am Criminal Court

Barrett, Charles Augustine Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411004964 8:30 am Criminal Court

Alston, William Larry Ordinance / Tresspass

20250411007583 8:30 am Criminal Court

Henderson, Shoreka L Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20250411007723 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mcknight, Nicholas Alexander DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Friday, February 20, 2026

20260411001592 8:30 am Criminal Court

Anthony, Dennis Lamar Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct
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Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20260411001594 8:30 am Criminal Court

Walker, Bailey Jackson Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411000510 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Rivera, Joshua Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

Henderson

James

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411003831 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Adams, Magan Jae Diana Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250416363523 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Parker, Justin Lamar Traffic / Driving vehicle at greater speed than is reasonable under conditions

20250416363522 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Parker, Justin Lamar Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411010002 8:30 am Traffic Court

Mustafaa, Aliyah Nafees Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411011332 8:30 am Traffic Court

Miller, Kent Bradford Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411002614 8:30 am Traffic Court

Campos Reyes, Jose Alfredo DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411001927 8:30 am Traffic Court

Duguay, Robert G DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411004356 8:30 am Traffic Court

Caulder, Billy Traffic / Failure to stop when meeting or passing stopped school bus, 1st offense

20250411003608 8:30 am Traffic Court

Campos Reyes, Jose Alfredo Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411003328 8:30 am Traffic Court

Rushmeyer, James Robert Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

20250411003329 8:30 am Traffic Court

Rushmeyer, James Robert Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411002654 8:30 am Traffic Court

Guevara, Jose Miguel Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense
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20250411008660 8:30 am Traffic Court

Williams, Lakia Tramaja Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411009034 8:30 am Traffic Court

Williams, Lakia Tramaja DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411009036 8:30 am Traffic Court

Greene, Marcasia Saniyah De DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411008953 8:30 am Traffic Court

Mack, Thomas Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411008327 8:30 am Traffic Court

Mack, Thomas Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411007894 8:30 am Traffic Court

Tellez, Miguel Angel Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411008411 8:30 am Traffic Court

Pier, Dalton James Traffic / Driving vehicle at greater speed than is reasonable under conditions

20250411008493 8:30 am Traffic Court

Pier, Dalton James Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411007967 8:30 am Traffic Court

Tellez, Miguel Angel DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007971 8:30 am Traffic Court

Williams, Lakia Tramaja Traffic / Driving vehicle at greater speed than is reasonable under conditions

20240416340570 8:30 am Traffic Court

Brown, Anthony Wayman Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411005588 8:30 am Traffic Court

Chandler, Haley Alexis Traffic / Driving vehicle too fast for conditions

20250411003397 8:30 am Traffic Court

Kloss, Carla Faith Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way on left turn

20250411003368 8:30 am Traffic Court

Vasquez Santos, Maria Enediola Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411003348 8:30 am Traffic Court

Rushmeyer, James Robert Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411003347 8:30 am Traffic Court

Rushmeyer, James Robert DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411003346 8:30 am Traffic Court

Rushmeyer, James Robert Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.
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20250416378560 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Wells, Sarah Jane Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250416378558 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Wells, Sarah Jane Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

20250416378557 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Wells, Sarah Jane Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

Friday, February 6, 2026

20250416373701 8:30 am Criminal Court

Thackston, Christopher Bruce Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411004441 8:30 am Criminal Court

Manucy, Marjorie Hansen Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411004466 8:30 am Criminal Court

Legare, Travis Lamont Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411001938 8:30 am Criminal Court

Robinson, Trevor Percy Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411009037 8:30 am Criminal Court

Manucy, Marjorie Hansen Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

Hepner

Andrew

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411009207 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Evans, Denesha Keyosha Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411009198 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Evans, Denesha Keyosha Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411010221 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Murdock, Chad Tucker Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411010222 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Murdock, Chad Tucker Ordinance / Urination/Defecation in Public

20250416361391 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Pryor, Edward Leon Traffic /Shifting lanes improperly

Monday, January 26, 2026

2024041633715911:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Sines-Thomasson, David Glen DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense
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20240416333099 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Rodrigues-Starr, Victoria Andreana Traffic /Shifting lanes improperly

20240416333100 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Rodrigues-Starr, Victoria Andreana Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

20240416333101 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Rodrigues-Starr, Victoria Andreana Traffic / Stopping;standing; parking in specified areas prohibited

20240416333102 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Rodrigues-Starr, Victoria Andreana Traffic / Unlawful use of horn

2025041100619911:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Sines-Thomasson, David Glen Ordinance / Public Drunk

2025041639386911:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Parks, Wendel Myrick DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416401292 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Jackson, Dessence Rochelle Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250416401294 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Jackson, Dessence Rochelle Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416294308 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Seabrook, Sidney Tyrone Traffic / Shifting lanes improperly

20240416294309 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Seabrook, Sidney Tyrone Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20240416294307 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Seabrook, Sidney Tyrone DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416394924 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Boneparte, Dontay Rene Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250416394925 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Boneparte, Dontay Rene Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416380629 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Davis, Ayshaun Tyiwan Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416383547 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Dawson, Christopher William Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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20250416383548 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Dawson, Christopher William Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025A1010202784 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Zink, Joel Christian DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416401296 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Prince, Jeremy Gordon Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416401297 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Prince, Jeremy Gordon Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20260411001812 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Frazier, Bartituis Deandrea Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411001810 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hamilton, Daevon Jamal Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411001809 3:00 pm Criminal Court

King, Richard Luther DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20260411000481 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Garzon Ortiz, Luna V Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250416404795 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bryant, London Cemone Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250416401291 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Green, Nyeshia Shanay DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416401290 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Green, Nyeshia Shanay Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250416361398 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lesesne, Sasha S DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250416363573 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brooks, Miss Vena DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416403206 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bautista Vidal, Othniel Esteban DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416404794 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bryant, London Cemone Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250416394926 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Pinckney, Gerret Steven DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense
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20250416405387 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Schrader, Stuart Wray DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250411009189 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Venable, Bethany Faile DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411010376 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mack, Saquana Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411012505 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hilton, Candice Tramine Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411012506 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hilton, Candice Tramine Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411012507 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hilton, Candice Tramine DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250416396721 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Oliver, Corissa Kendya Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

20240416308642 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Paige, Anthony Dewayne Jr DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20240416337160 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Pedevillano, Sean Thomas DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20240416337161 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Pedevillano, Sean Thomas Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20250411012513 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hamilton, Nautica Omanykaniy Traffic / Shifting lanes improperly

20250411012512 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hilton, Candice Tramine Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416396716 3:00 pm Criminal Court

White, Connor Albert DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416396720 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Oliver, Corissa Kendya DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250411009648 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Marshall, Daniel Joseph Ordinance / Concealed Knife/Ice Pick

20250411009647 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Marshall, Daniel Joseph Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia
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20250411009646 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Marshall, Daniel Joseph Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411009645 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Marshall, Daniel Joseph Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411009644 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Marshall, Daniel Joseph Ordinance / Brandishing with a weapon prohibited

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

20260411001806 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Turner, Marcus Deangelo Traffic / Stopping;standing; parking in specified areas prohibited

20260411001807 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Turner, Marcus Deangelo Traffic / Unattended vehicle - engine running

20260411001808 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Turner, Marcus Deangelo Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250416403213 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Nash, Lisa Michelle Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250416403214 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Nash, Lisa Michelle Traffic / Pedestrians on highways

Monday, February 23, 2026

20240416321908 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Buckley, Brandi Rose DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20240416351533 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Yarbrough, Kyle Dewitt DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

2025041639671211:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Jordan, Givionne Ricardo Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

20250416394936 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Danna, Hunter Channing DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250416365239 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Thompson, Mazzie Eleanor DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

2025041635740411:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Postell, Preston Scott DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

2025041635740511:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Postell, Preston Scott Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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20250416361399 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Scannapieco, Erik Shane DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

2025041639670911:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Jordan, Givionne Ricardo Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041639671011:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Jordan, Givionne Ricardo DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041639671111:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Jordan, Givionne Ricardo Traffic / Failure to return driver's license after notice of suspension, cancellation or revocation

Herbert

Stephen

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416379514 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Taylor, Antoine Maurice Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416393835 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Duncan, Peter L Ordinance / Open Container

20250416393836 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Duncan, Peter L Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250416393837 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Duncan, Peter L Ordinance / Littering by pedestrian or motorist

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411009122 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Teeter, Derek Jeffrey Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411009123 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Fullwood, Timothy Wayne Ordinance / Littering by pedestrian or motorist

20250411006362 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Jones, Joshua Mendel Ordinance / Open Container

20250411005899 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Washington, Latrell G Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411004025 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Furney, Alan Michael Ordinance / Smoking Prohibited

20250411015893 2:30 pm Criminal Court

West, Myron Antonio Trespassing / Entry on another's pasture or other lands after notice

20250411015895 2:30 pm Criminal Court

West, Myron Antonio Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)
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20250411009972 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Harrington, Gregory Victor Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411007541 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Jerome Anthony Ordinance / Promotion of Civil Sidewalks – 1st Offense

20250411006813 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Walker, Leonard Cornethia Ordinance / Littering by pedestrian or motorist

20250416373704 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Rollerson, Derrick Jermaine Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20250416373705 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Rollerson, Derrick Jermaine Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416373706 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Rollerson, Derrick Jermaine Traffic / Violation of Beginner Permit

20250411012158 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Teeter, Derek Jeffrey Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

20250411006364 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Jones, Joshua Mendel Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250411005176 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Strickland, Thomas D Ordinance / Open Container

20250411006126 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Carr, Brian Peter Ordinance / Smoking Prohibited

20250411005038 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Walker, Leonard Cornethia Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411005165 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Boyles, Larry Watson Ordinance / Open Container

8102P0777127 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Boyles, Larry Watson Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411012511 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Walker, Leonard Cornethia Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411012510 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Walker, Leonard Cornethia Ordinance / Open Container

20250411009971 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Furney, Alan Michael Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20250411009970 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Furney, Alan Michael Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer
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20250411008883 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Blake, Harold Donald Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411008882 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Frazier, Samuel James Ordinance / Open Container

20250411008749 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Teeter, Derek Jeffrey Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411007632 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Ellis, Deborah Rose Ordinance / Promotion of Civil Sidewalks – 1st Offense

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416297024 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Deas, Trevis Dwayne Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

8102P0777133 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Strickland, Thomas D Ordinance / Open Container

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411005278 8:30 am Criminal Court

Ellis, Deborah Rose Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

8102P0777120 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Caldwell, Carson James Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

8102P0777119 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Caldwell, Carson James Ordinance / Compliance with orders; interfering with department of public service

Thursday, February 19, 2026

2025041100481610:30 am Traffic Court

Malik, Khalid Abdul Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

2025041100481710:30 am Traffic Court

Malik, Khalid Abdul Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2026041100012810:30 am Traffic Court

Winkle, John Benjamin Traffic / Following vehicle too closely

2026041100012910:30 am Traffic Court

Gutierrez Guzman, Eduardo Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

Monday, February 23, 2026
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2025A102010000911:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Bryant, Savannah Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20250411013907 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Bright, Artez P Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411014245 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Toomer, John Henry Ordinance / Littering by pedestrian or motorist

20260411000134 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Weathers, Angelo William Traffic / Muffler violation

20250411014246 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Toomer, John Henry Ordinance / Open Container

20250411004818 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Strickland, Thomas D Ordinance / Open Container

8102P0777148 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Frobos, Charles Wesley Ordinance / Open Container

20260411000130 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Meighan, Shane Patrick Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411000131 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Meighan, Shane Patrick Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20260411000132 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Meighan, Shane Patrick Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20260411000133 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Hathorn, Dylan Reed Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411002302 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Frobos, Charles Wesley Ordinance / Open Container

8102P0777125 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Frobos, Charles Wesley Ordinance / Public Drunk

8102P0777127 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Boyles, Larry Watson Ordinance / Public Drunk

8102P0777128 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Strickland, Thomas D Ordinance / Open Container

8102P0777129 2:30 pm Criminal Court

McCulloh, Bryant E Ordinance / Promotion of Civil Sidewalks – 1st Offense
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8102P0777131 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Belton, Broderick Ordinance / Open Container

8102P0777146 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Frobos, Charles Wesley Ordinance / Open Container

8102P0777149 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Gillard, Edward Ordinance / Open Container

8102P0777124 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Rollerson, Derrick Jermaine Traffic / Failure to appear as required by uniform traffic citation

8102P0777123 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Rollerson, Derrick Jermaine Traffic / Failure to appear as required by uniform traffic citation

8102P0777122 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Rollerson, Derrick Jermaine Ordinance / Prohibited Areas for Solicitors

8102P0777121 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Rollerson, Derrick Jermaine Traffic / Failure to appear as required by uniform traffic citation

8102P0777120 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Caldwell, Carson James Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

8102P0777119 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Caldwell, Carson James Ordinance / Compliance with orders; interfering with department of public service

8102P0777113 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Rollerson, Derrick Jermaine Traffic / Failure to appear as required by uniform traffic citation

Thursday, February 26, 2026

8102P0777148 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Frobos, Charles Wesley Ordinance / Open Container

Heustess

James

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411007298 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Craft, Demarcus Rodarique Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411008075 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Craft, Demarcus Rodarique Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411005321 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Resendiz-Bautista, Kathia Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

Tuesday, February 3, 2026
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20250411012913 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Resendiz Martinez, Gilberto Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Hill

Joseph

Thursday, January 29, 2026

2023A1020100318 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Santes, Anthony Scott Domestic / Violation of court order of protection

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

2025A1020100486 1:30 pm DV Court

Kelly, Antonio Jamal Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Friday, February 6, 2026

2025A102010048611:00 am DV Court

Kelly, Antonio Jamal Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Monday, February 9, 2026

2024A1020100168 9:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Carswell, Aleesha Frances Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Samantha

Monday, February 2, 2026

2025A1020100765 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Humphrey, Patrick Sean Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Howell

Andrew

Monday, February 2, 2026

20240416249641 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Washington, Marquell Javah,Prin Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

2023041616016111:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Bates, Jonathan P Traffic / Unlawful turning, turning from wrong lane or improper signal

Hutsell

James

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20240416304420 8:30 am Traffic Court

Walker, Kareem Abdullah Traffic / Reckless Driving
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Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416281437 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Singleton, Desmond Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20240416281435 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Singleton, Desmond Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20240416281436 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Singleton, Desmond Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

Ingersoll

William

Monday, February 2, 2026

U45155 9:00 am Livability Court

Clopton, Terresa Neva Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

Ivery

Kai

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411008016 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mahanes, Atticus Harlow Ordinance / Tresspass

Jarosz

Michael

Monday, January 19, 2026

20250411005449 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Browning, James Carl Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411010850 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Fragoso Marquez, Edgar Jovani Ordinance / Public Drunk

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250411008379 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Judge, Micheal Kenneth Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025041100207211:00 am Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Hovey, Alexander Mclean Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Friday, February 13, 2026

20250411005655 8:30 am Criminal Court

Colter, Ikiedra Kiara Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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20260411000354 9:30 am Criminal Court

Oneal, Sean Michael DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20260411000355 9:30 am Criminal Court

White, Lashaun Q DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411006683 9:30 am Criminal Court

Drayton, Pierre Ondre Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411013352 9:30 am Criminal Court

Major, Tawana DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041100598111:00 am DV Court

Yarborough, Brandon Tyler Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

20250411007743 9:30 am Criminal Court

Black, Justin Shon Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411007939 9:30 am Criminal Court

Macargel, Scott Thomas Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411006906 9:30 am Criminal Court

Salamone, Evan Anthony DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411009864 9:30 am Criminal Court

Robinson, Quentin James Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411009865 9:30 am Criminal Court

Mcknight Jr, Anthony Maurice DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411009867 9:30 am Criminal Court

Mcknight Jr, Anthony Maurice Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411002518 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Nelson, Mark Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Jenkins

Odies

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411009576 9:30 am Criminal Court

Manley, Megan Adelia DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411001527 9:30 am Criminal Court

Fuller, Reginald Alexander DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Wednesday, January 21, 2026
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20250416353376 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Nurmatov, Samandar Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20240416336023 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gadsden, Harold Archer DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411010997 2:00 pm Traffic Court

St Martin, Devon Lee Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411010998 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Brudzinski, Logan John Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411011097 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Miller, Markayla Ah'Lista Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20250411010749 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Gibbs, Fletcher Jr Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411011634 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Hamilton, Kela Marie Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011731 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Murray, Shytasia Luve Const Traffic / Child passenger restraint system Article violation

20250411011735 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Murray, Shytasia Luve Const Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411011900 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Lail, Jaedon Xander Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411012541 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Murray, Shytasia Luve Const Traffic / Violation of Beginner Permit

20250411013431 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Shea, Emilia Rose Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411005169 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Murray, Shytasia Luve Const Traffic / Child passenger restraint system Article violation

20250411003499 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Mack, Karl Edward Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003500 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Pinckney, Walter Lee Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003299 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Waldron, India Sivan Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit
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20250411007310 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Mirise, Kevin Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000209 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Darling, Joseph Edward Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

Monday, January 26, 2026

2024041633722811:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Broome, Joshua Matthew DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2024041632066311:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Braisted, Steven Michael DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2024041631369111:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Smalls, Kalex Tynia DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

2024041630254511:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Romero, Martin Andrade Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2024041630256111:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Romero, Martin Andrade DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

2024041640151811:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Romero, Martin Andrade DUI Per Se / DUAC, .08 but less than .10, 1st Offense

2025041635898311:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Expunged, Expunged DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20240416320626 9:30 am Criminal Court

Taylor, Maurice Devon DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411001460 9:30 am Criminal Court

Rose, Yolanda Dorothea DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411002044 9:30 am Criminal Court

Staley, William Finn DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411001857 9:30 am Criminal Court

Guarino, Guy Nicholas Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411011944 9:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Tyran Marice Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411010523 9:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Swinton Primus DUI Per Se / DUAC, .08 but less than .10, 1st Offense
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20250411003901 9:30 am Criminal Court

Sanchez Gonzales, Mayvin Rudeli Traffic / Reckless Driving

20250411001499 9:30 am Criminal Court

Norgren, Jon Robert DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411001657 9:30 am Criminal Court

Sipes, William Henry Anie DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411001658 9:30 am Criminal Court

Sipes, William Henry Anie Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411007945 9:30 am Criminal Court

Staley, William Finn Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20240416319818 9:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Swinton Primus DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250416359243 9:30 am Criminal Court

Evans, Tyress Montrell DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416359247 9:30 am Criminal Court

Evans, Tyress Montrell DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411013824 9:30 am Criminal Court

Guarino, Guy Nicholas DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250411013693 9:30 am Criminal Court

Erichsen, Nathaniel Alan DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416364737 9:30 am Criminal Court

Jenkins, Tristen Resaun DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416373163 9:30 am Criminal Court

Vollmecke, Hans Kristian DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

2025A1020100965 9:30 am Criminal Court

Grant, Jemya Lashay DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

2025A1020100966 9:30 am Criminal Court

Grant, Jemya Lashay Traffic / Reckless Driving

20250411011807 9:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Tyran Marice DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250411007870 9:30 am Criminal Court

Sanchez Gonzales, Mayvin Rudeli Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

Monday, February 2, 2026
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20250411006801 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Potter, Jessica L DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411006846 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Vasquez-Diaz, Emir Vismary Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411006845 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Vasquez-Diaz, Emir Vismary DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250416370818 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Gilbert, Luke Charles DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416370316 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Oomens, Clayton Jay Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250411004740 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Fawcett, Savanna Natasha DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Thursday, February 12, 2026

20250411013421 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Benson, Nicolas Kevin Salvatore Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000210 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Hillow, Regis Francis Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000471 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Madden, Joshua Paul Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

20250411003697 9:30 am Criminal Court

Merchant, Richard Anthony DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411003179 9:30 am Criminal Court

Daly, Colin John DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250411003612 9:30 am Criminal Court

Daly, Colin John Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

20250411008496 9:30 am Criminal Court

Turner, Noah Michael DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

20250411002607 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Jones, Neil Frederick Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken
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20250411002085 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Jones, Neil Frederick DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411005791 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Savage, Matthew Robert DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

2025041101370011:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Howard, Tyrek Ra-Shawn Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250416365482 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Patterson, Emma Elizabeth DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416353353 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Jackson, Christopher Henri DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20250411003515 9:30 am Criminal Court

Ichel Vicente, Heyler Anicacio DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250411007311 9:30 am Criminal Court

Myers, Kimora Jade DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411007312 9:30 am Criminal Court

Myers, Kimora Jade Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007571 9:30 am Criminal Court

Johnson, Douglas Lee DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411001716 9:30 am Criminal Court

Jackson, William Douglas DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411009487 9:30 am Criminal Court

Kamath, Arnav Dinesh DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411012378 9:30 am Criminal Court

Johnson, Douglas Lee Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411013432 9:30 am Criminal Court

Kotas, Brett Robert Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411013435 9:30 am Criminal Court

Kotas, Brett Robert Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411013436 9:30 am Criminal Court

Kotas, Brett Robert Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

2022A1010202318 9:30 am Criminal Court

Eastman, Dustin Dion Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree
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K404439 9:30 am Criminal Court

Eynon, Michael Glenn Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles - 56-05-2350

20260411000207 9:30 am Criminal Court

Garcia Del Valle, Jimmy Gerardo DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411000208 9:30 am Criminal Court

George, John R DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411000211 9:30 am Criminal Court

Knell, Daniel Shin Ren DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411000212 9:30 am Criminal Court

Knell, Daniel Shin Ren Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000213 9:30 am Criminal Court

Schlechta, Sadie Elizabeth DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20260411000214 9:30 am Criminal Court

Franklin, Jackson Todd DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411000615 9:30 am Criminal Court

Eagerton, Jonathan Edward DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411011730 9:30 am Criminal Court

Bouch, Timothy William DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411010758 9:30 am Criminal Court

Kotas, Brett Robert DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thursday, February 26, 2026

20250411009491 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Sanderson, Owen George Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411011537 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Williams, Lashay Kaitlyn Traffic / Reckless Driving

20250411007573 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Tedder, Deon Terrell Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

Jones

Nicholas

Friday, February 13, 2026

20250416378513 8:30 am Criminal Court

Wright, Andre Raekwon Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Joseph

Stacey
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Thursday, February 12, 2026

20260411001353 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Salakoh, Oluwatimilehin Abdugafar Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411001354 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Salakoh, Oluwatimilehin Abdugafar Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20260411001355 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Salakoh, Oluwatimilehin Abdugafar Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

June

Ethan

Friday, January 23, 2026

2025041100149810:30 am Criminal Court

Clarke, Amari Harold DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

2025041100854011:00 am DV Court

Perez, Romeo Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Friday, February 27, 2026

2026041100164110:30 am Criminal Court

Washington, Edward Jontue DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Kaldon

Michael

Friday, February 6, 2026

2025A1020100926 9:30 am Criminal Court

Sosa, Christopher Melvin Domestic / Violation of court order of protection

Friday, February 13, 2026

2025A1020101076 8:30 am Criminal Court

Barr-Brown, Kimberly Latoya Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Kelley

Douglas

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250416401526 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Beltran, William RSG / Receiving stolen goods, value $2,000 or less

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416371136 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Austin, Mark Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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20250416395787 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Nevels, Brandy Lavon Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416372440 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Williams, Dontae Raphael Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411012962 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Young, Joshua Allen DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Kellough

Sebastian

Monday, February 2, 2026

U9533611:30 am Livability Court

Jack Rabinowitz Sicillian L L C C/O Michael Rabin, Company Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9533511:30 am Livability Court

One Simmons St L L C C/O Michael Rabin, Company Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9533411:30 am Livability Court

Meeting Street Properties C/O Michael Rabin, Company Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

Kenwright

Derrick

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250416377649 9:30 am Criminal Court

Toomer, Reginald Laverne Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250416377648 9:30 am Criminal Court

Toomer, Reginald Laverne Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411006347 9:30 am Traffic Court

Parker, Steven Wayne DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411006348 9:30 am Traffic Court

Parker, Steven Wayne Traffic / Unlawful turning, turning from wrong lane

20250411005279 9:30 am Traffic Court

Lawton, Jessie James Traffic / Improper or defective tail lights

20250411005592 9:30 am Traffic Court

Brown, Samuel Adolphus DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411004845 9:30 am Traffic Court

Brown, Latoya Denise Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense
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20250411011349 9:30 am Traffic Court

Ixcot Ramos, Oscar Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411011350 9:30 am Traffic Court

Lawton, Jessie James DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411000642 9:30 am Traffic Court

Williams, Brittany Nicole Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20260411000643 9:30 am Traffic Court

Williams, Brittany Nicole DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411000644 9:30 am Traffic Court

Gutierrez Hernandez,, Librado Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20260411000645 9:30 am Traffic Court

Gutierrez Hernandez,, Librado Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20260411000646 9:30 am Traffic Court

Aiken, Takayla Stacia DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411000647 9:30 am Traffic Court

Gomez Santiz, Alexander Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20260411000648 9:30 am Traffic Court

Reilly, Travis Mark DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411015191 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Freeman, Thomas Murray Ordinance / Open Container

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250411015439 9:30 am Criminal Court

Scott, London Unique Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411009844 9:30 am Criminal Court

Scott, London Unique Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

King

Wesley

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

2025041101171811:00 am Traffic Court

Andrews, Dawntia Michele Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041101093511:00 am Traffic Court

Macgeorge, Claire Anne Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041101327411:00 am Traffic Court

Hawkins, Roger Traffic / Operating motor carrier without a registration card and displayed
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2025041100262411:00 am Traffic Court

Medlin, Fisher Mackey Traffic /Pedestrian Obedience to Traffic Control Devics and Regulations

2026041100045711:00 am Traffic Court

Cannon, Christopher York Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2026041100045811:00 am Traffic Court

Scoggins, Johnathan DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

2024041628387010:30 am Criminal Court

Douglass, Hunter Campbell Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

2024041628387110:30 am Criminal Court

Douglass, Hunter Campbell Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

2025041639723310:30 am Criminal Court

Wilson, Alexander Edward DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Knab

Dominic

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

96213GG 8:30 am Criminal Court

Sweeney, Tyler Christopher DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Kohn

Peter

Monday, February 2, 2026

U5030811:30 am Livability Court

Saunders, Teresa Hedgecock Ordinance / Abatement; immediate danger

U5030911:30 am Livability Court

Saunders, Teresa Hedgecock Ordinance / Construction without notification

Kwitchoff

Dylan

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411002690 8:30 am Traffic Court

Garrity, Rhyne Joseph Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

Monday, January 26, 2026

2024041633991111:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Herbruck, Kristin Nicole DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

Thursday, February 26, 2026
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20260411001570 8:30 am Traffic Court

Schmitt, Anthony Michael Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

Landmesser

Charles

Monday, February 2, 2026

U86260 9:00 am Livability Court

Chucktown Scooters C/O David Nieman, Company Ordinance / Amusement and Recreation Services Prohibited

Larson

Emily

Monday, February 2, 2026

U9488410:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

Lawless

Kyle

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411004636 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Elliott, Noah Michael Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411004637 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Elliott, Noah Michael Traffic / No tag light

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250411005843 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Brown, Lenard Jaylen DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411011941 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Brown, Lenard Jaylen Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411011065 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Weldon, Robert Scott Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Lefebre

Jimmy

Monday, February 2, 2026

U85265 1:30 pm Livabilty Pre-Trials

Premier Medical C/O Joel Fletcher, Company Ordinance / Installing Sign Without Proper Approvals

U85264 1:30 pm Livabilty Pre-Trials

Bubbies Cookies And Treats C/O Harris Cohen, Company Ordinance / Installing Sign Without Proper Approvals
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Leluc

Matt

Friday, January 23, 2026

20250416386416 8:30 am Criminal Court

Chase, Samuel Heron DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250416398135 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Frank, Harrison Victor Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Thursday, February 5, 2026

20250411008388 8:30 am Traffic Court

Lopez Saucedo, Alfonso Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

Friday, February 20, 2026

20250416402847 8:30 am Criminal Court

Boyle, Colin Edward Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250416402879 8:30 am Criminal Court

Boyle, Colin Edward Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250416394670 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mostrom, Madeline Rose DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411003333 8:30 am Criminal Court

Cobb, Latori DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411008164 8:30 am Criminal Court

Moultrie, Derrick Lamont DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411005948 8:30 am Criminal Court

Williams, Thomas Allen DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Leslie

Trey

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20230416223372 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Beans, Michael Payne Ordinance / Public Drunk

Lilly

Ezra

Monday, February 2, 2026

U95374 1:30 pm Livabilty Pre-Trials

Booze Pops C/O Woody Norris, Company Ordinance / Vending of food, drink or reading material

Page 126 of 291File: CharlestonDocket.rpt V6.1Print Date/Time: 01/16/2026 11:16:07AM. Requested by:



Lingler

Aaron

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20210415946901 9:00 am Traffic Court

Patriarca, Tammy Hastings DUS, license suspended for DUI - 2nd 56-1-460(A)(2)(b)

5102P0105264 9:00 am Traffic Court

Hamilton, Oliver Terence Ordinance / Careless Driving

Monday, January 26, 2026

5102P010526111:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Davis, Christopher Leigh DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2025A1020100657 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Goff, William O' Neill Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411008419 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Reed, Alan James Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411008420 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Reed, Alan James Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

Friday, February 13, 2026

2025A102010102410:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Darryl Marcelus Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025A101130002810:30 am Criminal Court

Gathers, Lavesha Latrice Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

2024A1011300026 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Hoskins, Christina Theodorsia Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

K-740898 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Rodgers, Kristen Amber Breach / Breach of trust with fraudulent intent, value $2,000 or less

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025A102010051611:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Gilmartin, Kevin Daniel Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Long

Elliott

Tuesday, February 10, 2026
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2022A1020100094 8:30 am Criminal Court

Coleman, Ishamel Gabriel Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

2022A1020100095 8:30 am Criminal Court

Coleman, Ishamel Gabriel Larceny / Petit or Simple Larceny - $2,000 or less

Luthman

Kyle

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411004635 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Brennan, Andrew Quinn Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411007402 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Rowland, Noah Alan Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411007156 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Summers, Ainsley Anina Traffic / Unlawful use of license or fraudulent application for license - 1st offense

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20240416336634 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Nivens, Wanda Ann Ordinance / Open Container

2025041100716111:00 am Homeless Court Hearing

Green, Timothy Ordinance / Public Drunk

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411007518 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Min Alla, Muhanad Abd Elmalek Traffic / Stopping, standing, parking, blocking outside of business or residence

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411003216 9:30 am Criminal Court

Erichsen, Nathaniel Alan Ordinance / Public Drunk

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

2025041100172410:30 am Traffic Court

Stofko, Jordan Marie Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041100558410:30 am Traffic Court

Ellison-Wright, Timoria Virginia DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041100818310:30 am Traffic Court

Brown, Kyran Da'Quan Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041100795810:30 am Traffic Court

Taylor, Deangelo Terrell DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense
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2025041100716210:30 am Traffic Court

Holmes, Alisha Nicole Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

2025041100715910:30 am Traffic Court

Ellison-Wright, Timoria Virginia Traffic / Failure to surrender driver's license, registration - 1st offense

2026041100062510:30 am Traffic Court

Reeves, James Clifford DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2026041100062610:30 am Traffic Court

Reeves, James Clifford Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2026041100062710:30 am Traffic Court

Reeves, James Clifford Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250411000227 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Hyatt, Jeffrey Glen Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Monday, February 2, 2026

U3886510:00 am Livability Court

Mccarthy, King Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

Friday, February 13, 2026

20260411000624 9:30 am Criminal Court

Higgins, Thomas J Ordinance / Public Drunk

20260411000628 9:30 am Criminal Court

Baumann, Connor Edward Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20260411000629 9:30 am Criminal Court

Hunyadi, Megan Lynn Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20260411000630 9:30 am Criminal Court

Alicea, Anthony Marcus Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250411007157 9:30 am Criminal Court

Fuentes, Catherine Isabella Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411012628 9:30 am Criminal Court

Aviles, Dominik Stefan Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411008186 9:30 am Criminal Court

Sullivan, Charles Pinghu Traffic / Unlawful use of license or fradulent application for license- 1st offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026
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20250411006048 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Mazanec, Maxwell Jon Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411007160 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Metzer, Kadynn Ariana Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

Maierle

Robert

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411014825 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Parod, Kellyn Yanna Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411002000 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Donaldson, Mia Caroline Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411006684 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Fagan, Bradley William Ordinance / Urination/Defecation in Public

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411003807 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wells, Lorelei Allison DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

Mallett

Frederic

Friday, January 30, 2026

2025A1010205345 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Hudson, Justin Frasier DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Malone

John

Thursday, January 22, 2026

2025041100621610:00 am Traffic Court

Gutierrez Aguilar, Darwin Marel Traffic / Failure to stop when meeting or passing stopped school bus, 1st offense

2025041100621710:00 am Traffic Court

Gutierrez Aguilar, Darwin Marel Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025041100603610:00 am Traffic Court

Sans, Bradley Diego Traffic / Following vehicle too closely

2025041100684710:00 am Traffic Court

Smith, Joshua Paul Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way on left turn

2025041100721510:00 am Traffic Court

Gomez Delgado, Agustin Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense
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2025041100759110:00 am Traffic Court

Aguilar Hernandez, Manfredo Horacio Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025041100759210:00 am Traffic Court

Aguilar Hernandez, Manfredo Horacio Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025041100759310:00 am Traffic Court

Aguilar Hernandez, Manfredo Horacio Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100317010:00 am Traffic Court

Maryk, Spencer Sten Traffic / Driving on wrong side of road, improper lane, or unsafely shifting lanes

2026041100010410:00 am Traffic Court

Moody, Peter George Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

Friday, January 23, 2026

2025041100534511:00 am DV Court

Wright, Jamiah Sanii Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250411007594 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Ford, Arri Armond DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Marcell

Bryant

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411006963 8:30 am Criminal Court

Padilla Hernandez, Gustavo Edgar Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411006961 8:30 am Criminal Court

Padilla Hernandez, Gustavo Edgar Traffic / Failure to appear as required by uniform traffic citation

20250411006960 8:30 am Criminal Court

Padilla Hernandez, Gustavo Edgar DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Marsh

Geovanni

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411004310 9:30 am Traffic Court

Myers, Keaonna Shantaya Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250416362301 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Reber, Mark Ronald Traffic / Reckless Driving
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Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411007010 9:30 am Traffic Court

Mitchell, Leroy Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411008126 9:30 am Traffic Court

Powell, Samiyah Amani Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007867 9:30 am Traffic Court

Johnson, Tanner Lee Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007868 9:30 am Traffic Court

Drislan, John Louis Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007877 9:30 am Traffic Court

Shah, Vivek Kiran Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411013055 9:30 am Traffic Court

Sinkler, Maria Elana Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411015168 9:30 am Traffic Court

Panka, Patricia Ann Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250416401090 9:30 am Traffic Court

Grampus, Onetha Lorraine Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250416401091 9:30 am Traffic Court

Hayes, Gary Wayne Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20250416401092 9:30 am Traffic Court

Brozman, Bryan Elliott Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20260411001414 9:30 am Traffic Court

Mackdavis, Terence Benson Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001415 9:30 am Traffic Court

Penaloza, Veronica I Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001416 9:30 am Traffic Court

Porcher, Quandaisha Javonna Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001417 9:30 am Traffic Court

Jovaneli, John Barber Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001418 9:30 am Traffic Court

Mccottry, Tammy Jamella Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001419 9:30 am Traffic Court

Nelson, Mary Katherine Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit
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20260411001420 9:30 am Traffic Court

Balderson, Porter Dawson Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411001428 9:30 am Traffic Court

Orourke, Thomas John Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001429 9:30 am Traffic Court

Moultrie, Marcasia Jordyn Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001430 9:30 am Traffic Court

Nelson, Paula Diane Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001431 9:30 am Traffic Court

Crosby, Travarus Verndon Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

Massel

Joshua

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411010824 8:30 am Criminal Court

Ellis, Deborah Rose Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250411004878 9:00 am Traffic Court

Walters, Bayden Blaine Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250411005072 8:30 am Criminal Court

Capers, Teshawn Zyonte Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411001144 8:30 am Criminal Court

Parrish, Lynette Marie Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250416347225 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Freeman, Michaelo Dominque DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Friday, February 13, 2026

2025041100507411:00 am DV Court

Noisette, Anthony Edwards Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Masterson

Joshua

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411006356 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Bailey, Kriston Zion Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise
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20250411009985 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Jain, Ankit Mayank Ordinance / Public Drunk

Thursday, January 22, 2026

2024041630841511:00 am Homeless Court Hearing

Alston, Joseph Carl Ordinance / Tresspass

Friday, January 23, 2026

20250416385840 8:30 am Criminal Court

Goodwin Jr., Anthony Tyrese Ordinance / Violation Fireworks Prohibition

20250416385937 8:30 am Criminal Court

Goodwin Jr., Anthony Tyrese Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416338913 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Steward, Clevon Gregory Minor / Purchase or possession of alcoholic liquors

20240416338299 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Steward, Clevon Gregory Traffic / Muffler violation

20240416338316 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Steward, Clevon Gregory Traffic / Failure to stop for a blue light, no injury or death - 1st offense

20240416338410 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Steward, Clevon Gregory Traffic / Failure to possess registration card

20240416338413 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Steward, Clevon Gregory Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

20240416338415 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Steward, Clevon Gregory Ordinance / Open Container

20240416338439 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Steward, Clevon Gregory Ordinance / Careless Driving

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416356401 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Grant, Anthony Dvonte DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416356395 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Grant, Anthony Dvonte Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 4, 2026
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20250411008308 8:30 am Traffic Court

Burns, Eric Bryce Traffic / Bicyclists and users of play vehicles Article violation

Friday, February 6, 2026

20260411000009 8:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Aaron Akeem Ordinance / Open Container

20260411000008 8:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Aaron Akeem Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416387216 8:30 am Criminal Court

Samuels-Collins, Aalihay Shada Traffic / General provisions Article of driver's license Chapter, no other penalty specified

20250416390977 8:30 am Criminal Court

Frasier, Robert Eugene DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416391900 8:30 am Criminal Court

Edwards, Terrance Nanard Ordinance / Open Container

20250416391901 8:30 am Criminal Court

Edwards, Terrance Nanard Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416398993 8:30 am Criminal Court

White, Erinn Shalena Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250416370405 9:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Mood Jr., Tyrell Andre Vehicle / Damaging or tampering with a vehicle

20250416369432 9:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Mood Jr., Tyrell Andre Ordinance / Masked or disguised persons:  Halloween exceptions

Friday, February 20, 2026

20250411008526 8:30 am Criminal Court

Noisette, Gregory Lamar Vehicle / Damaging or tampering with a vehicle

20250416384786 8:30 am Criminal Court

Barnett, Bryanna Ashley Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

20240416310742 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Roman, Tedd DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Mattingly

Logan

Tuesday, February 10, 2026
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20260411001538 8:30 am Criminal Court

Bunch, Daniel Elijah Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

May

Harvey

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20230416221797 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Brown, Georgio M Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

2023A1020100028 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Waring, Sharena Telephone / Unlawful communication (after 07/20/01)

McBurney

Patrick

Monday, February 2, 2026

U86039 9:00 am Livability Court

Riley, Karen Ordinance / Litter or unsightly growth on private premises

U86038 9:00 am Livability Court

Riley, Karen Ordinance / Abandon Vehicle or Unsafe Vehicles

U85081 9:30 am Livability Court

Swain, James Michael Ordinance / Overgrown Weeds

U85082 9:30 am Livability Court

Swain, James Michael Ordinance / Abandon Vehicle or Unsafe Vehicles

U85083 9:30 am Livability Court

Swain, Jacqueline Ordinance / Overgrown Weeds

U85084 9:30 am Livability Court

Swain, Jacqueline Ordinance / Abandon Vehicle or Unsafe Vehicles

McCalman

Wesley

Thursday, February 5, 2026

20220412318333 8:30 am Traffic Court

Couchman, Melissa Ann Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

Friday, February 20, 2026

2025A102010002010:30 am Criminal Court

Cawley, Thomas Hammond Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Monday, February 23, 2026

Page 136 of 291File: CharlestonDocket.rpt V6.1Print Date/Time: 01/16/2026 11:16:07AM. Requested by:



2024A102010007511:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Reitz, Jason Harassment / 2nd degree Harassment

Mccauley

Shonnah

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411005013 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Pineda, Gage Collins Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411005015 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Simmons, Terrence Leonard Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411003986 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Freeman, Hal Aaron Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411006565 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Mitchell, Bella Victoria Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411006566 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Tosunoglu, Emre Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411006567 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Jackson, Janiyah Tamara Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411006568 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Horlback, Darius Jamal Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411006569 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Cropp, Xavier Demarcus Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411006570 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Smalls, David Terell Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411006571 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Bailey, Aspen Young Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411006572 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Watson, Marisa Jodi Ann Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411000663 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Webb, Raven Toni Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411005280 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Alperin, Dylan Morris Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007110 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Carew, Isabella Grace Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Page 137 of 291File: CharlestonDocket.rpt V6.1Print Date/Time: 01/16/2026 11:16:07AM. Requested by:



20250416351751 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Williams, Carlton Stephone D Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250416363930 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Huckabee, Kamden Leigh Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025041636391811:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Norris, Teylor Lyn DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

20240416262148 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Davis, Michael Wyatt DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Thursday, February 19, 2026

20250411009517 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Grisillo, Jon Paul DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411000811 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lacoss, Kelsey Lynn DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411011333 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gilbreth, Catherine DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411010270 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Grisillo, Jon Paul DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

20240416311148 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Shine, Charlie Junior DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

Thursday, February 26, 2026

20250411002003 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Shorter, Kinsley Naela Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411002006 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Jones, Daniel Davon Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411003465 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Rice, Tiana DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411005982 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Palacios, Wendy Stefany Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit
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20250411005648 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Hough, Timothy Lawson Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411005927 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Wink, Cassandra Lea Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007838 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Tawes, Eolus Athan Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411009275 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Singleton, Semaj Jo'Seph Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411009061 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Varns, Shaquille Lamont Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007754 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Rahamim, Tal Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007755 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Coleman, Teri Rawls Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007756 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Mccarron, Tyler Mitchell Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411008133 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Taylor, Vincent Christian Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411010314 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Grisillo, Jon Paul Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411009351 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Jones, Daniel Davon DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411010891 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Vaca Sarzosa, Jonan Sebastian Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411011620 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Rahamim, Tal Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411011584 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Gonzalez, Gael Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411011513 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Smith Jr, Ronald Lee Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000806 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Barnett, Braden Joseph Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000807 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Newman, Dorant Ricardo Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit
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20260411000808 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Streets, Madeline Isabel Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20260411000809 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Golden, William Avant Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000810 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Hitchcock, Robert Derek Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

Mccord

Kasey

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411015230 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Burnell, Jordan Marquies J DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411015231 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Burnell, Jordan Marquies J Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411015232 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Burnell, Jordan Marquies Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

20250411009966 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Wright, Steven Lamont Ordinance / Tresspass

20260411000633 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Pringle, Monique Renee Ordinance / Tresspass

20260411000635 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Haynes, Matthew Traffic / Pedestrians' Right of Way in Crosswalks

20260411000636 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Haynes, Matthew Traffic / Unlawful turning, turning from wrong lane

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20260411000634 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Hudson, Cody Dennis Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Monday, February 23, 2026

2024041630145611:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Watts, Jackson Cooper Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2024041630145811:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Watts, Jackson Cooper DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

2025A102010044311:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Kirkland, Austin Wayne Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree
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Mcdermott

Creighton

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411005320 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Scarborough, Thomas Ordinance / Assault

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

2025041101199810:00 am Traffic Court

Lopez Jimenez, Porfirio Misael Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041101200010:00 am Traffic Court

Lopez Jimenez, Profirio Misael Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041101200110:00 am Traffic Court

Lopez Jimenez, Profirio Misael Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025041101200210:00 am Traffic Court

Guzman Guzman, Nebin Alejandro Traffic / Permitting unauthorized person to drive

2026041100031710:00 am Traffic Court

Rees, William Mason Ordinance / Report of Accident or Collision Required

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20260411000318 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Zelaya Caceres, Ricardo Emilio Ordinance / Public Drunk

Mcnamara

Thomas

Friday, January 23, 2026

20230416229740 8:30 am Criminal Court

Darsey, Michael Lamar Malicious / Malicious injury to tree, house; trespass upon real property, injury value $2,000 or less

20230416229738 8:30 am Criminal Court

Darsey, Michael Lamar Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250416366941 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Prioleau, Wynton Rashad Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20240416279208 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Frisbie, James Scott Traffic / Reckless Driving

Menser

Cameron
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Friday, January 30, 2026

20250411011650 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Anderson, Faith Aubrey Ordinance / Public Drunk

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411002498 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Washington, Leroy Nathel Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20240416290344 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Seabrook, Wesley Bernard Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20240416290345 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Seabrook, Wesley Bernard Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

20240416290346 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Seabrook, Wesley Bernard Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20240416290347 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Seabrook, Wesley Bernard DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Merrill

Michael

Thursday, January 22, 2026

5102P0104248 8:30 am Traffic Court

Cauthen, Jerald Dukes Watercraft / Regulatory markers, operating any vessel in violation of

Monday, February 2, 2026

2025A102010069710:00 am Livability Court

Decker, Michael David Watercraft / Causing or Allowing a Vessel to Become Abandoned or Derelict

2025A102010068510:00 am Livability Court

Decker, Michael David Watercraft / Causing or Allowing a Vessel to Become Abandoned or Derelict

U4864910:00 am Livability Court

Somerford, Craig Oral Ordinance / Mooring permit required to moor or anchor within territorial limits of the city

U4864810:00 am Livability Court

Somerford, Craig Oral Ordinance / Mooring permit required to moor or anchor within territorial limits of the city

U4864710:00 am Livability Court

Somerford, Craig Oral Ordinance / Mooring permit required to moor or anchor within territorial limits of the city

U4864610:00 am Livability Court

Somerford, Craig Oral Ordinance / Mooring permit required to moor or anchor within territorial limits of the city

U4864310:00 am Livability Court

Decker, Michael David Ordinance / Mooring permit required to moor or anchor within territorial limits of the city
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U4864410:00 am Livability Court

Decker, Michael David Ordinance / Mooring permit required to moor or anchor within territorial limits of the city

U4865010:00 am Livability Court

Somerford, Craig Oral Ordinance / Mooring permit required to moor or anchor within territorial limits of the city

U9139910:00 am Livability Court

Zoodsma, Joshua Dale Ordinance / Mooring permit required to moor or anchor within territorial limits of the city

Miller

Caleb

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

2025041101027310:00 am Traffic Court

Pringle, Rodney Louis Traffic / Driving vehicle too fast for conditions

20260411001060 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Perry, Amy Marie Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001063 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Fields, Tamika Sharoyal Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001045 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Hammond, David Lee Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001046 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Brown, Fred Allen Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001047 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Dower, Tammi Renee Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001035 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Anderson, Shannon E Johnson Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411001036 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Miller, Christina A Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000698 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Heavey, Edward Terence Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000699 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Eldridge, Raymond C Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000701 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Arviv Elmakias, Tal None Ordinance / Careless Driving

20260411000702 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Arviv Elmakias, Tal None Traffic / Child passenger restraint system Article violation
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20260411000703 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Zarzosa Belgoder, Marco A Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000706 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Ford, Thomas Glenn Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000707 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Heilig, Elizabeth Wilbourne Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000708 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Claborn, Joshua James Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000717 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Mungin, Troy Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000718 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Mungin, Troy Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

20260411000719 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Mungin, Troy Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411000720 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Samy, Kannan Pudur Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000732 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Porcher, Byrone Peshawn Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000733 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Hunsberger, Sandra G Traffic / Violation of Minimum Speed Law

20260411000734 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Lopez, Kaia Iliana Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000735 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Lenzer, Valarie Elise Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000736 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Lenzer, Valarie Elise Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20260411001051 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Dower, Tammi Renee Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

20260411001052 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Estee, Albert Vonsanten Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20260411001065 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Roller, Marion Abigail Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20260411001066 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Brown, Crystal Latoya Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001475 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Moore, Maya Celeste Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001476 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Bernard, Ryder Matthew Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001381 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Moore, Keith Michael Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001389 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Cain, William Robert Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001399 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Rondeau, Chester David Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001400 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Culton, Bren'Dan D Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001401 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Escalante Lanza, Jonathan Levi Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001402 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Feeley, Charles Michael Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20260411001327 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Cross, Sarah Jones Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411001328 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Lewis, Walter Matthias Traffic / Stopping, standing, parking, blocking outside of business or residence

20260411001330 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Newenham, Alexei Wayne Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20260411001331 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Frantz, Henry Adams Traffic / Driving vehicle too fast for conditions

20260411001340 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Thomas, David Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001341 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Watson, Danaijah Amani Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001345 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Watson, Danaijah Amani Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20260411001351 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Flowers, Derrick Keith Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20260411001087 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Foy, Somoya Iman Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001178 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Joo, Sungmin Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001191 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Tomkoski, Megan Kay Wolff Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001193 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Niazi, Carolina Isabel Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001194 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Rodriguez, Olivia Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001195 2:00 pm Traffic Court

White, Jacob Tyler Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001196 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Collins, Andrew Carter Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001198 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Ragsdale, Kevin Mark Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001216 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Ambrose, James Henry Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001225 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Grimes, Magdiel Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001226 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Skiko, Allison Nora Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001227 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Groat, Eliza Gerry Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411001229 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Samuels, Kesiah Monajah Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001238 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Samuels, Kesiah Monajah Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20260411001239 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Mansager, John Michael Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001240 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Paulino, Marino Antonio Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001241 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Cross, Sarah Jones Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20250411015505 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Bradham, Gilbert Bowman Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250411008026 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Ouellette, Nathan Daniel Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411006757 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Truitt, Aaron Christian Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000955 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Glassman, Daniel Joseph Traffic / Driving vehicle at too fast for conditions

20260411001478 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Pearce, Abigail Nicole Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001479 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Collier, Mary Elizabeth Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001480 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Collier, Mary Elizabeth Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20260411001491 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Carter, Bradley Lewis Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001652 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Peters, Peggy Paula Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001653 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Arencibia, Cierria Monae Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

20260411001654 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Clarke, Kidadara Cornisha Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001655 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Clarke, Kidadara Cornisha Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20260411001656 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Toomer, Travis Demetrous Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001658 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Williamson, Brett Avery Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20260411001659 2:00 pm Traffic Court

McCarthy, Dana Howell Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20260411001661 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Mule, Merriweather Kae Traffic / Disregarding stop sign
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20260411001663 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Nick, Shannon Antwan Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001667 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Brewer, Patrick Michael Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001670 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Meyer, Arianna Elizabeth Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001672 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Robinson, Alecia Rhinehart Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001673 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Heise, Peter Thomas Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001744 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Ranew, Ethan Zachary Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001745 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Hair-Briggs, Kelli Katherine Traffic / Improper Use of Center Lane(3) Lane Roadway

20260411001930 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Shuler, Joseph Clinton Ordinance / Careless Driving

20260411002131 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Ferretti, James M Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002132 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Wilson, Nathan Paul Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002133 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Gesser, Bradley Edward Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002135 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Hart, Brian Dale Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002136 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Doe, Eugenia Royal Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002138 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Crowe, Daniel W Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002178 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Talbot, Luke Collin Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002196 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Ayala, Juliette Isabela Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002852 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Vickers, Bailey Michael Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20260411002853 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Mckeown, Benner Adams Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411002874 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Motley, Monika Perry Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002878 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Witherspoon, Otto Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002879 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Limehouse, James Loyless Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002453 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Pipkin, Fiona Jane Ordinance / Careless Driving

20260411002454 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Creech, Charles Wm Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002471 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Carswell, Emily Sarah Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002472 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Perdomo Goyo, Gilimersys Vanesa Traffic / Shifting lanes improperly

20260411002473 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Perdomo Goyo, Gilimersys Vanesa Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20260411002490 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Clark, Suzanne Leslie Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411002493 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Clark, Suzanne Leslie Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

20250411006043 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Gunnells, Allison Patricia DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411010912 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Gunnells, Allison Patricia Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20250411009759 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Gunnells, Allison Patricia Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411010012 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Hare, Elisabeth Anne Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Friday, February 13, 2026
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2026041100117610:00 am Criminal Court

Kline, Frank Theodore DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2026041100117710:00 am Criminal Court

Kline, Frank Theodore Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2026041100117510:00 am Criminal Court

Kline, Frank Theodore Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

Emilie

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411008990 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Franteria Davon Ordinance / Tresspass

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250411011841 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Aranda, Jaun David Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411005834 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Aranda, Jaun David Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

Mills

Hunter

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411006290 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Free, Tyler Stewart Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411003309 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Edwards, Cameron Xavier DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411002889 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Nelson, Davon Markell Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411002217 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Gilliard, Byron Raphael Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20240416285160 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Johnson, Omar Kaleaph DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20240416285161 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Johnson, Omar Kaleaph Ordinance / Receiving Stolen Goods

20250411008118 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Hilliard, Morris Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

20250411001641 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Drew, William Tucker Alcohol / Sale of beer or wine to a minor, under 21, 1st offense
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20250411001642 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Jardim, Peter Lauro Alcohol / Sale of beer or wine to a minor, under 21, 1st offense

20250411000788 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Nelson, Davon Markell Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411003474 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Wallace, Trevor Tyrode Ordinance / Tresspass

20250411002865 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Lugtu, Ryan Killua Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411005454 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Lesston, Brandon A Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411005455 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Lesston, Brandon A Minor / Purchase or possession of alcoholic liquors

20250411008087 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Hilliard, Morris Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20250411007866 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Johnson, Malayiah Nicole DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thursday, January 22, 2026

2025041100286411:00 am Traffic Court

Gerald, Richard Elijah Traffic / No tag light

2025041100513811:00 am Traffic Court

Bryan, Kelly Leon DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041100628811:00 am Traffic Court

Gantt, Alkeerion Fitzgerald DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Monday, January 26, 2026

20240416294844 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Washington, Na'Ssair Ali-Gerard Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416285153 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Middleton, K'Von Hasim Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20240416288491 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Hutchinson, Kenneth Tyler Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20240416285163 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Expunged, Expunged Ordinance / Public Drunk
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Tuesday, February 17, 2026

20260411002778 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Velasquez Diaz, Brayan Isai Ordinance / Tresspass

20260411001137 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Wright, Richard V Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

2023041620258711:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

O Neill, Richard Dquan DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

2023041620258611:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

O Neill, Richard Dquan Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Thursday, February 26, 2026

2026041100277611:00 am Traffic Court

Rhodehamel, Jeffrey Erin DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2026041100277711:00 am Traffic Court

Rhodehamel, Jeffrey Erin Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

2026041100283611:00 am Traffic Court

Mcneil, Jordan Dashawn DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Milner

Martin

Monday, January 26, 2026

20240416270616 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Steele, Natalie Florence Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20240416270615 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Steele, Natalie Florence Traffic / Reckless Driving

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250416356667 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Gaskins, Zachery Jerome DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

U8655710:00 am Livability Court

Meyer, Michael John Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411002665 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Parnell, Adam Blake DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense
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20240416278292 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ventura, Isaiah Eli Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411000224 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Fern, Mary Antonia DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411009582 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Altergott, Gregory Michael Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250411009583 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Altergott, Gregory Michael Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250411009587 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Altergott, Gregory Michael Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20260411001455 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Connor, Mallory Leroy Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411001456 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Connor, Mallory Leroy Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20250416362239 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hansel, Dylan Vallie DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411008724 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Fern, Mary Antonia Traffic / Leaving the scene of accident involving unattended vehicle

Monday, February 23, 2026

20240416329589 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Mesquita, Patrick Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20240416329316 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Mesquita, Patrick DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20240416328988 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Magill, Michael William DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250411002503 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Magill, Michael William Traffic / Reckless Driving

Mitrevska

Manuela

Friday, January 23, 2026

2021A1010900454 8:30 am Criminal Court

Sheely, Lauren Elizabeth Prostitution - 16-15-0090

Montaniz

John
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Wednesday, February 11, 2026

20250411008461 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Anderson, Nyanza E DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thursday, February 26, 2026

20230416188939 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Drain, Nathaniel Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20230416188940 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Drain, Nathaniel Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

Mooney

Joseph

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416387302 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Freeman, Thomas Murray Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

Friday, January 23, 2026

20240416314330 8:30 am Criminal Court

Millner, Beatrice Marie DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20240416334098 8:30 am Criminal Court

Saunders, Daniel Joseph Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20240416338922 8:30 am Criminal Court

Alston, Cedric Dante DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20240416338923 8:30 am Criminal Court

Alston, Cedric Dante DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20240416338924 8:30 am Criminal Court

Alston, Cedric Dante Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

20240416289640 8:30 am Criminal Court

Everette, Jaden Nykobi DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250416404655 8:30 am Criminal Court

Kerby, Melanie Diane DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250416397025 8:30 am Criminal Court

Dyson Walker, Samantha Elizabeth DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250416397026 8:30 am Criminal Court

Dyson Walker, Samantha Elizabeth Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411003727 8:30 am Criminal Court

Manigault, Ashley Karon DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense
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20250411003728 8:30 am Criminal Court

Pantell, Lincoln Souza DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411003535 8:30 am Criminal Court

Harder, Jessica Lynn DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411003536 8:30 am Criminal Court

Harder, Jessica Lynn Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

20250411003540 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mc Donald, Justin Gaines DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411003314 8:30 am Criminal Court

Arias, Donovan Thiago DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411003315 8:30 am Criminal Court

Arias, Donovan Thiago DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411003313 8:30 am Criminal Court

Abraham, Jayce Lemar DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20240416329694 8:30 am Criminal Court

Bresnihan, David Robert Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411015088 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hart, Nolan Price Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411004460 8:30 am Criminal Court

Graham, Henry Lee DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411004718 8:30 am Criminal Court

Graham, Henry Lee Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411004373 8:30 am Criminal Court

Zawaduk, Beverly Sheron DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411004378 8:30 am Criminal Court

Miller, Timothy W DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411004374 8:30 am Criminal Court

Ganis, Robert Woodrow DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411004376 8:30 am Criminal Court

Wiggins, Catie Lane DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411004377 8:30 am Criminal Court

Wiggins, Catie Lane Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250416392679 8:30 am Criminal Court

Molony, Rachel Lindsey Child / Child endangerment, commit certain vehicular offenses w/ minor in vehicle (enhance-half max penalty)
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20250411013499 8:30 am Criminal Court

Piang, Hram Nei Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411013498 8:30 am Criminal Court

Piang, Hram Nei DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250416388549 8:30 am Criminal Court

Molony, Rachel Lindsey DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250416375633 8:30 am Criminal Court

Lunney, Samuel William Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250416375632 8:30 am Criminal Court

Lunney, Samuel William Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411006753 8:30 am Criminal Court

Wiggins, Catie Lane Child / Child endangerment, commit certain vehicular offenses w/ minor in vehicle (enhance-half max penalty)

20250411005129 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hartung, Brian James DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411000477 8:30 am Criminal Court

Green, Lawrence Lavern DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20260411000478 8:30 am Criminal Court

Johnson, Damien Gerad DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411000479 8:30 am Criminal Court

Johnson, Damien Gerad DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

2025A1020100010 8:30 am Criminal Court

Barnhill, Wilson Wayne DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250416384700 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mcpherson, Khalil Stephfon Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416384701 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mcpherson, Khalil Stephfon Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411006696 8:30 am Criminal Court

Miller, Timothy W Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411002494 8:30 am Criminal Court

Doctor, Blessing Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416375630 8:30 am Criminal Court

Lunney, Samuel William DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416375631 8:30 am Criminal Court

Lunney, Samuel William Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense
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20250416392678 8:30 am Criminal Court

Molony, Rachel Lindsey Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

20250411005189 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hart, Nolan Price DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411005513 8:30 am Criminal Court

Farmer, Jessica Lynn DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411008145 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hartung, Brian James DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411015089 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hart, Nolan Price Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025041100744111:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Faulk, Joshua John Tyler DUI Per Se / DUAC, .08 but less than .10, 1st Offense

2024041634586611:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Faulk, Joshua John Tyler DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

2024041635051911:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Constantine, Miles Anthony DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

2024041639265011:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Constantine, Miles Anthony DUI Per Se / DUAC, .08 but less than .10, 1st Offense

2025041100353411:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Polk, Chad Burchill DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

20240416233884 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Duvall, Wyatt James DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

20250411007678 8:30 am Traffic Court

Wright, Donyell Catrez Traffic / Improper or defective head lights

20250411009273 8:30 am Traffic Court

Shuler, David DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411009274 8:30 am Traffic Court

Shuler, David Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20260411000473 8:30 am Traffic Court

Andrews, Sheree Annette Traffic / Improper or defective tail lights
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20260411000474 8:30 am Traffic Court

Andrews, Sheree Annette Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20260411000475 8:30 am Traffic Court

Andrews, Sheree Annette Traffic / Failure to possess registration card

20260411000476 8:30 am Traffic Court

Andrews, Sheree Annette Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Friday, February 20, 2026

2026041100049711:00 am DV Court

Grzeskowiak, Kaitlyn Grace Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Friday, February 27, 2026

20260411000498 8:30 am Criminal Court

Reed, Kee Heung DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Morrell

Aidan

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411003050 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Beckford, Michael Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411011168 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Beckford, Michael Ordinance / Littering by pedestrian or motorist

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416361588 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Bonner, Brian Kenneth Ordinance / Public Drunk

Monday, January 26, 2026

20240416233085 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Way, Zaquan Tyanthony Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250416374497 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Mcleod, William Mullins Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250416393060 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Coleman, Nicholas Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416383260 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Bannister, Harry Terrencio Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense
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Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411009455 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Washington, Shaunte Da'Quan Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411009456 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Washington, Shaunte Da'Quan Traffic / Shifting lanes improperly

20250411009458 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Washington, Shaunte Da'Quan Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250416375994 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Washington, Shaunte Da'Quan Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250411002123 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Laidlaw, Latirobe Jared Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411005010 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Major, Teraneka Traffic / No tag light

20250411007186 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Glover-Cleveland, Hakeem Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411011769 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Major, Teraneka Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411010067 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Eckard, Colby Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411009623 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Major, Teraneka Traffic / Driving on wrong side of road, improper lane, or unsafely shifting lanes

20260411001798 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Katko, Jennifer Lynn Traffic / Temporary license plate- time limit to replace

20260411001801 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Whims, Teresa Elizabeth Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Thursday, February 12, 2026

20250411014425 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Puckett, Steven Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

20260411001803 3:00 pm Criminal Court

White, Nathaniel Daniel Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411001802 3:00 pm Criminal Court

White, Nathaniel Daniel Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices
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20260411001800 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Harrison, Johnny Junior Traffic / No tag light

20250416399213 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Polite, Zarmell Tajarus Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416399215 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Polite, Zarmell Tajarus Traffic / Shifting lanes improperly

20250411004841 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Anderson, Daimon Terrell Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416383269 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jenkins, Corrtnie Averrious Traffic / Reckless Driving

20250416383268 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jenkins, Corrtnie Averrious Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250416383263 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mccracken, Brandon Ray Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250416383262 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mccracken, Brandon Ray Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

20250416401322 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Michael Lamar DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416401321 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Michael Lamar Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000430 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lawton, Jessie James Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411000431 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lawton, Jessie James DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411016065 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Baldwin-Chisolm, Destiny Antoinasia Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411001799 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Harrison, Johnny Junior Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411010018 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Grant, Dajour Tyreek Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411009324 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Destiny Mo'Ny DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411009461 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lemocks, Michael William Traffic / Driving on sidewalk
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20250411005926 3:00 pm Criminal Court

White, Emani Zanya DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416394923 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Washington, Terell Rodriguez Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000428 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Young, Ashanti Delilah Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000429 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Young, Ashanti Delilah Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411010193 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Watson, Harry Wallace DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411009520 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Stewart, Christian Jorral Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411009460 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lemocks, Michael William Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250411009501 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Stewart, Christian Jorral Traffic / Wrong way on a one way street

20250416395309 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Washington, Terell Rodriguez Traffic / Shifting lanes improperly

20250411009459 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lemocks, Michael William Traffic / Stopping; standing; parking prohibited on state highway

20250411010064 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Walsh, Eric James DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411011770 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Puckett, Steven Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411011880 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Puckett, Steven Ordinance / Public Drunk

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411003840 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Shisler, Brian Francis Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411004262 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Martinez, Denise Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250416377208 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Smith, Gaillard Rashaad Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct
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Mossop

Brandon

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411008177 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Coaxum, Christopher Jamar Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025041638359111:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Shropshire, Kevin Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

2025041638359211:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Shropshire, Kevin DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411014417 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Dukes, Joseph Ramon DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411014416 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Dukes, Joseph Ramon Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Muller

Jae

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

2025041100833310:00 am Traffic Court

Brock, Andrew Sam Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041100909410:00 am Traffic Court

Shackelford, Andrew Johnson Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

2025041100909510:00 am Traffic Court

Lane, Peter E Traffic / No brake light(s)

2025041100730710:00 am Traffic Court

Veyera, Jennifer Anne Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041100722010:00 am Traffic Court

Mckay, Michael Allen Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

2025041100585610:00 am Traffic Court

Hart, Jonathan Joseph Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100675510:00 am Traffic Court

Grant, Michelle Susanne Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041100675610:00 am Traffic Court

Whittington, David Wesley Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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2025041100355810:00 am Traffic Court

Jones, Douglas Alan Traffic / Yielding to pedestrian on sidewalk

2025041100348010:00 am Traffic Court

Blackmon, Allison Dean Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041101048310:00 am Traffic Court

Dowless, Jared Spencer Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

2025041101048410:00 am Traffic Court

Dowless, Jared Spencer Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416349990 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Goss, Jamie Nicole Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250416349988 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Goss, Jamie Nicole Vehicle / Damaging or tampering with a vehicle

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250416351422 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Seabrook, Wesley Bernard DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Friday, February 13, 2026

2025041100585710:30 am Criminal Court

Briceno Aguilar, Hillary M DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041100585110:30 am Criminal Court

Peeples, Jacquez Maurice Ordinance / Public Drunk

2024041630447010:30 am Criminal Court

Roscoe Jr, Robert Francis DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2025041100431210:30 am Criminal Court

Harrison, Johnny Junior Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

2026041100173210:00 am Traffic Court

Smith, Darrell Raymond Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Murphy

Conall

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416377546 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Lanham, Malachi Jabez Ordinance / Open Container
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20250416377545 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Lanham, Malachi Jabez Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250416377544 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Lanham, Malachi Jabez Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Garrett

Monday, February 2, 2026

U8593110:00 am Livability Court

Food Lion, Company Ordinance / Illicit Discharges into Storm System

U8593010:00 am Livability Court

Lifestle Communities C/O Marlin Fosberry, Company Ordinance / Enforcement

U8592910:00 am Livability Court

Lifestyle Communities C/O Martin Fosberry, Company Ordinance / Enforcement

Newman

James

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20220412312396 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Bell, James Leon Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20220412312397 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Bell, James Leon Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20230416189877 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Eady, Daquan Rashaad DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20230416189878 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Eady, Daquan Rashaad Traffic / Reckless Driving

20230412327622 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Bell, James Leon Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20230412327798 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Bell, James Leon Ordinance / Careless Driving

Zachary

Thursday, January 22, 2026

2025041100441511:00 am Homeless Court Hearing

Lamb, Jimmy Dwayne Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

Thursday, February 12, 2026

2025041100651311:00 am Traffic Court

Aquino Flores, Luis Roberto Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense
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2026041100088211:00 am Traffic Court

Hutsev, Ivan Traffic / Stopping;standing; parking in specified areas prohibited

2026041100088311:00 am Traffic Court

Mills, Daniel Laresse Traffic / Stopping;standing; parking in specified areas prohibited

2026041100088411:00 am Traffic Court

Mole, Jared William Traffic / Following vehicle too closely

Noble

Kyle

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025041101084611:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Kelly, Raynard Nausaya Traffic / Reckless Driving

2025041635638011:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Calabrese, Lisa DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

2025041636043611:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Kelly, Raynard Nausaya DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2025041636043811:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Bezerra, Abilio Joaquim Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025041636043911:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Bezerra, Abilio Joaquim Vehicle / Removing or affixing license plate to conceal or misrepresent identity of owner

2025041636044011:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Bezerra, Abilio Joaquim DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411004014 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Ferguson, Dartez Lamart Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411004182 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Ferguson, Dartez Lamart Traffic / Reckless Driving

20250411004181 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Ferguson, Dartez Lamart DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250416378174 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Weeks, James William DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250411007910 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Knapp, Devon Deanjeco Traffic / Reckless Driving

Page 165 of 291File: CharlestonDocket.rpt V6.1Print Date/Time: 01/16/2026 11:16:07AM. Requested by:



Monday, February 9, 2026

2025041635748711:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Calvary, Marquis Rashaad Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

2025041635748811:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Calvary, Marquis Rashaad DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041635748911:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Calvary, Marquis Rashaad DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250416391496 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Spellman Jr, Brandon Edward Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20240416303850 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Singleton, Bernard Marvin Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20240416303852 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Singleton, Bernard Marvin DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20240416303853 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Singleton, Bernard Marvin Traffic / Improper Vehicle License (Registered to Another Vehicle)

20250411004229 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Riesgo, Vincent James DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20240416325014 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Theodore Jermaine DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20240416325015 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Theodore Jermaine Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20240416325100 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Theodore Jermaine Traffic / Failure to surrender driver's license, registration - 1st offense

20250411008843 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wright, Vincent Harold DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411008645 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Vucci, Jude Joseph Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

20250411010355 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Nyasia Shawnta Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411005923 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Richardson, Shakell Day'Shawn DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411001531 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Floyd, Mikail Everetta Ordinance / Discharging Firearm
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20250411009279 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lee, Sharonda Denise DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416363887 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Grant, Robert Carlton DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411002286 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Myers, Cornel Lamar Ordinance / Public Drunk

20260411000441 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Schaffler, Thomas Francis DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411000442 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Schaffler, Thomas Francis Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250416387094 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lopez, Ana Alicia DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416387095 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lopez, Ana Alicia Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416391494 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jordan, Gloria Ann DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250416391495 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Spellman Jr, Brandon Edward DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

20240416320066 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Wright, Patrick Anthony DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Nour Eldin

Aly

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250416390014 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Moultrie, Alisha Genea Ordinance / Urination/Defecation in Public

20250416398333 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Walker, Sharquasha Monaey DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411008606 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Eric Douglas DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411008166 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Drummond, Raheem Courtney Anthony Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411007785 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Walker, Thomas Joseph DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense
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20250411003559 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Dean, Joshua Daniel Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411003574 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wright, Keionne Keith Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411001691 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hall, Jonathan Tyrese Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411010160 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hidalgo, Joshua Kasey DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411008583 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Green, Charity Faith Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411003495 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ferron, Elnardo Autaurus Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411010156 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Brown, Antonio Diego Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411010161 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hair, Deangelo Omar DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411006936 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Anderson, Howard Everett Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411008167 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Brown, Dontrell Xavier Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411006466 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Torres Rodriguez, Magaly DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416381432 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Wells, Sarah Jane Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250416393881 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Saalfeld Lopez, Christian Antonio Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416381435 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Almeida, Carlos Filipe DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416381436 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Almeida, Carlos Filipe Drugs / Glue Sniffing, aromatic hydrocarbons unlawful

Thursday, January 29, 2026
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20240416349794 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Rouse, Reginald Arthur Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250416354628 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Caldwell, Brock L DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20260411001278 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Rahmaan, Qur'An Surah Al DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411001279 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Taylor, Antwaun Rashaad DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411010158 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Nelson, Rayford Willie Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Thursday, February 19, 2026

20250411010159 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Seward, Jackie Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

O'Brien

James

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20240416328545 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Nivens, Wanda Ann Ordinance / Public Drunk

2025041637445611:00 am Homeless Court Hearing

Jenkins, Sinclair Ordinance / Open Container

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416373804 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Bright, Artez P Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250411009144 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bunch, Larry Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411001624 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Rossignol, Matthew Stephen Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411001625 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bohorquez, Luis Nathan Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct
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20260411000490 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bradley, Joshua Simeon Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411002821 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Doctor, Leonard Jajwan Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411001623 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Talmage, Alexander Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411001627 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Lamontagne, Cade Brian Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250416383360 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Higgins, Dasan Tyler Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041636082111:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Brown, William Harold Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

O'Leary

Timothy

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411002115 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Da Silva, Joao Aparecido Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411002049 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Nguyen, Tung H Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20250411002050 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Parker, Kameran Damarcuz Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411004526 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Mckinney, Ayren Shermae DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411006534 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hughes, Shayla Coren Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411005546 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hughes, Shayla Coren Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411005437 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Cook, Mikayla Jean Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411005438 1:30 pm Traffic Court

President, Charles Michael Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit
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20250411005439 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hughes, Shayla Coren DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007765 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Moultrie, E'Monie Lashay Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411007767 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Jeffries, Ahmad Rahasson Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20250411007791 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Jeffries, Ahmad Rahasson DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007137 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Giles, Cameron Paul Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411007138 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hamlette, Patrick Ivor DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007139 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Lodge, Justin Thomas Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411007140 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Lodge, Justin Thomas Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411007141 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Lodge, Justin Thomas Traffic / Failure to possess registration card

20250411007882 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Mc Elligott, Jennifer Megan Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007846 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Kanapaux, Robert Bernard Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411007845 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Kanapaux, Robert Bernard Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411007844 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Kanapaux, Robert Bernard DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007843 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Kanapaux, Robert Bernard Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20250411009155 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Mc Elligott, Jennifer Megan DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411009156 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Williams, Levar Joshua Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411013188 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Mc Elligott, Jennifer Megan DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense
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20250411013609 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Mc Elligott, Jennifer Megan Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20260411000405 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Schock, Rutledge Reed Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000402 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Giangreco, Anthony Charles Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000403 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ladson, Dasman Lamar Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000404 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Schock, Rutledge Reed DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416396297 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Morrow, Jason Brian DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416395625 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Marsh, Imani Sapphire DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416395802 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Smith, Xavier Edward Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

O'Neill

Emma

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411013313 8:30 am Traffic Court

Spain, David William Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411010099 8:30 am Traffic Court

Rosas, Enrique Sanchez Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411001871 8:30 am Traffic Court

Spain, David DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025041635091211:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Shropshire, Kevin DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

Ortiz

Anthony

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250416380117 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gaskins, Susan Lynn Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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20250416380112 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gaskins, Susan Lynn DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416380115 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gaskins, Susan Lynn Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025041639158611:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Butler, Herbert Joseph DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416388506 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Grant, Ashley Nicole Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250416388424 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Anderson, Daniel Joseph DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416380110 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Snelgrove, Elizabeth Ann Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416391735 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Eckford, William E Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250416391584 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Dunmeyer, Tysia Louise Alexis Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

Thursday, February 5, 2026

20260411000224 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Whack, Devin Malik Ordinance / Public Drunk

20260411000225 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Whack, Devin Malik Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20260411000228 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Animas, Anthony David Ordinance / Discharging Firearm

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250411013336 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Thomas Patrick DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Thursday, February 12, 2026

20260411000223 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Field, Richard Paul DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense
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20260411000224 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Whack, Devin Malik Ordinance / Public Drunk

20260411000225 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Whack, Devin Malik Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20260411000228 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Animas, Anthony David Ordinance / Discharging Firearm

2025A1020100840 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Whack, Devin Malik Marcellious Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411002328 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Whack, Devin Malik Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250416386854 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gleaton-Jamison, Kodi Mykel Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416386857 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gleaton-Jamison, Kodi Mykel DUI Per Se / DUAC, .10 but less than .16, 1st offense

20250411008646 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wells, Wyatt C DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411001131 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Titmas, Ryan James DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411001132 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Titmas, Ryan James Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411001134 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Titmas, Ryan James DUS / Failure to pay property tax, 1st off (formerly CDR 2908)

20250416392874 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Montilla Herrera, Carlos M DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250416395903 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Barnwell, Christopher DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411008701 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Seabrook, Kevin Jamil Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411007419 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Giorno, Robert Michael Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411011047 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Seabrook, Kevin Jamil Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken
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20260411000222 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Barbieri, Nathan Phillip Traffic / Temporary license plate- time limit to replace

20260411000226 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Bilsback, Maria Kathryn Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000227 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Watson, Dontrell Lamar Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000383 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Patterson, Dylan Allen Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000489 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Smith, Chevaughn A Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

Monday, February 23, 2026

20250416379775 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

De Angelis, Matthew J DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Ostrander

Nicholas

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250411005971 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Morgan, Mario Traffic / Reckless Driving

Thursday, February 5, 2026

20250411005206 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Sanders, Bobby Jerome Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411005914 3:00 pm Criminal Court

White, Queenester Dianna DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411005175 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ford, Justiana Vashae Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Patillo

Manwell

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20230412325315 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Mazur, John Francis Ordinance / Discharging Firearm

20230412325316 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Mazur, John Francis Ordinance / Public Drunk

Pecora

Giorgio
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Monday, February 2, 2026

U4573610:00 am Livability Court

Cronan, Brian James Ordinance / Public Nuisances Prohibited

U4573510:00 am Livability Court

Coleman Wordwide Moving C/O Henry Henderson, Company Ordinance / Passenger zones and loading zones; loading zones to be used as taxi stands under certain circumstances

U4573410:00 am Livability Court

Special Service Freight C/O Damon Xavier Edwards, Company Ordinance / Passenger zones and loading zones; loading zones to be used as taxi stands under certain circumstances

U4573310:00 am Livability Court

Choate C/O William Smith, Company Ordinance / Public Nuisances Prohibited

U4573210:00 am Livability Court

Simco Inc Of Charleston C/O David Simmons, Company Ordinance / Public Nuisances Prohibited

U4573110:00 am Livability Court

L&W Supply C/O John Kevin Caddell, Company Ordinance / Public Nuisances Prohibited

U4573010:00 am Livability Court

Snyder Events C/O Keith Snyder, Company Ordinance / Passenger zones and loading zones; loading zones to be used as taxi stands under certain circumstances

U4573710:00 am Livability Court

Pleasant Places Inc C/O John Arligues, Company Ordinance / Passenger zones and loading zones; loading zones to be used as taxi stands under certain circumstances

Perez

Nikolas

Monday, February 9, 2026

2025A1020100167 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Clifton, Whitley Graham Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Peters

Patrick

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416371217 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Taylor, Antoine Maurice Ordinance / Tresspass

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411008099 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Addis, Monica Smith Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2023041625350911:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Smalls, Albert Romerald DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411003470 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Morales Lopez, Brithey Yasury Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense
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20250411010017 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Artemio, Acevedo Leon Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411010039 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Morales Lopez, Brithey Yasury Traffic / Endangering emergency services personnel

20260411001367 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Fernando, Arevalos Aguirre Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20260411001370 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Hatchell, Amanda Denice Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20260411000298 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Brown, Troy Sylvester Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411014706 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Garcia, Oscar Fernandez Traffic / Driving while privilege to drive is suspended and person is not licensed

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411005590 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Manahan, Andrea Lacy Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411006105 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Fludd, Joseph King Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250416385489 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Grant, Erica Patrice Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411003234 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Barnwell, Javaris Montrell Traffic / Failure to stop when meeting or passing stopped school bus, 1st offense

20260411001368 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hamer, Vernon Edward Ordinance / Open Container

20250416385492 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wright, William Eugene DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250416385490 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Grant, Erica Patrice Traffic / Wrong way on a one way street

20250416385491 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Grant, Erica Patrice DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411001369 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hamer, Vernon Edward Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411010526 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lewandowski, Steven Thomas Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct
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20260411000299 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hiott, Andrew Marshall DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250411008100 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Willis, Jamaure Nathan Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

20240416346826 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Roblero Morales, Charli Alexandro Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20240416346827 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Roblero Morales, Charli Alexandro DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

20250416375053 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Tolan, Merritt Mccoy DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Piech

Joseph

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416335419 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Watson-Smokes, Antonio Ricardo Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Plachcinski

Freeman

Monday, February 2, 2026

U4844810:30 am Livability Court

Collins, Monique Marie Ordinance / Inoculation against the rabies virus

U4844710:30 am Livability Court

Collins, Monique Marie Ordinance / Animal Non-Restraint

Pollett

Jeremiah

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416376724 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Sarson, Michael Gervais Ordinance / Defrauding Public Accommodations

Friday, January 23, 2026

2026041100136010:30 am Criminal Court

Otwell, Jonah Bronce Ordinance / Open Container

2026041100136110:30 am Criminal Court

Demetre, Peter James Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia
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2026041100136210:30 am Criminal Court

Wilson, Earl Lee Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

2026041100132910:30 am Criminal Court

Demetre, Peter James Ordinance / Riding Bike on Sidewalk

2025041100273810:30 am Criminal Court

Davis, Alvin Mitchell Ordinance / Tresspass

2026041100030510:30 am Criminal Court

Doctor, Trevor J Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

2026041100030610:30 am Criminal Court

General, Leroy Wigfall Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

2025041101203810:30 am Criminal Court

Wilson, Earl Lee Ordinance / Tresspass

2025041100824210:30 am Criminal Court

Washington, Vernon Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

2025041639564210:30 am Criminal Court

Deas, Terrelle Jamal Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

2025041640501410:30 am Criminal Court

Forrest, Adrian Eugene Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

2025041640501610:30 am Criminal Court

Shoemaker, Lillian Esther Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

2026041100136310:30 am Criminal Court

Harrington, Gregory Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

2025041101203910:30 am Criminal Court

Green, Keenan Rashard Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

2021041604631810:30 am Criminal Court

Scott, Jordan James Ordinance / Threats

2025041640501510:30 am Livability Court

Kirby, Robert Keeley Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416395641 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Frazier, Cathy L Ordinance / Open Container

20250416397370 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Gore, Bryton Anthony Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia
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Friday, February 27, 2026

2023041618391910:30 am Criminal Court

Jenkins, Lorenzo Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

2023041618392010:30 am Criminal Court

Jenkins, Lorenzo Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

Poskus

Dale

Thursday, January 22, 2026

2025A1020100549 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Ward, Sam A Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

2025A1020100279 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Taylor, Charles Alexander Larceny / Petit or Simple Larceny - $2,000 or less

Monday, January 26, 2026

20230416243063 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Mc George, Jason Frasier Ordinance / Discharging Firearm

2025A1020100202 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Gast, Jason Maurice Magistrate / Violation of restraining order issued in Magistrate Court (personal)

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

2025A1020100732 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Watson, Kurtsin Demeshia Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20220412323500 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Hernandez- Aguilar, Eric Gustavo DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

2025A1020100690 8:30 am Criminal Court

Michaud, Claudia Claire Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

2025A102010105110:30 am Criminal Court

Williams, Shanequa Shont'e Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

2025A102010107410:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Samuel Nathaniel Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025A102010083810:30 am Criminal Court

Sabb, Harold Leo Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree
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Poulin

Paul

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411001614 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Noelle, Benjamin Andrew DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411005099 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Cipollone, Joseph Leo Traffic / Motor vehicle registration and licensing Chapter violation, no other penalty specified

20250411008503 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Sliauter, Joshua Alexander Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411008507 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Sliauter, Joshua Alexander Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411006851 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Baughman, Emily Alyse Rose Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411003071 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Carter, Christopher Todd Traffic / Driving vehicle at greater speed than is reasonable under conditions

20250411003070 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Carter, Christopher Todd Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20250411003069 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Carter, Christopher Todd Traffic / Improper or defective tail lights

20250411001603 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Santelli, Michael Anthony Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411005262 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Blake, Keith Livingston Traffic / Driving on wrong side of road

20250411005261 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Blake, Keith Livingston Traffic / Violation of Beginner Permit

20250411009878 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Tummino, Anthony Salvatore Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20250411011416 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Smith, Mark Mckim Traffic / Hit and run, att. vehicle, duties of driver involved in accident, property damage

20260411000890 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Moore, Reese Kavonte DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Monday, February 9, 2026

20260411000891 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Mccroan, Jayson Michael Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree
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Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250411005373 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Quaivon Marquell Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000894 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Marquel Rashad Ordinance / Public Drunk

20260411000895 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Marquel Rashad Ordinance / Open Container

Friday, February 13, 2026

20250411002910 8:30 am Criminal Court

Davis, Ayshaun Tiywan Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

20250411008515 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hildreth, Jordan Caroline Traffic / Failure to surrender driver's license, registration - 1st offense

20250411006919 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Rankin, Thomas Dyllan Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411007694 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hildreth, Jordan Caroline Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411007654 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ritter, Amanda Janay Traffic / Driving on sidewalk

20250411007909 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Adam, Spencer James Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411000892 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Laurence, Brian Norman Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411000893 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Lim, Leon Traffic / Shifting lanes improperly

Prograis

Jeremie

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411004641 8:30 am Criminal Court

Grant, Deval Lamont Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20260411000746 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mitchell Jr, Edward Traffic / Pedestrians on highways

Wednesday, February 18, 2026
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20250416365271 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Manso, Jennifer Corinne Ordinance / Tresspass

Raines

Matthew

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

2024041628683410:30 am Criminal Court

Davis, Tobias K Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

2025A102010087910:30 am Criminal Court

Sumpter, Benjamin M Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025A102010106410:30 am Criminal Court

Cochran, Demetria Sa'Mon Lucille Breach / Obtain signature or prop. under false pretenses, value $2,000 or less

2025A102010093910:30 am Criminal Court

Mahon, Hunter Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025A1020100938 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Kelly, Joshua Emmanuel Breach / Breach of trust with fraudulent intent, value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100637 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Howard, Ashley Renia Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

2025A102010087310:30 am Criminal Court

Henry, Auvella Ralphel Breach / Breach of trust with fraudulent intent, value $2,000 or less

Friday, February 13, 2026

2025A1020101063 9:30 am Criminal Court

Macargel, Scott Thomas Breach / Obtain signature or prop. under false pretenses, value $2,000 or less

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250416346433 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Benrexi, David Eric Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250416344842 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Benrexi, David Eric Ordinance / Amendment Demonstrations Regulations

2025A1020100891 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Taylor-Mitchell, Joseph Jante RSG / Receiving stolen goods, value $2,000 or less

20250416342713 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Benrexi, David Eric Ordinance / Disobeying Lawful Order
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Ramirez

Heriberto

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411005136 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Schnell, Steven Scott Ordinance / Open Container

20250411012368 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Newman, Emma Grace Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411006230 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Richardson, Cedric Arkel Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411008205 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hopkins, Holly Kathleen Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20260411000371 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Johnson, Nazeal Qualeeb Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000256 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Joyner, Deon Marquez DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411000257 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Joyner, Deon Marquez Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000263 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jackson, Janae Sadia Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411012333 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Austin, Rasheid Nick Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411012334 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Green, Eujean Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411012335 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lavarnway, Eva Marie Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411012271 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Kloster, Montana Sky Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411002004 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Thomas, Gilmer Waymon Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411003837 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Davis, Jeffrey Micheal DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411005884 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Harrison, Charles Leroy Ordinance / Public Drunk
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20250411006470 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Adams, Dayvonte Keyshawn Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411010119 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Haislip, Ava Grace Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411010757 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Robinson, Jei Terrell Ordinance / Public Drunk

Friday, January 23, 2026

2025041100314510:30 am Criminal Court

Solomon, John Philip Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

2025041100578910:30 am Criminal Court

Salakoh, Oluwatimilehin Abdugafar Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250411010185 9:30 am Criminal Court

Trujillo-Guerrero, Kerbenlin Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Thursday, February 12, 2026

20250411001692 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Bailey, Brittany Simone DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411000369 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Reyes Martinez, Enrique Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

Thursday, February 26, 2026

20260411002784 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Scott, Dujuane Kortez Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411002785 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jenkins, Bernard Alexander Ordinance / Public Drunk

20260411000258 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Rogers, Antwan Ordinance / Open Container

20260411000259 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Champaigne, Na'Kayla Doneika Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000260 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Currie-Hurtz, Jasper Treyvon Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

20260411000261 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Scott, Joshua Elvis DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense
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20260411000262 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Corbett, Nicholas Davis Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000368 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Deas, Tiontae Marshay Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Raymond

Kaleb

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416283627 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Brown, Jamond Jerome Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416397440 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Mitchell, Jamel Taylor Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416386351 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Adams, Nicole DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416390280 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Brown, Akmir Lateef RSG / Receiving stolen goods, value $2,000 or less

20250416399313 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Benbow, Devondre Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20240416287651 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Brown, Kyasia Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Reeves

James

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

2025A1020100814 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Kirby, Robert Keeley Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

2025A1020100827 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gehman, Matthew Christopher Telephone / Unlawful communication (after 07/20/01)

2025A1020100826 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gehman, Matthew Christopher Telephone / Unlawful communication (after 07/20/01)

Reynolds

Grace

Monday, February 2, 2026
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U4910010:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal at Large

U9672510:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9672410:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9672310:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9672210:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9672110:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9672010:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9671910:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9671810:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9671710:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9671610:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9671510:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9671410:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9671310:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9671210:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9671110:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9671010:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Inoculation against the rabies virus
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U9670910:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Inoculation against the rabies virus

U9670810:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Inoculation against the rabies virus

U9670710:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Inoculation against the rabies virus

U9670610:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Inoculation against the rabies virus

U9670410:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Inoculation against the rabies virus

U9670310:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Inoculation against the rabies virus

U9670210:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Inoculation against the rabies virus

U9670110:30 am Livability Court

Wright, John M Ordinance / Inoculation against the rabies virus

Rios-Santiago

Manuel

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411003336 9:00 am Traffic Court

Bardsley, Tania Lalli Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411006144 9:00 am Traffic Court

Davis, Zaniel Javal DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411006146 9:00 am Traffic Court

Underwood, Mason Thomas Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411008233 9:00 am Traffic Court

Rivers, Toure Laval Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411008866 9:00 am Traffic Court

Davis, Zaniel Javal Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411008867 9:00 am Traffic Court

Davis, Zaniel Javal Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411008337 9:00 am Traffic Court

Washington, Angela Kashawn Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.
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20250411008336 9:00 am Traffic Court

Ojeda, Roman John Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411007009 9:00 am Traffic Court

Simmons, Sheldon Renard Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411007059 9:00 am Traffic Court

Ortiz Gonzalez, Jose Manuel Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411007060 9:00 am Traffic Court

Ortiz Gonzalez, Jose Manuel Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411008390 9:00 am Traffic Court

Hatten, Terrance T Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411008538 9:00 am Traffic Court

Davis, Zaniel Javal Traffic / No tag light

20250411008539 9:00 am Traffic Court

Davis, Zaniel Javal Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411007872 9:00 am Traffic Court

Perez Salas, Enemias Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411007873 9:00 am Traffic Court

Perez Salas, Enemias Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411009470 9:00 am Traffic Court

Campbell, William Bernard DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Friday, February 13, 2026

20250411010234 8:30 am Criminal Court

Green, Jason A DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411010233 8:30 am Criminal Court

Green, Jason A DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411009482 8:30 am Criminal Court

Jacobs, Hunter Lee DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411008531 8:30 am Criminal Court

Godfrey, Robert Thomas Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20260411000036 8:30 am Criminal Court

Sawyer, Allyson Halye Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Wednesday, February 18, 2026
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20250411002218 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

White, Kyauganae Jameya Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411007391 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

White, Kyauganae Jameya Breach / Breach of trust with fraudulent intent, value $2,000 or less

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

20260411000979 9:00 am Traffic Court

Paez, Charles Brandon Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411000980 9:00 am Traffic Court

Campbell, Sharonn Oneal Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411002461 9:00 am Traffic Court

Hayden, Michael John Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Rivers

J'Are

Monday, February 2, 2026

U39771 9:30 am Livability Court

Jolin Enterprises C/O Jennifer Curtin, Company Ordinance / Improper Disposal of Garbage/Trash – Residential

Rizzo

Nicholas

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411006766 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Stanley, Akeima Diamond Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

2022A1010207011 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Baptiste, Dominique Devon Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416401500 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Higgins, Dasan Tyler Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411003051 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Heyward, Shaniqua Shantel Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411001715 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Smalls, Marvin T Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411002215 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hu, Alexandra Lavonne Ordinance / Public Drunk

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416295650 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Daniels, Cardi'Air Don Laytro Ordinance / Masked or disguised persons:  Halloween exceptions
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Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416400418 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Bingley, Demitri Rashawn Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Rogers

William

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

2025041100983710:00 am Traffic Court

Vuong, Tyler Ordinance / Careless Driving

2025041101077410:00 am Traffic Court

Tilton, Brandon Gage DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041101077510:00 am Traffic Court

Tilton, Brandon Gage Ordinance / Careless Driving

2025041100889310:00 am Traffic Court

Jorgensen, Michaela Elizabeth Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100889410:00 am Traffic Court

Middleton, Luke Daniel Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100127310:00 am Traffic Court

Beamon, Donna Marie Ordinance / Careless Driving

2025041100446110:00 am Traffic Court

Otten, Jacob Riley Ordinance / Careless Driving

2025041100446210:00 am Traffic Court

Galan-Mejia, Erik Yahir Ordinance / Careless Driving

2025041101585710:00 am Traffic Court

Hughes, Bryceton Daniel Ordinance / Careless Driving

Romero

Joshua

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411008694 9:30 am Criminal Court

Smith, Lauryn Nicole DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411004714 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Hamilton, Gary Keith Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2024041630053011:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Corona, David DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense
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20250411006559 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Calello, Thomas Earl Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411006399 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Watkins, Dean Potter Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250416376481 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Michel, Janet Lee Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250416376502 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Rowan, Mia T Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250416371081 9:30 am Criminal Court

Vaughn, Quincy Anthony DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250416371086 9:30 am Criminal Court

Vaughn, Quincy Anthony DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411004021 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Plyler, Shanden Bleu Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411002651 9:30 am Criminal Court

Burroughs, Amanda Caroline DUI Per Se / DUAC, .08 but less than .10, 1st Offense

20240416315765 9:30 am Criminal Court

Burroughs, Amanda Caroline DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250411002135 9:00 am Traffic Court

Smalls, Rahj-Sean Shaquoy Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411005689 9:00 am Traffic Court

Feaster, Rodney Allen Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411008821 9:00 am Traffic Court

Daley, Jaidon Kevin Monteiro Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411009004 9:00 am Traffic Court

Tilles, Sophie Wilson Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20250411009202 9:00 am Traffic Court

Starks, Charles Roy Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit
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20250411009112 9:00 am Traffic Court

Simmons, Travis Jamari Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411009115 9:00 am Traffic Court

Simmons, Travis Jamari Traffic / Violation of Beginner Permit

20250411007269 9:00 am Traffic Court

White, Zechariah Michael Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411006861 9:00 am Traffic Court

Hernandez Pavon, Johon Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411006720 9:00 am Traffic Court

Pratt, Cayson James Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007744 9:00 am Traffic Court

Scott, Deborah Campbell Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411007929 9:00 am Traffic Court

Krause, Gregory James Sterrett Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007123 9:00 am Traffic Court

Anderson, Bradley Seabrook Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411009928 9:00 am Traffic Court

Smith, Jeffery Gerous Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411010973 9:00 am Traffic Court

Middleton, Xavier Terrence Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411010974 9:00 am Traffic Court

Russell, Samantha Florentina Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20250411010011 9:00 am Traffic Court

Carter, Shawn Joshau Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20250411012211 9:00 am Traffic Court

Cribbs, William Wendal Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411013501 9:00 am Traffic Court

Krause, Gregory James Sterrett Traffic / Operating motor vehicle in violation of restrictions on restricted license

20250411013929 9:00 am Traffic Court

Robinson, Jessika Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411013930 9:00 am Traffic Court

White, Zechariah Michael Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411013931 9:00 am Traffic Court

Miranda, Alec Shane Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit
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20250411013932 9:00 am Traffic Court

King, Brennan Lewis Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411013933 9:00 am Traffic Court

Smith, Jeffery Gerous Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411013934 9:00 am Traffic Court

Smith, Jeffery Gerous Traffic / Failure to possess registration card

20250411013598 9:00 am Traffic Court

Seck, Omar Foutiyou Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411014733 9:00 am Traffic Court

Mulhearn, Michael,Patrick Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

Monday, February 9, 2026

20240416319158 9:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Spivey, Jason Ryan Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20240416343395 9:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Adams, Ethans Traffic / Reckless Driving

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250411003176 8:30 am Criminal Court

Olivia, Ashley Rey DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411006477 9:30 am Criminal Court

Ray, Joseph T DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411009110 9:30 am Criminal Court

St Arnaud, Arielle Catherine DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250416372764 9:30 am Criminal Court

Depascale, Jonathan Thomas DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416382535 9:30 am Criminal Court

Gregory, Sharon Kristen DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416382537 9:30 am Criminal Court

Delgado Garduno, Javier DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250416362427 9:30 am Criminal Court

Reyes Alonso, Aurelio DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250411003611 9:30 am Criminal Court

Martinez-Martinez, Noe DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense
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20250416373117 9:30 am Criminal Court

Speeney, Anthony Michael DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250416369437 9:30 am Criminal Court

Davis, Bria Monique DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

20250411007111 9:00 am Traffic Court

Kramer, Hillary Andrea Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Monday, February 23, 2026

20240416322802 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Benkelman, Christian Douglas DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20240416322803 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Garcia Gomez, Osman Ramon DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411005734 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Dolas, Avery Elizabeth DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250411004711 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

White, Christopher Steven DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

2025041100956111:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Wallisch, Alessandra Ann Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041637314311:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Davis, Arthur Leon Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041636025511:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Bergmann, Guenter Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250416369561 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Fleming, Christopher J DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

2025041637012311:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Oliver, Thomas Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041637838811:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Novak, Harrison Mckay Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

Rooney

Edward

Friday, January 23, 2026

20250411006444 8:30 am Criminal Court

Davis, Keenan Raychard DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Page 195 of 291File: CharlestonDocket.rpt V6.1Print Date/Time: 01/16/2026 11:16:07AM. Requested by:



20250411006445 8:30 am Criminal Court

Davis, Keenan Raychard Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411006446 8:30 am Criminal Court

Glover, Tejay Donnell Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411005332 8:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Jayliss Ashley DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411006219 8:30 am Criminal Court

Glover, Tejay Donnell DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thursday, February 5, 2026

20250411002461 8:30 am Traffic Court

Coronado, Matthew Jaher Traffic / Endangering emergency services personnel

20250411002005 8:30 am Traffic Court

Brown, Aidan Smith Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

Friday, February 27, 2026

20260411000829 8:30 am Criminal Court

Lee, Joshua Harrison Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Rough

Stefanie

Monday, February 9, 2026

2025A1020100777 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Kyle, Brian Mark DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2025A1020100778 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Kyle, Brian Mark DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025A1020100776 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Kyle, Brian Mark Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

Rourke

John

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20240416274812 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Lewis, Jonathan Kyler Ordinance / Public Drunk

20240416274813 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Lewis, Jonathan Kyler Malicious / Malicious injury to tree, house; trespass upon real property, injury value $2,000 or less

20240416274814 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Lewis, Jonathan Kyler Malicious / Malicious injury to tree, house; trespass upon real property, injury value $2,000 or less
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Russell

Lee

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416388275 9:00 am Traffic Court

Brown, Kentrell Lanord DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thursday, January 29, 2026

2023A1010201161 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Rivers, Damarion Te'loyn Ordinance / Discharging Firearm

20230416158438 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Rivers, Damarion Te’Loyn Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416365496 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Martin, Miquel Daton Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250416403415 8:30 am Criminal Court

Walker, Kavontay Seantrez Domestic / Violation of court order of protection

Russo

Violet

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416364544 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Lindsey, Caroline Anne DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416364545 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Lindsey, Caroline Anne Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411004754 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Schmitt, Grayson David Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

Thursday, February 5, 2026

20250416360169 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hill, Myles Wayne DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416360167 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hill, Myles Wayne Traffic / Striking fixtures on or adjacent to highway - failure to report

Wednesday, February 18, 2026
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20250416399139 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gilliard, Sharmaine Danielle Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

20260411001871 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Padgett Griffin, Keaton Joren DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Ryan

Kyle

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

2025041100547810:30 am Criminal Court

Wetzel, Caleb James Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025A1020100373 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025A1020100374 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

2025A1020100386 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

2025A1020100387 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Reckless Driving

2025A1020100388 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2025A1020100389 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025A1020100390 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

2025A1020100391 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Reckless Driving

2025A1020100392 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2025A1020100393 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025A1020100394 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.
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2025A1020100395 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Reckless Driving

2025A1020100396 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2025A1020100397 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025A1020100398 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

2025A1020100399 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Reckless Driving

2025A1020100400 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2025A1020100402 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025A1020100403 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

2025A1020100404 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2025A1020100405 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

2025A1020100378 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

2025A1020100379 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Reckless Driving

2025A1020100380 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2025A1020100381 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025A1020100375 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Reckless Driving

2025A1020100376 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2025A1020100377 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense
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2025A1020100385 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025A1020100384 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2025A1020100383 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Reckless Driving

2025A1020100382 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ortiz, Ramon Enoch Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

Thursday, February 5, 2026

20250411008049 9:30 am Traffic Court

Robinson, Michelle J Traffic / Failure to possess registration card

20250411005581 9:30 am Traffic Court

Robinson, Michelle J Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20250411005382 9:30 am Traffic Court

Lewis, Daniel Everette Ordinance / Operation on flooded or closed streets, roads, highways, bridges, or alleys

20250411005383 9:30 am Traffic Court

Cox, Deacon Mills Ordinance / Operation on flooded or closed streets, roads, highways, bridges, or alleys

Sean

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411002129 9:00 am Traffic Court

Hughes, Ronald Leval DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411013880 9:00 am Traffic Court

Ferguson, Christopher Jerod Traffic / Stopping;standing; parking in specified areas prohibited

20260411000058 9:00 am Traffic Court

Taylor, Donald Angelo J DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411000059 9:00 am Traffic Court

Taylor, Donald Angelo J Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20260411000972 9:00 am Traffic Court

Hamilton, Theresa Ann Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20260411000973 9:00 am Traffic Court

Hamilton, Theresa Ann DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411000974 9:00 am Traffic Court

Hamilton, Theresa Ann Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense
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Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411004294 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Porcher, Frances K Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

20250416401865 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Otero, Carlos E DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411004547 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Otero, Carlos Elvin DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

2025041100606510:30 am Traffic Court

Woodle, Steve Warren Traffic / Following vehicle too closely

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411002241 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Hill, Nathan James DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411008046 8:30 am Criminal Court

Howell, Harper Kelan DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

Friday, February 20, 2026

20250411010333 8:30 am Criminal Court

Garcia Venegas, Michael Traffic / Failing to use headlight when required

20250411010334 8:30 am Criminal Court

Garcia Venegas, Michael DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Salomon

Kay

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20240416264843 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Nivens, Wanda Ann Ordinance / Open Container

20250416386315 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Duncan, Peter Ordinance / Open Container

Sandifer

John

Monday, February 9, 2026

20220412307716 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bruorton, Newell A Traffic / Hit and run, duties of driver involved in accident with minor personal injury

Page 201 of 291File: CharlestonDocket.rpt V6.1Print Date/Time: 01/16/2026 11:16:07AM. Requested by:



20220412307717 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bruorton, Newell A DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Sawyer

Aspen

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

2025A1020101012 9:30 am Criminal Court

Williams, Diamonte J Quan Lee Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

2025A1020100594 8:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Demekia Lashone Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

2025A1020100212 8:30 am Criminal Court

Burke, Erin Lynette Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Scales

Tina

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

20180415311714 9:00 am Traffic Court

Gallgher, Laura Camille Failing to use headlight when required - 56-05-4450

Schaff

Lee

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411002223 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Geismar, David,Alexander Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411006588 8:30 am Criminal Court

Cramer, Riley James DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

2024041632955711:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Russiello-Tous, Savanna Rose Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

2025041635448111:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Cherry, Benia Ayana Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Schenk

Robert

Thursday, January 22, 2026
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2024041633582411:00 am Homeless Court Hearing

Alston, Joseph Carl Highway / Unlawfully camp within right-of-way of a highway

20250416388229 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Lavoie, Richard Trespassing / Entry on another's pasture or other lands after notice

20250416371992 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Lavoie, Richard A Trespassing / Entry on another's pasture or other lands after notice

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250416388230 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Smalls, Errol Leo Highway / Unlawfully camp within right-of-way of a highway

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

2025041100813410:30 am Criminal Court

Mooring, Carmencita Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

2025041100857410:30 am Criminal Court

Frasier, Martin Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

2025041100857510:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Jerome Ordinance / Tresspass

2025041100857610:30 am Criminal Court

Jeridore, Marcus Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

2025041101021410:30 am Criminal Court

White, Michael Ray Trespassing / Entry on another's pasture or other lands after notice

2025041101584910:30 am Criminal Court

Blake, Harold Donald Ordinance / Tresspass

2025041100857710:30 am Criminal Court

Manucy, Marjorie Hansen Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

2025041100583210:30 am Criminal Court

Williams, Jamey Trespassing / Entry on another's pasture or other lands after notice

2025041100616210:30 am Criminal Court

Smith, Edward James Trespassing / Entry on another's pasture or other lands after notice

2025041100616310:30 am Criminal Court

Simmons, Anthony Lamount Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

2025041100616410:30 am Criminal Court

Boston, Kevin Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal
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2025041100616510:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Leroy Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

2025041640540510:30 am Criminal Court

Salgado, Steven Highway / Unlawfully camp within right-of-way of a highway

2025041100611710:30 am Criminal Court

Picarella, Shane Ordinance / Tresspass

2025041100567910:30 am Criminal Court

Joe, Chad Chevor Malicious / Malicious injury to tree, house; trespass upon real property, injury value $2,000 or less

2025041101277710:30 am Criminal Court

Moore, Yakeem Dione Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

2025041100245510:30 am Criminal Court

Niles, Jade Simone DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041100490510:30 am Criminal Court

Hayes Jr., Albert Louis Ordinance / Tresspass

2025041100490610:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Leroy Ordinance / Tresspass

2025041100494210:30 am Criminal Court

Hayes, Albert Ordinance / Open Container

2025041100494310:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Leroy Ordinance / Tresspass

2025041100494410:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Leroy Ordinance / Urination/Defecation in Public

2025041100494710:30 am Criminal Court

Niles, Jade Simone Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2025041100852510:30 am Criminal Court

Milton, Keith Sanders Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

2025041100904710:30 am Criminal Court

Boston, Kevin Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

2025041100206510:30 am Criminal Court

Washington, Arnold Ricardo Ordinance / Tresspass

2025041100173110:30 am Criminal Court

Hamer, Vernon Edward Ordinance / Open Container

2025041100161610:30 am Criminal Court

Niles, Jade Simone DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense
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2025041100161710:30 am Criminal Court

Niles, Jade Simone Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

2025041100298410:30 am Criminal Court

Niles, Jade Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

2025041100298510:30 am Criminal Court

Niles, Jade Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

2025041100704710:30 am Criminal Court

Monroe, Alexis Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

2025041100873610:30 am Criminal Court

Simmons, Aliyah S Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2025041100873510:30 am Criminal Court

Simmons, Aliyah S DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

2025041101179710:30 am Criminal Court

White, Michael Ray Trespassing / Entry on another's pasture or other lands after notice

2025041101210410:30 am Criminal Court

White, Michael Ray Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

2026041100093710:30 am Criminal Court

Harrington, Gregory V Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

2026041100093810:30 am Criminal Court

Harrington, Gregory Victor Traffic / Pedestrians on highways

2026041100094010:00 am Criminal Court

Ravenell, Arianah DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

2025041636654010:30 am Criminal Court

Sherman, Dionta Jatone DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411004887 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Orwig, Oliver Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

2025041100942910:30 am Criminal Court

Warren, Audra Larceny / Petit or Simple Larceny - $2,000 or less

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

2025041100595911:00 am Traffic Court

Logue, B Joseph Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency
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2025041100389211:00 am Traffic Court

Milligan, Patrick A DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

2025041101058011:00 am Traffic Court

Logue, B Joseph Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

2025041100907610:30 am Criminal Court

Williams, Jamey Trespassing / Entry on another's pasture or other lands after notice

2025041638323810:30 am Criminal Court

Shockley, Jazmine Delores DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

2025041100631810:30 am Criminal Court

White, Erinn Shalena Traffic / Reckless Driving

2025041100616610:30 am Criminal Court

Black, Semaj Larell Trespassing / Entry on another's pasture or other lands after notice

2025041100420910:30 am Criminal Court

Jones, Samuel Laprance Ordinance / Tresspass

2025041100906210:30 am Criminal Court

Douan, William Ernest Ordinance / Tresspass

2025041100906310:30 am Criminal Court

Rivera, Tiffany Christina Ordinance / Tresspass

2025041100668210:30 am Criminal Court

Alston, Jerome Dexter Ordinance / Open Container

2026041100093410:30 am Criminal Court

Buksha, Antwan Shyheim Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

2026041100093510:30 am Criminal Court

Bryan, Carlton Akeem Ordinance / Tresspass

2026041100093610:30 am Criminal Court

Hodge, Adolph Dale Ordinance / Open Container

2026041100093710:30 am Criminal Court

Harrington, Gregory V Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

2026041100093710:30 am Criminal Court

Harrington, Gregory V Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

2026041100093810:30 am Criminal Court

Harrington, Gregory Victor Traffic / Pedestrians on highways
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2026041100107910:30 am Criminal Court

Carr, Brian Peter Ordinance / Urination/Defecation in Public

2026041100200410:30 am Criminal Court

Carr, Brian Peter Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

2026041100217610:30 am Criminal Court

Lesston, Brandon A Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

2026041100095410:30 am Traffic Court

Ravenell, Arianah Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

2026041100093910:30 am Traffic Court

Carr, Tony Lanard Trespassing / Entry on another's pasture or other lands after notice

2026041100094010:30 am Traffic Court

Ravenell, Arianah DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

2026041100200310:30 am Traffic Court

Cowans, Nathaniel Ordinance / Tresspass

2026041100200510:30 am Short Term Rental Court

Cowans, Nathaniel Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

2026041100107610:30 am Traffic Court

Blake, Harold Ordinance / Littering by pedestrian or motorist

Schneider

Jeffrey

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411011307 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Aguilar Mazariegos, Meylin Dorailin Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411011308 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Aguilar Mazariegos, Meylin Dorailin Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411015157 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Edge, Andre L Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411015158 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Hiott, James J Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way on left turn

20250411015944 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Araujo Gutierrez, Keiver I Traffic / Wrong way on a one way street

Monday, February 2, 2026
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20250416404935 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Newkirk, Rodney E Ordinance / Careless Driving

Thursday, February 12, 2026

20260411002706 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Harrison, Charles Leroy Ordinance / Public Drunk

20260411000324 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Otwell, Jonah Bronce Ordinance / Open Container

Schwartz

Taylor

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411001352 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Todd, William Harry Traffic / Passing Unlawfully

20250411001732 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Snyder, Shakyra Denise Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003894 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Kuhn, Benjamin David Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411003864 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Lindberg, Robert Grover Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003841 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Melville, Gary Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003859 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Angeles Zamora, Brigido Yahir Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003965 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Livingston, Rita Williams Traffic / Following vehicle too closely

20250411003969 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ortiz Bautista, Jorge Angel Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411003237 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Farris, Michael Dillon Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003047 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Castrejon Lopez, Fortino Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411005979 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Phillips, Elizabeth Boyer Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411006194 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Webb, Robert Burney Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20250411006195 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Troia, Mary Ellen Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411006196 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Nelson, Myron Terrell Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411002303 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Klatt, Rachel Binder Traffic / Driving vehicle at greater speed than is reasonable under conditions

20250411006361 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Nelson, Myron Terrell Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

20250411006540 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Porfirio, Jake Michael Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411002956 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Castrejon Lopez, Fortino Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411003880 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Baranenco, Boris Traffic / Stopping;standing; parking in specified areas prohibited

20250411003825 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Brown, Brittany Lynn Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003824 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Songalia, Nenchie Empillo Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003823 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hicks, Billy Wayne Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003709 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bachan, Jennifer Sarah Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411005801 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Phillips, Elizabeth Boyer Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411005545 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Brown, Brittany Lynn Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411005544 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Beltz, Eric John Traffic / Following vehicle too closely

20250411005954 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Walker, Kevin Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411005955 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Walker, Kevin DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007396 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Gionet, Raymond J Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit
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20250411007223 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Parker, Eric Vincent Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411006853 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Massinople, John Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411011659 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ortiz Bautista, Jorge Angel Traffic / Window tinting or sunscreening, operating vehicle in violation of regulations

20250411011609 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ortiz Bautista, Jorge Angel Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411009962 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Jamison, Syderia Goodwin Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411012545 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Campbell, Lorine S Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20250411012547 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Campbell, Lorine S DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411004341 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Hobbs, Ashley Norris Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411004210 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Nguyen, Chuc Thi Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003752 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Cooper, Trevor Gage Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003753 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Fisher, Tyler Christian Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003754 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Coulton, Elizabeth Orso Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411004459 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Poupore, Megan Galloway Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411004444 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Minnich, Taylor Patricia Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411004445 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Adams, Chianta Quantaga Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20250411004495 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Dean, Jessica Briana Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411003271 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Eddy, James G Traffic / Passing Unlawfully

20250411002187 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Gee, Madison Louise Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411005421 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Lancaster Jr, Allen Thomas Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411001602 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Paz, Daniel Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411001601 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Clark, Marybeth Young Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411005216 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Shaw, Dwayne Ricardo Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411008473 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Brown Crawford, Grace Elizabeth Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411008476 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Simar, Grace Elizabeth Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411008477 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Kitchens, Edith Mckay Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411009028 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Fitzmaurice, Thomas Joseph Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411009029 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bennett, Jordan Montrae Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411009167 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Barnell, Catherine Dillon Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411009171 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Kidney, Daniel Fairbairn Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411009172 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Washington, Shavell Ivy Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411008998 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Pinion, Madison Page Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411008362 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Latten, Zippora Erica Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20250411011364 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Wilson, Ronnie James Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011365 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Wilson, Ronnie James Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411011366 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ellis, Harper Haynes Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011596 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Stuart, Stacie Shannon Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011681 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Rutherford, Ronald D Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011690 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Stafford, Max Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011704 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Moore, Blaine Reedy Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011867 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Chadwick, Timothy Scott Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20250411011868 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Booker, Danielle Monique Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011869 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Booker, Danielle Monique Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411010367 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Solomon, Mark Adam Hunt Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411010717 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Oronce, Samuel Marc Dykee Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411010873 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Huss, Todd C Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411010875 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Belluomini, Marc Michael Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411010880 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Boyle, Courtney Ann Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411010881 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Webb, Alexandra Marie Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411010882 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hills, Jordyn Deborah Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20250411009767 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Paine, Alison Hill Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250411001350 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Duffy, Daniel DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411001342 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Duffy, Daniel Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411001427 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Duffy, Daniel Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411005596 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Badeaux, Edward Marshall Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411011236 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Kubursi, Abdallah Diya Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20240416292965 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Carl, Evelyn Sophia Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20240416280566 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Carl, Evelyn Sophia DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20240416280567 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Carl, Evelyn Sophia Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

20250411002616 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Owenby, Amanda Adrienne Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411002617 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ellison, Danielle Marie Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003627 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Singleton, Desmond Dontrel Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003628 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Thompson, Allison Farrell Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411002620 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Velez Gualinga, Edgar Javier Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20250411002621 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Brown, Tristan Tyler Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411002622 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Soch, Kaitlin Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411006200 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hisrich, Brooke Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411006203 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Mccoy, Christina L Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411006211 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bradshaw, Joyce J Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411006198 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Osborne, Nicholas Charles Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411006744 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Langdoc, Janet M Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411006533 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ling, Xue Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003243 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Soch, Kaitlin Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411005407 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Keane, Matthew Robert Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411005408 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Callahan, Anthony Travis Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411005886 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ackert, Allyson Francine Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411005887 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Carter, Virginia Louise Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411005888 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Kitchens, Kimberly Crosby Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411005889 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Shedden, Melissa Marie Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411005890 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Arnold, Lauren Kathryn Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411007935 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Cook, Cynthia Schwach Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20250411007764 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bradley, Rochelle Renee Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411007440 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Smith, Ryan John Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411007724 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Mast, Brady Mcallister Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411007813 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Haro, Jorge Nathaniel Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011169 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Krajeck, Kelly Lauren Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411011171 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Newbold, Hayden Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011172 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Newbold, Hayden Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411011166 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hammett, Kaylee Suzanne Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011882 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Robinson, Laura Nichols Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411010818 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Murphy, Brendan Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411010819 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Denton, Andrew Miller Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411010820 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Denton, Andrew Miller Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411010834 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Blanchard, Mary Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411010835 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Moultrie, Jasmine Xavier Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411010836 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Curry, Jason Andrew Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411010990 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Baggett, Lisa Sturcken Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411010993 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Cardelli, Madelyn Grace Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit
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20250411010994 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Prioleau, Tatum Portia Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411001452 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Mccamant, Grace Elaine Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411002505 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Jefferson, Margaret Johnson Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411004144 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Luthringshausenflorack, Hudson C,W Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411004881 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Rafool, Jensen Elizabeth Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411002676 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ross, Annette Monica Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411002638 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Wilmot, Gunnar Pierce Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411006201 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Peterson, Joshua Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411006202 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Peterson, Joshua Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411006311 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Lambert, Paul Ray Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411006312 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Woodman, Camden Bradshaw Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411006622 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Taylor, Jonathan Ross Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003442 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Corbin, Edward Ryder Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411003442 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Corbin, Edward Ryder Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007938 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Douglass, Katya Josephine Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411008757 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Mann, Evan Anderson Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20250411011562 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Tirozzi, Stephen M Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411012157 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Debnam, John Turner Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411012165 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Debnam, John Turner Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411012182 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Debnam, John Turner Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20250411012135 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Horsfall, Richard Alden Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411012137 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Green, William Nathaniel Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411012139 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Green, William Nathaniel Traffic / Improper Lighting (color)

20250411012075 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Reese, Corey Luther Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411011920 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hull, Peter Reuben Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

20250411012083 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Moore, Jasmine Shaunice Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011739 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Collins, Erin Lynne Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011902 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Scott, Lauren Ja'Net Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

20250411011909 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Longshore, Erin Makenzie Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011887 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Scott, Lauren Ja'Net Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411013144 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bradley, Amante Malachi DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411013148 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bradley, Amante Malachi Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411013149 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bradley, Amante Malachi Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense
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20250411013160 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bradley, Amante Malachi Traffic / Failure to surrender driver's license, registration - 1st offense

20250411013114 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bradley, Amante Malachi Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411013039 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Reese, Corey Luther DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411012974 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Minotti, Dorothy A Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411012975 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Kingdon, Marley Fox Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411012563 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Leap, Donovan Lewis Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411012616 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Murguia, Ramiro Gomez Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411012617 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Martin, Tina Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411012584 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Juarez Portillo, Carla Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411012594 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Juarez Portillo, Carla Traffic / Violation of Beginner Permit

20250411013012 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Kingdon, Marley Fox Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411013013 1:30 pm Traffic Court

King, Caroline Andersen Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411013014 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Wells, Oliver Benjamin Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411013015 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Gesser, Bradley Edward Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041100251111:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Miller, Devin James Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2024041629661811:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Fields, Rogers Eugene Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit
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2025041100321511:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Dupriest, Earl Redell Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100363611:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Miller, Devin James Traffic / Window tinting or sunscreening, operating vehicle in violation of regulations

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

20250411002581 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Clark, Julie Loren Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003147 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Mathlin, Yasmin Anjanette Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411006415 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Graham, Tracey Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411006313 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Dixon, Taylor Kathleen Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411006735 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Blankenship, Caroline Elizabeth Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411004957 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Moultrie, Franklin Jerome Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411004833 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Moultrie, Franklin Jerome Traffic / Stopping;standing; parking in specified areas prohibited

20250411004188 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Lydick, Taylor Morgan Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411004187 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Lydick, Taylor Morgan Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411007020 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Javier, Jonathan Pacis Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411008661 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Rojek, Richard Walenty Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411008662 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Ellis, Jonathan Mclean Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011347 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Kozelski, John Joseph Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011273 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Kelly, Starr Adora Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20250411011274 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Joyner, Layla Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011589 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Bettencourt, Dylan Andrew Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411011443 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Alspach, Barbara L Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411012256 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Tovar, Kimberly Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411012257 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Tovar, Kimberly Traffic / Entering intersection, crosswalk or railroad grading without enough space

20250411012077 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Covington, Roberta Monique Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411011885 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Karesh, Charles Jonathan Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011886 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Karesh, Charles Jonathan Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411009754 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Javier, Jonathan Pacis DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411009723 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Patel, Mita Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411009725 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Sweet, David Boyd Traffic / Driving vehicle too fast for conditions

20250411009726 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Vaughn, Kathryn Guidry Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411009761 1:30 pm Traffic Court

McKinnie, Rashaun Jamal Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411013636 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Price, Teresa Brockman Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411014071 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Laine, Steven Matthew Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411014120 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Lawton, Michael Anthony Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411014121 1:30 pm Traffic Court

King, Spencer Harrison Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.
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20250411014127 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Broome-Stone, Susan Brantlee Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411014133 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Nelson, Owen David Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411014137 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Nelson, Owen David Traffic / Window tinting or sunscreening, operating vehicle in violation of regulations

20250411014155 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Nelson, Owen David Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411013590 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Raso, Chloe Morgan Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411013591 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Moore, Charles Richard Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20250411013184 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Raso, Chloe Morgan Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411012382 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Covington, Roberta Monique Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411014156 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Taylor, Marissa Manzo Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000926 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Poust, Matthew Foster Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001048 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Eason, Troy Len Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411000849 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Fischbach, Carson Michael Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20260411000850 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Fischbach, Carson Michael Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20260411000851 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Krauk, Lucy Sunshine Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000852 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Rogers, Victoria A Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20260411000854 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Freeman, William Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000855 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Perez, Allison Marie Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit
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20260411000856 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Murphy, Tevin Lamar Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411000857 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Brown, Dundre Montez Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000858 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Brown, Dundre Montez Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

20260411000859 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Olynn, Derrick Patrick Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

Scott

Rene

Monday, February 2, 2026

U94822 1:30 pm Livabilty Pre-Trials

Holy City Holy Bible C/O Jeffrey Hill, Company Ordinance / Hospitality Tax - Failure to Remit

U94820 9:00 am Livability Court

Pineapple Tour Group C/O Benjamin Criscitiello, Company Ordinance / Hospitality Tax - Failure to Remit

Shaw

Richard

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411008632 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Grant, Dajour Tyreek Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411007309 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Grant, Dajour Tyreek Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20250411011211 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Pereira, Raphael Lennon DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411000145 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Speaks, Adam Thomas DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250411003725 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Pereira, Raphael Lennon Traffic / Crossing median or or driving the wrong way on a divided highway

2025041100992011:00 am Traffic Court

Smith, Connor Mccallum Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

2025041101016711:00 am Traffic Court

Thomason, Roen Michael Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100942211:00 am Traffic Court

Highsmith, Jefferson L Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit
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2025041100786911:00 am Traffic Court

Corchado, Ashley Skinner Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100638311:00 am Traffic Court

Woody, Marisha Ann Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

2025041100362511:00 am Traffic Court

Thomason, Roen Michael Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411004739 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Kostelc, Joseph Raymond DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025041100409011:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Gillespie, Jonathan Michael DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

2025041637903311:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Vanderhorst, Derrick Dale DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

2025041100547511:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Akers, Amber Michelle DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

2025041100961511:00 am Traffic Court

Young, Kirk Elliot Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101042911:00 am Traffic Court

Tolliver, Cross Anthony Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041100668611:00 am Traffic Court

Goodwin, Anthony Jerome Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20220416101464 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Buckley, Bridget Nicole Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20220416101465 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Buckley, Bridget Nicole Retired / Use 3798 / DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

2025041100969811:00 am Traffic Court

Couey, Miles David Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit
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2025041101118811:00 am Traffic Court

Wright, Braylee Lorenze Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2025041101118411:00 am Traffic Court

Wright, Braylee Lorenze Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041100899211:00 am Traffic Court

Musser, Graham Holden Traffic / Reckless Driving

2025041100722711:00 am Traffic Court

Dotson, Kahleb Austin Traffic / Improper or defective tail lights

2025041100775311:00 am Traffic Court

Dunnam, Robert Neal Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

2025041100779811:00 am Traffic Court

Orr, Johnny Lee Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

2025041100545711:00 am Traffic Court

Soto, Jimmy Joshua Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041100639111:00 am Traffic Court

Taylor, Chase Rylan Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041100482411:00 am Traffic Court

Dolan, Johnathon C Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2026041100128511:00 am Traffic Court

Hammack, Kevin Reginald Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2026041100101511:00 am Traffic Court

Cline, Ethan Traffic / Window tinting or sunscreening, operating vehicle in violation of regulations

2026041100101611:00 am Traffic Court

Cline, Ethan Traffic / Operating motor carrier without a registration card and displayed

2026041100045211:00 am Traffic Court

Hulseman, Isabel Grace Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2026041100050111:00 am Traffic Court

Cline, Ethan Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

2026041100050211:00 am Traffic Court

Cline, Ethan Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2026041100113311:00 am Traffic Court

Dubose, Stephanie Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

2026041100116311:00 am Traffic Court

Fedrowiz, Krysta Marie Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit
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2026041100116411:00 am Traffic Court

Jaya, Donald Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2026041100116511:00 am Traffic Court

Adams, Jacob Hunter Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2026041100116611:00 am Traffic Court

Adams, Jacob Hunter Traffic / Window tinting or sunscreening, operating vehicle in violation of regulations

2026041100116811:00 am Traffic Court

Rieder, David Edward Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2026041100117111:00 am Traffic Court

Homes, Smith Bishop Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

2026041100126911:00 am Traffic Court

Carter, Jessica Lauren Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2026041100131211:00 am Traffic Court

Boscan Esis, Angelo Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2026041100131311:00 am Traffic Court

Edwards, Terrence Michael Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2026041100144711:00 am Traffic Court

Edwards, Terrence Michael Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2026041100019111:00 am Traffic Court

Ford, Tykenia Traffic / Improper or defective tail lights

2026041100019911:00 am Traffic Court

Reynolds-Powell, Travis Traffic / No tag light

2026041100014811:00 am Traffic Court

Ford, Tykenia Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2026041100040111:00 am Traffic Court

Hulseman, Isabel Grace Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250411011204 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Cagan, Ronald Dexter DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20260411002794 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Cagan, Ronald Dexter Traffic / Reckless Driving

Wednesday, February 11, 2026
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2025041101118011:00 am Traffic Court

Lopez, Luis Miguel Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

2025041101118111:00 am Traffic Court

Lopez, Luis Miguel Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025041100369511:00 am Traffic Court

Rivera, Johnny Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

Thursday, February 19, 2026

20250416376079 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Dezarn, Jessica Lynn DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416372628 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Sidlovsky, Peter None DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411011218 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Szablewski, Alexander Michael DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041100235911:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Brown, Kobe Lamar Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041101353011:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Pineda Catalan, Denisse Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20250411015523 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Pedevillano, Sean Thomas DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416315786 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Bass, Ronald Chase DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416316272 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Blake, Najia Tanisha DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Shealy

Cody

Monday, February 2, 2026

U49602 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Betts, David Stephen Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49603 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Betts, David Stephen Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49604 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Betts, David Stephen Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number
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U49605 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Betts, David Stephen Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49606 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Betts, David Stephen Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49607 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Betts, David Stephen Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49608 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Betts, David Stephen Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49609 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Betts, David Stephen Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49610 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Betts, David Stephen Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49611 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Betts, David Stephen Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49612 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Your Pad C/O Aaron Mark Rowland, Company Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49613 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Your Pad C/O Aaron Mark Rowland, Company Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49614 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Your Pad C/O Aaron Mark Rowland, Company Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49615 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Your Pad C/O Aaron Mark Rowland, Company Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49616 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Your Pad C/O Aaron Mark Rowland, Company Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49617 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Your Pad C/O Aaron Mark Rowland, Company Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49618 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Your Pad C/O Aaron Mark Rowland, Company Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49619 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Your Pad C/O Aaron Mark Rowland, Company Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49620 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Your Pad C/O Aaron Mark Rowland, Company Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

U49621 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Your Pad C/O Aaron Mark Rowland, Company Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number
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U49636 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Grant, Joseph Ulysses Ordinance / Improper Advertising

U49637 1:30 pm Short Term Rental Court

Grant, Joseph Ulysses Ordinance / STR Failure to List Permit Number

Sheppard

Aaron

Friday, January 23, 2026

2021041597430110:30 am Criminal Court

Scott, Jordan James Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Singleton

Darrell

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416277393 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Bell, James Leon DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

Sitler

Malik

Monday, February 2, 2026

U43404 9:00 am Livability Court

Orwig, Oliver Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

Friday, February 13, 2026

2025041639353611:00 am DV Court

Bryant, Charlton Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Friday, February 20, 2026

20260411001562 8:30 am Criminal Court

Paul, Alex Christophe Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411005400 8:30 am Criminal Court

Ketchem, Ashley Victoria Ordinance / Public Drunk

20260411000517 8:30 am Criminal Court

Penegor, Michael James Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20260411001563 8:30 am Criminal Court

Oliver, Corissa Kendya Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Skeels

Kyle

Wednesday, January 21, 2026
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20250411004402 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lisbon, Kiera Cymone Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411004473 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Prioleau, Rodney Kwabena Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416358657 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Narcisse, Jim F Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g - 2nd or sub. Offense

20250416358658 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Narcisse, Jim F DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250416399451 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gilliard, Kenneth Lee DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411005007 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Strong, Jaylen Lavaughn Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416358086 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Stutts, Michael Albert RSG / Receiving stolen goods, value $2,000 or less

20250416358087 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Stutts, Michael Albert DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416358655 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Driggers Jr, William Jackie DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250416358656 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Driggers Jr, William Jackie Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250416403935 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mitchell, Douglas Brian Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250416403936 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mitchell, Douglas Brian RSG / Receiving stolen goods, value $2,000 or less

20250411004605 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Dawson, Danielle Alise DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411010761 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Yonce, Harold Addison Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 2nd offense

20250411010760 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Yonce, Harold Addison DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416288370 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Brown, Kimberly Renee Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense
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20220416147070 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Chinners, Chelsea Ann DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416398352 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Garten, Bobby Franklin Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416398351 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Garten, Bobby Franklin DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250416359210 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Wesley, Maurice Anthony DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Friday, February 13, 2026

20250416358653 9:30 am Criminal Court

Mcknight Jr, Anthony Maurice DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20260411000868 3:00 pm Criminal Court

White, Tyler Linwood Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000869 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Reese, Tyquan Roahmel DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411013445 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Calvary, Joshua Kiva Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041635865011:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Harner, Kyla Leigh Ordinance / Disobeying Lawful Order

Slott

Mary

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411003943 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Levaine, Toni Jaquay Nichelle Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411003944 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Levaine, Toni Jaquay Nichelle DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411006411 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Toland, Maeve Marie DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411001155 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mcgee, Shawn Alexander DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense
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20240416334814 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Robinson, Brittany Tenisha Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20240416334820 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Robinson, Brittany Tenisha DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20240416334845 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Robinson, Brittany Tenisha DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20240416343207 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mulholand, Michael David DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20240416279402 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Frye, Selina Marie Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20240416279403 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Frye, Selina Marie Traffic / Wrong way on a one way street

20240416279404 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Frye, Selina Marie Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

20250411007777 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wilder, A'Jai Alease DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411008024 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Holmes, John Roderick DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411008030 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ross, Jason Paul DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411008076 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Sams, Deon R DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411007716 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ryan, Landon Robert DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411007719 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wilder, A'Jai Alease Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411008558 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Frazier, Julia Shaniah Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411008559 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Frazier, Julia Shaniah Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411011952 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bustos Paredez, Irvin Ordinance / Open Container

20250411003142 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Williams, Sadarus Journey Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued
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20250411001929 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Williams, Sadarus Journey Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250416382861 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Echeverria, Julisa Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

20250416382862 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Echeverria, Julisa DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411008707 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Frazier, Julia Shaniah Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250416375378 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hart, Matthew Tyler DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416373574 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Kennedy, Christine Tolbert DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411009603 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Washington, Renona Twalia DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411007790 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wilder, A'Jai Alease Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411007780 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wilder, A'Jai Alease Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411007999 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Denoux, Cortney Mackenzie DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411008148 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Holmes, John Roderick DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411016022 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Manigault, Thomas Lee Traffic / Reckless Driving

20230416247387 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Anthony James DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20230416247388 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Anthony James DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20230416247386 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Anthony James Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411012251 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Garcia, Flavio Cesar Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411006193 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jenkins, Robert Lanier DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense
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20250411012627 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Joubin, John Miguel DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411012043 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Washington, Renona Twalia Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411012047 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Washington, Renona Twalia Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411004938 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Shropshire, Kevin Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

20250411004940 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Shropshire, Kevin Retired / Traffic / Temporary license plate - dealer

20250411005573 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Joubin, John Miguel Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

20250411006244 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Griffin, Cherise Alias Alexandria DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416393549 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Sullivan, Dylan Patrick DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416393553 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Sullivan, Dylan Patrick Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250416399596 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Johnson, Dwayne Deon DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416399683 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Scott, Kerry Tamon DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250416375165 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hart, Matthew Tyler DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250416375166 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hart, Matthew Tyler Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250416375269 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hart, Matthew Tyler Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20260411000217 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Watson, Hayden Connor DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411014284 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Joubin, John Miguel Traffic / Driving while privilege to drive is suspended and person is not licensed

20250411014285 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Joubin, John Miguel Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense
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20250411003143 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Williams, Sadarus Journey Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20250411003144 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Williams, Sadarus Journey Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411004504 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Manigault, Thomas Lee DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416375170 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hart, Matthew Tyler Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411010414 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lowe, Christian Antony Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20250411010413 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lowe, Christian Antony Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

20250411009666 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gladden, Antonio Lamar DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411008783 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Champaigne, Rashawn Laray DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411008782 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Frazier, Julia Shaniah DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411010400 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lowe, Christian Antony DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411008873 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Dickerson, Demetrius DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20240416283676 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Nivens, Wanda Ann Traffic / Pedestrians on highways

20240416297797 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Nivens, Wanda Ann Traffic / Pedestrians on highways

20250416395557 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Dunbar, Myles Cole Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

Friday, January 23, 2026

20250411007995 8:30 am Criminal Court

Arias, Donovan Thiago DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411007994 8:30 am Criminal Court

Arias, Donovan Thiago DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense
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20250411007996 8:30 am Criminal Court

Arias, Donovan Thiago Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411004316 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Macedo Dos Santos, Lucas Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411003656 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Dmitruk, Yelizaveta Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411009026 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Ndiaye, Alle Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

2025041638161611:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Mullane, Helen Anne DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20250411007548 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gibson, David Allen Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007549 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gibson, David Allen Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411008030 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ross, Jason Paul DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411007716 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ryan, Landon Robert DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411006193 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jenkins, Robert Lanier DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411006246 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jenkins, Robert Lanier Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

20250411010759 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Boone, Zavion Hasan Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411010779 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Boone, Zavion Hasan DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411004568 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Smith, Bryant Michael Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411009563 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Van Leuven, Gregg Thomas Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit
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Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250411004515 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Foree, Nicole Jane DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411004516 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Foree, Nicole Jane Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

Thursday, February 5, 2026

20250411008683 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Reid, Christian Hope Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411008684 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Reid, Christian Hope DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411008005 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hart III, James DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411008143 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hart III, James Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

20250411006721 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Simmons, George Leneth Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411009917 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Hewitt, Samuel Lester Traffic / Reckless Driving

20260411001315 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Delesline, Amber Rose Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001316 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Revell, Russell Walter Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001270 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Brown, Joshua Jerome Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001152 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Groome, Caitlin Elizabeth Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001153 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Menjivar Salina, Rony Javier Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001154 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Menjivar Salina, Rony Javier Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20260411001156 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Finn, Trevor Riley Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit
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20260411001157 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Fludd, Ashley Cierrea Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001577 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Royal, Serenity Sidarious Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411001569 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Aguilon Tejada, Andry Yimy Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

Monday, February 9, 2026

2025041635470611:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Ramirez Moreno, Akemy DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Thursday, February 12, 2026

20240416342231 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Fields, Keith Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20240416342270 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Fields, Keith Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20240416325689 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

John, Blaine Kyle Traffic / Reckless Driving

Thursday, February 19, 2026

20240416338409 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Padilla, Alma Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20240416339727 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Padilla, Alma Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20240416339728 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Padilla, Alma Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Monday, February 23, 2026

20250411011519 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Novak, Harrison Mckay Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411011520 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Novak, Harrison Mckay Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20250411003979 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Domby, Peyton Nicole DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense
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20250411004503 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Domby, Peyton Nicole Traffic / Striking fixtures on or adjacent to highway - failure to report

20250416395331 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Novak, Harrison Mckay DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250416394639 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Murray, Chistan Latrey Traffic / Reckless Driving

2025041637250011:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Vickers, Emmanuel Deraynold Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250416368385 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Tierney, Luke Jamison DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416357264 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Murray, Christian Latrey DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416381067 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Moultrie, Treviel Leroy DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250416381606 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Marshall, Alexander Conrad DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416381608 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Marshall, Alexander Conrad Traffic / Striking fixtures on or adjacent to highway - failure to report

20250416381611 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Marshall, Alexander Conrad Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250416381614 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Marshall, Alexander Conrad Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

Thursday, February 26, 2026

20250411003180 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Macdonald, Ashley Anne DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411003181 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Macdonald, Ashley Anne Ordinance / Disobeying Lawful Order

20250411003182 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Macdonald, Ashley Anne DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20260411001158 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Christopher Leon Traffic / Reckless Driving

20240416394640 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Williams, Donovon Austin,Asa Traffic / Reckless Driving
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20250411007548 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gibson, David Allen Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007548 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gibson, David Allen Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007549 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gibson, David Allen Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20240416320604 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Williams, Donovon Austin,Asa DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411006246 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jenkins, Robert Lanier Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

20250411005792 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Kleppe, Peter Paul DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411005661 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Kleppe, Peter Paul DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411010759 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Boone, Zavion Hasan Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411010779 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Boone, Zavion Hasan DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Smart

Caroline

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411003163 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Higdon, Andrew Ordinance / Assault

Friday, February 13, 2026

2025041100733811:00 am DV Court

Lemon, Alexandra Rae Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Smith

Fredrick

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025041639297811:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Jurrius, Scott Robert DUI Per Se / DUAC, .08 but less than .10, 1st Offense

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250411004225 8:30 am Criminal Court

Robinson, Everett Lorenza DUI Per Se / DUAC, .10 but less than .16, 1st offense
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20250411012664 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hope, Nasier T Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way on left turn

20250416383581 8:30 am Criminal Court

Ahdoot, Edward Abba Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416383582 8:30 am Criminal Court

Ahdoot, Edward Abba Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411005519 8:30 am Criminal Court

Pinckney, Lesean Aarron DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411005313 8:30 am Criminal Court

Shultz, Logan Bailey DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411005314 8:30 am Criminal Court

Shultz, Logan Bailey Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20260411000051 8:30 am Criminal Court

Willis, Julia Lane Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250416403225 8:30 am Criminal Court

King, Cheyenne Lee DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411012229 8:30 am Criminal Court

Jones, Zachary Tekoah Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411008257 8:30 am Criminal Court

Yerger, Cody Michael DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416391716 8:30 am Criminal Court

Bergmann, Stender Douglas DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416403223 8:30 am Criminal Court

Kevern, Ryan Christophe DUI Per Se / DUAC, .10 but less than .16, 1st offense

20260411000986 8:30 am Criminal Court

Williams, Maressa Clolita DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20260411000987 8:30 am Criminal Court

Lee, Jessica Marshay Ordinance / Tresspass

20260411000992 8:30 am Criminal Court

Casco Galo, Jeshua Emanuel DUI Per Se / DUAC, .08 but less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416389572 8:30 am Criminal Court

O'Reilly, Peter T Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250416392976 8:30 am Criminal Court

Casco Galo, Jeshua Emanuel DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense
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Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250411012323 8:30 am Traffic Court

Delgado, Ismael Luis Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411012360 8:30 am Traffic Court

Shuler, Marques Varnell DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411012362 8:30 am Traffic Court

Shuler, Marques Varnell Traffic / No tag light

20250411012363 8:30 am Traffic Court

Shuler, Marques Varnell Traffic / Violation of Lane Control Device for Desginated Lane Travel

20260411000988 8:30 am Traffic Court

Branton, Garrett Chris Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411000990 8:30 am Traffic Court

Murillo Lopez, Miguel Angel Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20260411000991 8:30 am Traffic Court

Fowler, Sidney Hiram Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411002421 8:30 am Traffic Court

Coletti, Nicholas Ray Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411002422 8:30 am Traffic Court

Coletti, Nicholas Ray Traffic / No brake light(s)

Friday, February 13, 2026

20250411002673 8:30 am Criminal Court

Ackler, Keith Lenzie Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

Madeleine

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411003310 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Ruhotina, Devin Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411003311 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Ruhotina, Devin Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411007184 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Lane, Alyssa Breanne Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411007108 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Brown, Carson Reece Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card
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20250411008121 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Clift, Anna Marie Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411002189 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Rabideau, Matthew Brian Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411001705 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Ruhotina, Devin Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20250411006039 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Boyer, Martha Jean Ordinance / Public Drunk

Monday, February 2, 2026

U4880810:00 am Livability Court

Weng, Alexander Lehmann Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

Thursday, February 5, 2026

20250411015587 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Frierson, Corley Elise Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411006769 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Graham, Madi Hall Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411008532 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jenkins, Jolaya Rondena Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411008533 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jenkins, Jolaya Rondena Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411001305 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Frandsen, Michael Kai Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411013332 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gass, Ernest Yamel Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250411005574 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Young, Patrick Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20250411006042 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hutton, Laynie Jean Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20260411001292 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hocher, Jameson Jake Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20260411001293 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Benedetto, Cameron Ryan Minor / Purchase or possession of alcoholic liquors
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20260411001294 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Benedetto, Cameron Ryan Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20260411000014 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Skidmore, Brent Ryan Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411001295 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Szynal, John Francis Minor / Purchase or possession of alcoholic liquors

20260411001296 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Szynal, John Francis Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20260411001297 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Slaven, Andrew Morgan Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411001298 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Rhodes, Charles Aaron Ordinance / Public Drunk

20260411001310 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Rhodes, Charles Aaron Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

20250416397634 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Capers, Rahmane Lamar Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411006621 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Albritton, Seela Rae Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411006041 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Hutton, Laynie Jean Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411002190 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bresch, Zoe Kayle Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411007087 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Lasalle, Michael Anthony DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411006620 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Pieklo, Matthew Raymond Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411013331 1:30 pm Traffic Court

Rochon, Jason Christopher DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Sarah

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20200415858639 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Taylor, Jermel Dez'mont Simple Possession of Marijuana

Snyder

John
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Monday, January 19, 2026

20250411005698 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Coaxum, Rashad Nyamekye DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025A1020100589 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Crusenberry, Robert David Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411005100 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Jefferson, Joseph Michael Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411007543 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Mahon, Hunter Lee Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411005699 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Deveaux, Makayla Kiarah Dan Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411008444 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Jefferson, Joseph Michael Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411007924 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Cooper, Antonio Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250411006941 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Deveaux, Makayla Kiarah Dan Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411007024 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Aiken, Bernard Nathaniel Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411012955 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Mahon, Hunter Lee Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411011859 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Kemp, Cory Alan DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

2025A1020100563 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Watson, Kurtsin Demeshia Traffic / General provisions Article of driver's license Chapter, no other penalty specified

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416339396 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Melo, Brandon Lee DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250411001108 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Graham, Vernon Lamar Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer
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20250411006516 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Graham, Vernon Lamar Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

Monday, February 16, 2026

20250411005698 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Coaxum, Rashad Nyamekye DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20250411011561 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Alston, Antonia Alexandrea Larceny / Petit or Simple Larceny - $2,000 or less

20250411011560 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Alston, Antonia Alexandrea Ordinance / Tresspass

Sosner

Jonathan

Friday, January 23, 2026

20250416376864 8:30 am Criminal Court

Frost, Rodejahnardo Desavoy Jo Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250416397929 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Baugh, Shamgod D'Andre DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250416397930 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Baugh, Shamgod D'Andre Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Friday, February 6, 2026

20250411003661 8:30 am Criminal Court

Timmons, Carl William Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411003662 8:30 am Criminal Court

Timmons, Carl William Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)

20250411003664 8:30 am Criminal Court

Bradford, Dominick Vincent Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411003665 8:30 am Criminal Court

Reid, Anthony Bernard Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411003668 8:30 am Criminal Court

Newkirk, Danasha Quana DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416373593 8:30 am Criminal Court

Parker, Amian D Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued
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20250416370335 8:30 am Criminal Court

Rouse, Rodonte Denzel DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411010031 8:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Kimberly Renee Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411009982 9:00 am Criminal Court

Washington, Omarion Tylin Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

20250411008433 8:30 am Criminal Court

Washington, Qua'Mon Chawn DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416397934 8:30 am Criminal Court

Grant, Jemya Lashay DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250416397931 8:30 am Criminal Court

Sapp, Horace Lamont Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

2025A1020100499 8:30 am Criminal Court

Parker, Amian RSG / Receiving goods, represented as stolen, value $2,000 or less

20250416370329 8:30 am Criminal Court

Drayton, Andrew DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Specht

Daniella

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411004115 8:30 am Traffic Court

Autrey, Larry Kenneth Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

Friday, January 23, 2026

2025041100411411:00 am DV Court

Fogle, Teresa Lynn Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20260411000836 8:30 am Traffic Court

Cherry, Daniel Ordinance / Public Drunk

Stanley

Caleb

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416286437 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Risher, Juelleyn Ameer Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Wednesday, February 4, 2026
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20240416286438 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Jaylin Cruz Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Friday, February 6, 2026

2023041624815411:00 am DV Court

Mckinlay, Connor Harrison Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

20220412313530 8:30 am Criminal Court

Roberson, Tremaynne Tomick Ordinance / Brandishing with a weapon prohibited

Coleman

Monday, February 23, 2026

20210415924498 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Barnes Jr, Mark P Driving Under Influence 1st Offense . No BA

Steele

Hudson

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416395562 9:00 am Traffic Court

Warthen, Naderia Anyell DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416395563 9:00 am Traffic Court

Warthen, Naderia Anyell Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

Friday, January 23, 2026

20250416385123 8:30 am Criminal Court

Evans, Damond Alton Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416384831 8:30 am Criminal Court

Evans, Damond Alton Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20250416384814 8:30 am Criminal Court

Evans, Damond Alton Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250411015544 8:30 am Criminal Court

Tremaine, Noah Barnes DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250416351229 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Grant, Carlos Antonio Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250416365257 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Stapleton, Jemaine Christophe Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Friday, February 6, 2026
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20250416373494 8:30 am Criminal Court

Rivers, James Aaron DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416400073 8:30 am Criminal Court

Romano, Robert William Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250411008199 8:30 am Criminal Court

Wright, Lewis Kareem DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411008272 8:30 am Criminal Court

Browder, Christopher David Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20250411008266 8:30 am Criminal Court

Browder, Christopher David Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20260411000248 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hinds, Jacklyn Dee Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20250411010026 8:30 am Criminal Court

Czarniecki, John Steve Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20260411001017 8:30 am Criminal Court

Frasier, Michael Terrance Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

Friday, February 13, 2026

20250416400071 8:30 am Criminal Court

Kenny Jr., Brendan Arthur Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

Thursday, February 19, 2026

20250416370352 9:00 am Traffic Court

Johnson, Clarissa Sameia DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041639366211:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Guardian-Osorio, Johnny Celso Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250416373495 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Turner, Sarah Marsheal DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416385820 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Livingston, Colby Brian DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Stewart

David

Thursday, January 22, 2026
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2025041100812911:00 am Homeless Court Hearing

Dove, Rashid Jae Trespassing / Entry on another's pasture or other lands after notice

Stinedurf

Maxwell

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250411007553 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ponce, Mariela Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411008614 8:30 am Livability Court

Pacheco, Jose Angel Ordinance / Tresspass

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250411008614 8:30 am Criminal Court

Pacheco, Jose Angel Ordinance / Tresspass

20250411004666 8:30 am Criminal Court

Grosso, John James Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

20250411008631 8:30 am Criminal Court

Trbovich, John David Ordinance / Open Container

20250411007553 8:30 am Livability Court

Ponce, Mariela Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411012119 8:30 am Criminal Court

Lefever, Robert Edwin Ordinance / Tresspass

Thursday, February 12, 2026

20250411012118 9:00 am Traffic Court

Garcia Augustin, Africacio Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

Stomski

Anthony

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20210416052516 8:30 am Criminal Court

Stevens, Nathaniel Lee Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Stubbs

Matthew

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

2022A1010201465 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Anderson, Janel Rae Larceny / Petit or Simple Larceny - $2,000 or less

Stutts
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Michael

Monday, January 19, 2026

20250411001609 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Obrien, Thomas Christophe DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20240416348507 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Cook, Eric Bruce DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250411002820 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Reid, Nathaniel Lamar Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411006298 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Rimer, Matthew Edward DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411007326 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Grant, Carlacia Candace Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250411009244 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Guliyev, Samandar Ordinance / Careless Driving

20250411007731 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Palassis, Demetrious Emanuel Ordinance / Careless Driving

20250411005290 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Palassis, Demetrious Emanuel Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411009899 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Grant, Gevon Deangelo Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

20260411000388 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Rankin, Luke Allsbrook Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20260411000389 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Hulteen, Alyse Dye Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411000192 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Ficklin, Aaron Walter Jam Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

20260411000193 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Miller, Devin James Ordinance / Careless Driving
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20260411000194 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Cole, Ellis Columbus Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

20260411000195 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Cole, Ellis Columbus Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20260411000196 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Edwards, Corinne Ann Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20260411000197 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Feeser, Sarah Katherine Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20260411001097 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Nagaram, Amar Ordinance / Careless Driving

20260411001098 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Hart, Thomas Glenn Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20260411001099 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Hart, Thomas Glenn Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411001100 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Johnson, April Tiwana Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

Monday, February 16, 2026

20250411010229 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wertan, Halle Elizabeth DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411009900 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jamison, Casey Allen Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411010762 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jamison, Casey Allen DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411009238 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jamison, Casey Allen Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411009237 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jamison, Casey Allen Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411009851 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Gainey, Richard Shaun Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

Monday, February 23, 2026

20250416371950 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Lopez, Luis Enrique DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense
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Tarik

Abdulrahman

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20230416174216 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Beaton, Marquez Demon Malicious / Malicious Injury to animals, personal property, injury value $2,000 or less

Taylor

Corey

Monday, January 26, 2026

59234GX 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Fiorello, Joseph Traffic / Stopping;standing; parking in specified areas prohibited

Lauren

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411009787 9:30 am Traffic Court

Parker, George Logan Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way on left turn

20250411009788 9:30 am Traffic Court

Dos Anjos Mendonca, Victor Hugo Traffic / Driving vehicle too fast for  conditions

20250411009791 9:30 am Traffic Court

Dos Anjos Mendonca, Victor Hugo Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411009793 9:30 am Traffic Court

Harrison, Johnny Junior Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411000662 9:30 am Traffic Court

Waters, Elizabeth Jordan Traffic / Driving vehicle too fast for conditions

20250411008593 9:30 am Traffic Court

Hazelnis, Craig Lane Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

20250411008592 9:30 am Traffic Court

Walker, Taylor Kay Traffic / Following vehicle too closely

Friday, January 23, 2026

20250416396385 9:30 am Criminal Court

McKee, Thomas Michael DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416396386 9:30 am Criminal Court

McKee, Thomas Michael Traffic / Driving vehicle too fast for conditions

Temple

Jonathan

Thursday, February 12, 2026
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20260411002104 9:00 am Traffic Court

Johnston, Peter Andrew DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Thomakos

Cameron

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025041635793911:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Gregory, Arthur Ivan DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20250411010493 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mcpherson, Amore Tyquana DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250411010506 8:30 am Criminal Court

Williams, Chastity DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411003900 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hughes, James Connor Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

20250411003098 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hughes, James Connor Minor / Purchase or possession of alcoholic liquors

20250411010538 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mcpherson, Amore Tyquana Ordinance / Indecent exposure

20250411010539 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mcpherson, Amore Tyquana Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411007479 8:30 am Criminal Court

Cohen, Kathleen Francis Ordinance / Petit Larceny

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411003345 8:30 am Traffic Court

Deas, Deondra Nyquail DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411009724 8:30 am Traffic Court

Ransford, Zane Rustin Traffic / Reckless Driving

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416388967 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Williams, Destiny Evelyn Ordinance / Tresspass

Tillotson

Andrew

Tuesday, February 3, 2026
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K740951 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Cunningham, Lakidia K. Children / Cruelty to children (Torture, deprivation)

Monday, February 23, 2026

2024A102010040811:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Polin, Elizabeth Brianna Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

2024A102010040911:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Polin, Elizabeth Brianna Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Tillson

Katherine

Monday, February 2, 2026

U9646610:30 am Livability Court

Simmons, Robert Ordinance / Animal at Large

Torres

Avery

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411009830 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Irvine, Dustin Robin Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20260411000165 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Joyner, Damari Diego Ordinance / Assault

20250411010328 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Rouse, Allen Marcus Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416382953 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Sexton, Tyler Brice DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416372761 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lucas, Chapman Wiley Alcohol / Sale of beer or wine to a minor, under 21, 1st offense

20250416373333 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gagum, Odell Ordinance / Tresspass

20250411006698 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Robert Lee Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411003962 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Castro Mejia, Ericson Alexis Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411009825 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Ortiz Diaz, Jose Manuel Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree
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20250416386792 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Hill, Molly Kate Lovel Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20250416385409 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Jefferson, Zi'Niah Malaysia Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20250416372762 8:30 am Traffic Court

Patashinsky, Zackary S Alcohol / Sale of beer or wine to a minor, under 21, 1st offense

20250416384460 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Jefferson, Zi'Niah Malaysia Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250416349830 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Highfield, Zachery Noel Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416350179 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Highfield, Zachery Noel Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Friday, January 30, 2026

20240416270064 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Simmons, Amariona Shonique Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20240416270065 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Simmons, Amariona Shonique Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411006955 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Wallace, Paul Allen Traffic / Wrong way on a one way street

20260411000164 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Clowes, Deborah Jo Traffic / Crossing median or or driving the wrong way on a divided highway

Monday, February 9, 2026

2024041632077111:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Crawford, Ryan Markell DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411009826 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Domitrovits, Connor Steven Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411000166 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Shashikant, Mary Jaya Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree
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20260411000167 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Shashikant, Mary Jaya Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

Emily

Monday, February 2, 2026

U9674110:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9674010:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9673910:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9673810:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9673710:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9673510:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9673410:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9673310:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9673210:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9673110:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9673010:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9672910:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9672810:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9672710:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9489910:30 am Livability Court

Uher, Katherine Frances Ordinance / Animal at Large
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U9489810:30 am Livability Court

Andersson, Ian Paul Ordinance / Animal Unhaltered

U9489710:30 am Livability Court

Ashie, Sandra Lee Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9489610:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9489510:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9489410:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9489310:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9489210:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9489110:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9489010:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9488910:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9488810:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U9488510:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

U8673610:30 am Livability Court

Chambers, Alison Denise Ordinance / Animal cruelty or neglect

Trent

Trey

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025041638477111:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Gass, Corey Maurice DUI Per Se / DUAC, .10 but less than .16, 1st offense

2025041638477211:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Gass, Corey Maurice Traffic / Wrong way on a one way street
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2025041636646611:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Costelloe, Morgan L DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

Friday, February 6, 2026

20250411005983 8:30 am Criminal Court

Lowther, William Owen DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411008652 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mc Cutchen, Christopher Eric Ordinance / Assault

20250411008653 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mc Cutchen, Christopher Eric Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

Turner

Logan

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250416386853 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Mccoin, Ethan Scott Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

Friday, January 23, 2026

20250411008656 8:30 am Criminal Court

Barrios Fernandez, Yoelcre Jose Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411015652 8:30 am Criminal Court

Contreras Contreras, Yefferson Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20250411008830 8:30 am Criminal Court

Espinoza Perez, Marcos Traffic / Unlawful turning, turning from wrong lane

20250411008829 8:30 am Criminal Court

Espinoza Perez, Marcos Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20250411006334 8:30 am Criminal Court

Sprinkle, Stelecia Endia Ann Traffic / Failure to change address

20250411005969 8:30 am Criminal Court

Sprinkle, Stelecia Endia Ann Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411005016 8:30 am Criminal Court

Wertan, Halle Elizabeth Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20250411008657 8:30 am Criminal Court

Barrios Fernandez, Yoelcre Jose Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

20250411011515 8:30 am Criminal Court

Brisbane, Bruce Larnard DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense
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20250411005047 8:30 am Criminal Court

Kennedy, Alexander Sar Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411010322 8:30 am Criminal Court

Yorke, Demar Zavia DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411010433 8:30 am Criminal Court

Velazquez Spenser, Breywer Josue Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411012151 8:30 am Criminal Court

Contreras Contreras, Yefferson Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411004408 8:30 am Criminal Court

Taylor, Stephon Elisha Reginald DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411013136 8:30 am Criminal Court

Richardson, Sheryl Monique DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411013137 8:30 am Criminal Court

Richardson, Sheryl Monique Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411011267 8:30 am Criminal Court

McKelvey, Suni Monique DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411011198 8:30 am Criminal Court

Yorke, Demar Zavia Traffic / Failure to return driver's license after notice of suspension, cancellation or revocation

20250411010006 8:30 am Criminal Court

Murray, Latia Anna DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411015754 8:30 am Criminal Court

Pinckney, Jezreel Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)

20250411011540 8:30 am Criminal Court

Brisbane, Bruce Larnard Traffic / No brake light(s)

20250411011541 8:30 am Criminal Court

Brisbane, Bruce Larnard Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411010649 8:30 am Criminal Court

Yorke, Demar Zavia Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411007794 8:30 am Criminal Court

Williams, Roman Levar Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411007795 8:30 am Criminal Court

Williams, Roman Levar Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411007817 8:30 am Criminal Court

Williams, Roman Levar Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)
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20250411006455 8:30 am Criminal Court

Espinoza Perez, Marcos Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411006456 8:30 am Criminal Court

Espinoza Perez, Marcos Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411006457 8:30 am Criminal Court

Espinoza Perez, Marcos Report / Giving false information to law enforcement, fire dept. or rescue dept.

20240416338230 8:30 am Criminal Court

Cohen, Richard Reginald DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411003988 8:30 am Criminal Court

Sprinkle, Stelecia Endia Ann DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411003150 8:30 am Criminal Court

Livingston, Benjamin Micah DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411009100 8:30 am Criminal Court

Jamison, Benjamin Travis Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411003097 8:30 am Criminal Court

Wertan, Halle Elizabeth Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411002133 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mcfalls, Dustin Lee DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411002233 8:30 am Criminal Court

Little, Jamie Orenzo DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411001509 8:30 am Criminal Court

Little, Jamie Orenzo Traffic / Endangering emergency services personnel

20250411000278 8:30 am Criminal Court

Pinckney, Jezreel Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411001318 8:30 am Criminal Court

Armenta Andrade, Amador Traffic / Driving on right side of road

20250411001393 8:30 am Criminal Court

Simmons, Marcus Antonio DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411015643 8:30 am Criminal Court

Contreras Contreras, Yefferson DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411015333 8:30 am Criminal Court

Velazquez Spenser, Breywer Josue Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)

20250411010436 8:30 am Criminal Court

Velazquez Spenser, Breywer Josue Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense
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20250411001325 8:30 am Criminal Court

Armenta Andrade, Amador Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411011516 8:30 am Criminal Court

Brisbane, Bruce Larnard Traffic / No tag light

20250411015787 8:30 am Criminal Court

Pinckney, Jezreel Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411010479 8:30 am Criminal Court

Yorke, Demar Zavia Traffic / Failure to surrender driver's license, registration - 1st offense

20250411004811 8:30 am Criminal Court

Simonin, Leo Lawrence Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411005017 8:30 am Criminal Court

Wertan, Halle Elizabeth DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416386834 8:30 am Criminal Court

Koliski, Stanley Burton Jac DUI / Driving under the Influence, .10 but less than .16, 1st Offense

20250416386858 8:30 am Criminal Court

Drayton, Sam DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416385413 8:30 am Criminal Court

Thomas, Christopher Luke Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250416385412 8:30 am Criminal Court

Thomas, Christopher Luke Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20250411001532 8:30 am Livability Court

Coffin, Christopher Paul DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250416389982 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Soto Torres, Pedro Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250416389981 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Soto Torres, Pedro Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250416375934 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Doyle, Thomas John Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250416380853 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Cato, Andrew Joseph Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

Thursday, January 29, 2026
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20240416306584 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Jordan, William W DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250411003757 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Bernstein, Caroline Rebecca Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)

Thursday, February 5, 2026

20250411009850 8:30 am Traffic Court

Colavecchio, Brian Robert Traffic / Failure to return driver's license after notice of suspension, cancellation or revocation

20250411011910 8:30 am Traffic Court

Koster, Charlotte Weston Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411011911 8:30 am Traffic Court

Sasser, Elliott Cullen Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 2nd offense

20250411011912 8:30 am Traffic Court

Sasser, Elliott Cullen Traffic / Failure to surrender driver's license, registration - 1st offense

20250411011913 8:30 am Traffic Court

Sasser, Elliott Cullen Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 2nd offense

20250411011187 8:30 am Traffic Court

Bobian, Michael Richard Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411011179 8:30 am Traffic Court

Bobian, Michael Richard Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411012369 8:30 am Traffic Court

Sasser, Elliott Cullen DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411012356 8:30 am Traffic Court

Colavecchio, Brian Robert Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411007213 8:30 am Traffic Court

Nixon, Edward Michael Traffic / Failure to change address

20250411007570 8:30 am Traffic Court

Colavecchio, Brian Robert DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411008054 8:30 am Traffic Court

Domingo Roldan, Edgar Traffic / No brake light(s)

20250411008057 8:30 am Traffic Court

Domingo Roldan, Edgar Traffic / No tag light
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20250411008058 8:30 am Traffic Court

Domingo Roldan, Edgar Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411008068 8:30 am Traffic Court

Domingo Roldan, Edgar Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411008074 8:30 am Traffic Court

Jarrell, Michael Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411007772 8:30 am Traffic Court

Reifer, Jonathan Paul Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411009098 8:30 am Traffic Court

Ekblad, Joshua River Zion Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411009099 8:30 am Traffic Court

Ekblad, Joshua River Zion Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411006015 8:30 am Traffic Court

Anderson, Damian D DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411006016 8:30 am Traffic Court

Anderson, Damian D Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411006474 8:30 am Traffic Court

Carty, Carl Anthony Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411006259 8:30 am Traffic Court

Carty, Carl Anthony Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411003786 8:30 am Traffic Court

Hudspeth, Jude Nathan Traffic / Driving vehicle at greater speed than is reasonable under conditions

20250411004567 8:30 am Traffic Court

Jarrell, Michael Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411004566 8:30 am Traffic Court

Jarrell, Michael Traffic / No brake light(s)

20250411004565 8:30 am Traffic Court

Bogstad, William David Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411005333 8:30 am Traffic Court

Colavecchio, Brian Robert Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411005356 8:30 am Traffic Court

Mozingo, Clayton Edward Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411005357 8:30 am Traffic Court

Sasser, Elliott Cullen Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit
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20250411003573 8:30 am Traffic Court

Kluba, Kyle Christman Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411004665 8:30 am Traffic Court

Jarrell, Michael Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411005095 8:30 am Traffic Court

Nixon, Edward Michael Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411005141 8:30 am Traffic Court

Seleznev, Artem Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411005142 8:30 am Traffic Court

Colavecchio, Brian Robert Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411005209 8:30 am Traffic Court

Long, Deven Richard Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411005210 8:30 am Traffic Court

Cunningham, Emily Nichole Traffic / Shifting Lanes Improperly

20250411005211 8:30 am Traffic Court

Rowell, Jordan Dylan Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411005212 8:30 am Traffic Court

Ehlers, Aidan Christophe Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411004995 8:30 am Traffic Court

Vest, Jonathan Parker Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411005131 8:30 am Traffic Court

Dinovo, Dominic Joseph Cel Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411005135 8:30 am Traffic Court

Oconnor, Ronadlo Vaughn Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411005160 8:30 am Traffic Court

Robinson, James Peter Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411005161 8:30 am Traffic Court

Naumann, Robert James Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411005164 8:30 am Traffic Court

Nguyen, Phillip Huy Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411003049 8:30 am Traffic Court

Schafer, Samuel Theodore Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411003015 8:30 am Traffic Court

Lentz, Stephanie Maria Traffic / Passing Unlawfully
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20250411002237 8:30 am Traffic Court

Friedman, Catherine Laney Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411002239 8:30 am Traffic Court

Gordon, Keith Andrew Traffic / Endangering emergency services personnel

20250411002240 8:30 am Traffic Court

Tanner, Jordan Brianne Traffic / Endangering emergency services personnel

20250416378528 8:30 am Traffic Court

Lalonde, Noah Venant Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250411007818 8:30 am Criminal Court

Howcroft, Ariel Gail Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411007819 8:30 am Criminal Court

Howcroft, Ariel Gail Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411007820 8:30 am Criminal Court

Howcroft, Ariel Gail Traffic /Improper Vehicle License (Registered to Another Vehicle)

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250416371987 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Evans, Peter James Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250416378268 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Strickland, Austin Lee Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

Thursday, February 19, 2026

20250411009581 8:30 am Traffic Court

Mcdonald, Kira Stephanie Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411009642 8:30 am Traffic Court

Moreno, Joseph Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411009697 8:30 am Traffic Court

Ray, Oscar Holiday Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411010003 8:30 am Traffic Court

Usry, John Patrick Traffic / Registration  and license of foreign vehicle of resident owner

20250411010004 8:30 am Traffic Court

Usry, John Patrick Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411010230 8:30 am Traffic Court

Flores Sumoza, Osward A Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense
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20250411010281 8:30 am Traffic Court

Ray, Oscar Holiday Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20250411011336 8:30 am Traffic Court

Dutka, Paul Michael Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411006798 8:30 am Traffic Court

Meyer, Gregory Thomas Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411007229 8:30 am Traffic Court

Anderson, Lamar William Traffic / Violation of Beginner Permit

20250411007232 8:30 am Traffic Court

Anderson, Lamar William Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

20250411007586 8:30 am Traffic Court

Alimbayev, Orken Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411007897 8:30 am Traffic Court

Meyer, Gregory Thomas Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411007774 8:30 am Traffic Court

Watson, Brandon Rashard Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411008551 8:30 am Traffic Court

Newman, Kelly Michelle Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

20250411008527 8:30 am Traffic Court

Hammond, Devonne Fitzgerald Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411006876 8:30 am Traffic Court

Flores Sumoza, Osward A Traffic / Improper or defective tail lights

20250411006875 8:30 am Traffic Court

Flores Sumoza, Osward A Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411001675 8:30 am Traffic Court

Gould, Stacy Lee Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411006706 8:30 am Traffic Court

Harris, Keith Odelle Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411006393 8:30 am Traffic Court

Kraus, Michael Thomas Traffic / Endangering emergency services personnel

20250411005428 8:30 am Traffic Court

Holloman, Christopher Garrett Ordinance / Careless Driving

20250411005849 8:30 am Traffic Court

Chestnut, Anderson Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit
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20250411005712 8:30 am Traffic Court

Chestnut, Anderson Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411002667 8:30 am Traffic Court

Alimbayev, Orken Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20250411002668 8:30 am Traffic Court

Alimbayev, Orken Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411014562 8:30 am Traffic Court

Klostermeyer, Robert Stephen Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20260411001037 8:30 am Traffic Court

Symonette, Samuel Warren Ordinance / Careless Driving

20260411000793 8:30 am Traffic Court

Alfaro, Daniel Virgil Ordinance / Careless Driving

20260411000794 8:30 am Traffic Court

Pinckney, Albert T Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411000795 8:30 am Traffic Court

Campbell, Jacob Lamar Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20260411000796 8:30 am Traffic Court

Drolet, Ronald William Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411001883 8:30 am Traffic Court

Cromer, Christopher Lee Traffic / Violation of Lane Control Device for Designated Lane Travel

20260411001893 8:30 am Traffic Court

Manning, Amanda Cecilia Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411001921 8:30 am Traffic Court

Popoli, Amanda Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411001922 8:30 am Traffic Court

Tuten, Ezekiel James Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411001923 8:30 am Traffic Court

Denny, Jeffrey Carter Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20260411001928 8:30 am Traffic Court

Chicas Sabillon, Edgar David Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

20260411001929 8:30 am Traffic Court

Chicas Sabillon, Edgar David Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20260411001933 8:30 am Traffic Court

Chicas Sabillon, Edgar David Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

Page 267 of 291File: CharlestonDocket.rpt V6.1Print Date/Time: 01/16/2026 11:16:07AM. Requested by:



20260411001179 8:30 am Traffic Court

Ferguson, Molly Kathryn Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20260411001180 8:30 am Traffic Court

Narmour, Kenley Shea Traffic / Possession of more than one drivers license

20260411001181 8:30 am Traffic Court

Nesbitt, Key'Erica Taleah Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20260411001182 8:30 am Traffic Court

Narmour, Kenley Shea Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411001183 8:30 am Traffic Court

Narmour, Kenley Shea Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20260411001322 8:30 am Traffic Court

Narmour, Kenley Shea Traffic / Failure to change address

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041638222711:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Denaux, Gary Legrande Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)

Friday, February 27, 2026

20250411012320 8:30 am Criminal Court

Wilkinson, Melissa Joyce Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)

20250411012339 8:30 am Criminal Court

Jennings, Chance Michael Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411012281 8:30 am Criminal Court

Jennings, Chance Michael Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411012273 8:30 am Criminal Court

Jennings, Chance Michael DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411008622 8:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Tamara Deangela DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411007985 8:30 am Criminal Court

Mcgrew, Waylyn Arrio Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411006220 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hardaway, Tiffany Sherry Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20260411000845 8:30 am Criminal Court

Simmons, Remarius Donta Traffic / Failure to return driver's license after notice of suspension, cancellation or revocation
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20260411000069 8:30 am Criminal Court

Blake, Pernell Lenard Traffic / Failure to return driver's license after notice of suspension, cancellation or revocation

20260411000068 8:30 am Criminal Court

Blake, Pernell Lenard Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20260411002830 8:30 am Criminal Court

Moore, Tyrel Dominic Je Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411002831 8:30 am Criminal Court

Moore, Tyrel Dominic Je Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20260411002474 8:30 am Criminal Court

Martinez Meza, Hordan Antonio DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411002475 8:30 am Criminal Court

Martinez Meza, Hordan Antonio Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20260411002476 8:30 am Criminal Court

White, Javin Lavar Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411002484 8:30 am Criminal Court

White, Javin Lavar DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411002485 8:30 am Criminal Court

Bradshaw, Meagan Louise Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411002486 8:30 am Criminal Court

Bradshaw, Meagan Louise DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411002487 8:30 am Criminal Court

Moore, Tyrel Dominic Je DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411001924 8:30 am Criminal Court

Locklear, Joseph Blake DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411001926 8:30 am Criminal Court

Locklear, Joseph Blake Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 2nd offense

20260411001927 8:30 am Criminal Court

Locklear, Joseph Blake Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20260411002330 8:30 am Criminal Court

Martinez Meza, Hordan Antonio Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411006702 8:30 am Criminal Court

Da Silva, Vinnicius Gabriel DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411006703 8:30 am Criminal Court

Da Silva, Vinnicius Gabriel Traffic / No brake light(s)
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20250411006705 8:30 am Criminal Court

Owens, Cynthia Renee Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411006704 8:30 am Criminal Court

Johnson, Ray Anthony DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411008529 8:30 am Criminal Court

Morgan, Tyrell Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411008528 8:30 am Criminal Court

Morgan, Tyrell DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411009588 8:30 am Criminal Court

Long, Ethan Christophe Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411011422 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hardaway, Tiffany Sherry Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411011421 8:30 am Criminal Court

Gray, Dominique Edward Traffic / Speeding, more than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411011420 8:30 am Criminal Court

Gray, Dominique Edward Alcohol / Transport alcohol in motor vehicle with seal broken

20260411000067 8:30 am Criminal Court

Blake, Pernell Lenard DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411001033 8:30 am Criminal Court

Simmons, Remarius Donta Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20260411000993 8:30 am Criminal Court

Simmons, Remarius Donta Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411009589 8:30 am Criminal Court

Long, Ethan Christophe Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20250411009935 8:30 am Criminal Court

Morgan, Tyrell Traffic / Temporary license plate- time limit to replace

20250411012379 8:30 am Criminal Court

Wilkinson, Melissa Joyce Traffic / Operating motor vehicle in violation of restrictions on restricted license

20250411012377 8:30 am Criminal Court

Wilkinson, Melissa Joyce Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20260411000844 8:30 am Criminal Court

Simmons, Remarius Donta Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

20250411010150 8:30 am Criminal Court

Brown, Tamara Deangela Traffic / Child passenger restraint system Article violation
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20250411006482 8:30 am Criminal Court

Long, Ethan Christophe Traffic / Speeding, more than 10 but less than 15 mph over the speed limit

20250411004309 8:30 am Criminal Court

Allen, Carson Joe Traffic / Reckless Driving

20250411003570 8:30 am Criminal Court

Snead, Nicholas Martin Ke Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411003571 8:30 am Criminal Court

Snead, Nicholas Martin Ke DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

20250411003572 8:30 am Criminal Court

Snead, Nicholas Martin Ke Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250411011113 8:30 am Criminal Court

Smith, Zachary Scott Traffic / Failure to possess registration card

20250411011112 8:30 am Criminal Court

Smith, Zachary Scott Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

20250411011109 8:30 am Criminal Court

Smith, Zachary Scott Traffic / No brake light(s)

20250411011106 8:30 am Criminal Court

Smith, Zachary Scott Traffic / Improper or defective head lights

20250411011105 8:30 am Criminal Court

Smith, Zachary Scott DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250411001543 8:30 am Criminal Court

Law, Amy Marie Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250411012352 8:30 am Criminal Court

Jennings, Chance Michael Traffic / Improper Use of Dealer Tag

20250411001689 8:30 am Criminal Court

Hardaway, Tiffany Sherry DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250416382225 8:30 am Criminal Court

Allen, Carson Joe Traffic / Violation of Beginner Permit

20250416382226 8:30 am Criminal Court

Allen, Carson Joe Traffic / Driving vehicle at greater speed than is reasonable under conditions

20260411000797 8:30 am Criminal Court

Simmons, Remarius Donta DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Tuttle

Eric
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Monday, January 26, 2026

2025A1020100417 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ferrell, Bonnie Jean Harassment / 2nd degree Harassment

Vance

Ulysius

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411015307 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Arnold, Elizabeth Huntington Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

Thursday, February 19, 2026

20260411000941 9:30 am Traffic Court

Garcia Garcia, Alberto A Traffic / Entering intersection, crosswalk or railroad grading without enough space

Vazquez

Anthony

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20240416250811 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Quarles Jr, Micah Vincent Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416299811 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Ladson, Tyrone Lee RSG / Receiving stolen goods, value $2,000 or less

20250416299812 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Ladson, Tyrone Lee Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416296974 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Stephens, Maurice Legaree Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416401989 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Rivers, De'shone Bernard DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

20250411002453 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mungin, Lamauri Ray Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411002454 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mungin, Naquan Marquise Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Friday, February 20, 2026

20210416055046 8:30 am Criminal Court

Simmons, Tynasia Octavia Malicious injury to tree, house; trespass upon real prop., injury value >=$2,000
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Vega

David

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20240416327054 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mason, Dakota James DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20240416342181 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Simmons, Carllisha Ladaja DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

20250416352190 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Lamar Anothy DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Ventarola

Matthew

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411006675 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Perez, Pamela Rodriguez Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411013434 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Lopez Santiz, Rosalva Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411010345 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Samuelson, Greigory Alan Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411010606 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Holmes, Heather Sharpe DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411010688 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Holmes, Heather Sharpe Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411010520 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Holmes, Heather Sharpe Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250416385228 2:30 pm Traffic Court

Cargile, Kaelyn Delaney Traffic / Reckless Driving

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411004417 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brumfield, Akeem Lafayette Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411004419 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brumfield, Akeem Lafayette Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

Thursday, February 12, 2026
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20250411010709 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Whack, Devin Malik Ordinance / Open Container

Monday, February 23, 2026

20250416375579 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Grant, Othaneil Jonathan DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20250416375578 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Grant, Othaneil Jonathan Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

Verdino

Christopher

Friday, January 23, 2026

2025041100239310:30 am Criminal Court

Weeks, Louis Daniel DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

2026041100160010:30 am Traffic Court

Herrera Urbina, Yuzin Traffic / Following vehicle too closely

Vogel

Matthew

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250416373744 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Pate, Carter Randolph Traffic / Alteration of license, sale of fictitious license

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250416381970 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Morris, Courtney Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250416382166 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Morris, Courtney Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250416381406 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Fortier, Louis Mark Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250416378210 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mitchell, Jeremiah Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250416362362 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Fax, Angelina M DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20250416360146 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Fax, Angelina M DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense
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20250411005645 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Barber, Blake Drayton Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411003298 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jenkins, Jordan L'Shaun Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411003300 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Cabrera, Isai Daniel Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411003301 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Lawton, Al Zahiere Haniyf Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416377218 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Jackson, Charlene Denise Ordinance / Assault

20250411005322 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Clarke, Michael Eugene Ordinance / Possession Drug Paraphernalia

20260411000464 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Bowen, Gabriely Roxsann Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20260411000465 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Matthews, Vincent Ordinance / Urination/Defecation in Public

20240416303746 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Drollette, Liam C Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20240416328158 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Henderson, Chance M Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411002466 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Pittard, William Joshua Minor / Purchase or possession of beer or wine by minor

20250411005644 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Carr, Jacob Scott Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411005615 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Perkins, Taylor Elizabeth Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411005616 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Pitts, Joe Lewis Ordinance / Open Container

20250411005618 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Brown, Darnel Earl Ordinance / Open Container

20250411005639 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mcknight, Kahlil Talus Corelle Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20250416364944 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mcgrath, Payton Carter Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card
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Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411004742 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Guion, Dylan Michael Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250411004743 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Guion, Dylan Michael Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Wallace

Katie

Friday, January 23, 2026

20250411010137 8:30 am Criminal Court

Jeffers, Justin Alan DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20230416187849 8:30 am Criminal Court

Agujia, Mitchell Alexander Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Walls

Harrison

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20260411000565 8:30 am Traffic Court

Sharp, Thomas V Traffic / Uniform traffic law Chapter, where other penalty not specified

20260411000566 8:30 am Traffic Court

Sharp, Thomas V DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20260411000567 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Oneal, Sean Michael DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20260411000569 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Durant, Jermaine Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20260411000568 2:30 pm Criminal Court

Durant, Jermaine Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

20260411000570 8:30 am Traffic Court

Peace, Charles Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20260411000571 8:30 am Traffic Court

Peace, Charles Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

Walts
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Alexander

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20240416335256 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Keener, Faith Michele DUI / Driving under the Influence, .16 or higher, 1st Offense

20240416341253 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Grant, Z'Hreamier Aubrnashia Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411007214 8:30 am Criminal Court

Keener, Faith Michele DUI Per Se / DUAC, .08 but less than .10, 1st Offense

Ward

Taylor

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411001610 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Garcia, Joseph Daniel Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

20240416266461 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Mubarak, Eman Sarmad Ali Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20250411005292 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Vanderhorst, Darion Levon Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411004653 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Wilson, Taneshia Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411001610 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Garcia, Joseph Daniel Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411001612 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Moody, Cheryl Lynn Ordinance / Loud & Unnecessary Noise

20250416190837 1:30 pm Criminal Court

West, Shanada Nakemi Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250416190836 1:30 pm Criminal Court

West, Shanada Nakemi Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

20250416190835 1:30 pm Criminal Court

West, Shanada Nakemi Fraud / Defrauding Hotel, Inn, Boarding House or Restaurant

Thursday, February 5, 2026

2025041100529310:00 am Traffic Court

Granados, Rony Ivan Traffic / Reckless Driving
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2025041100529410:00 am Traffic Court

Granados, Rony Ivan Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

2025041100529610:00 am Traffic Court

Granados, Rony Ivan Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025041100701410:00 am Traffic Court

Diggs, Antoine Marques DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Friday, February 6, 2026

2025041101046511:00 am DV Court

Marvic, Bernard Matthew Domestic / Domestic Violence, 3rd degree

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

20230416238857 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Owen, Amanda Leigh Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411005676 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Vanderhorst, Cynthia Olivia Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411001611 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Grant, Jordan C DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Weaver

Brian

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

20250411006525 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Allain, Maxwell Michael Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

20250411010168 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Mccarver, Lucas Allen Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

Monday, January 26, 2026

20250411000228 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Hughes, Connor Henri Alcohol / Sale of beer or wine to a minor, under 21, 1st offense

Monday, February 2, 2026

U4695210:00 am Livability Court

Cook, Preston J Ordinance / Public Nuisances Prohibited

U4695310:00 am Livability Court

Navarra, William Ordinance / Public Nuisances Prohibited

Wednesday, February 4, 2026
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20250411011698 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Mcarthur, Jackson B Traffic / Use of another's or altered license or identification card

Wells

Jeremy

Friday, February 13, 2026

20250411010629 9:30 am Criminal Court

Fritz, Kenait DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411007117 9:30 am Criminal Court

Jenkins, Markel Lamar Ordinance / Tresspass

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041638109411:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Erb, Jeremy Lyle Ordinance / Careless Driving

Wendt

Samuel

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

20250411008289 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Smalls, Errol Leo Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411010147 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Picarella, Shane Ordinance / Loitering

20250411006369 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Zimbro, George Keith Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20260411000097 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Jackson, Cory Lamont Ordinance / Littering by pedestrian or motorist

20260411000098 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Bryant, London Cemone Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20250411005362 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Bertrand, Anne Elizabeth Highway / Unlawfully camp within right-of-way of a highway

20250411005034 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Blake, Harold Donald Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411005156 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Blake, Harold Donald Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411005746 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Blake, Harold Donald Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request
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20250411007133 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Carr, Brian Peter Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20250411012746 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Jerome Melvin Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20250411007448 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Franteria Davon Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411007448 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Franteria Davon Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

20250411007449 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Escalante, Misty Dawn Trespassing / Entry on another's pasture or other lands after notice

20250411010726 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Mischner, Jessica Tzerman Shoplifting / Shoplifting, value $2,000 or less

20250411007008 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Carr, Brian Peter Ordinance / Littering by pedestrian or motorist

20260411000313 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Picarella, Shane Ryan Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20260411000316 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Picarella, Shane Ryan Traffic / Pedestrians on highways

Monday, February 9, 2026

20250411012764 9:00 am Criminal/Traffic Jury Trials

Smalls, Errol Leo Trespassing / Entering premises after warning or refusing to leave on request

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

20250416363988 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Smith, Franteria Davon Traffic / Pedestrians on highways

20260411000345 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Blake, Harold Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

20260411000346 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Axelsson, Dennis Thomas Ordinance / Public Drunk

20260411000347 1:30 pm Criminal Court

Axelsson, Dennis Thomas Ordinance / Open Container

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411009308 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Knapp, Daniel Hugh Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct
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Wensel

Brooke

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20240416272871 9:30 am Criminal Court

Walsh, Katherine Moore DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

20240416272872 9:30 am Criminal Court

Walsh, Katherine Moore Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Monday, February 23, 2026

20240416319153 9:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Hartman, James Richard DUI / Driving under the Influence, less than .10, 1st Offense

White

Michael

Thursday, January 29, 2026

20210416015913 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Prioleau, Johnny A Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Thursday, February 12, 2026

20250411001117 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Gay, Jairell Antonio DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20260411000962 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Edwards, Ephrim Jermaine Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20260411000963 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Wittrell, Tavon Lamont Ordinance / Tresspass

20250411004716 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Vanwasshenova, Austin Cole Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411004744 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Quinton, Wyatt Currier Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

Wilson

Andre

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

2025041100484610:30 am Traffic Court

White, Christian Jaheim Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

2025041100285610:30 am Traffic Court

White, Christian Jaheim DUS / Driving under suspension, license suspended for DUI - 1st offense
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Daniel

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

2025A1020100571 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Ross, Fredqundra Lashay Ordinance / Disobeying Lawful Order

Friday, January 23, 2026

2025A1020100572 8:30 am Criminal Court

Frost, Rodejahnardo Desavoy Jovan Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

Windham

Brandon

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

2024A1010201195 9:30 am Criminal Court

Green, Leslie Burton Domestic / Violation of court order of protection

Winston

Brandon

Thursday, January 22, 2026

20250411002206 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Wallace, Jonathan Leander Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411006549 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Brown, Shaniqua Ordinance / Public Drunk

20250411004690 1:30 pm Homeless Court Hearing

Brown, Shaniqua Ordinance / Tresspass

Monday, January 26, 2026

2025041637590511:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Deolireira-Bejerra, Abilio Joaquim Ordinance / Disorderly Conduct

2025041637566211:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Deolireira-Bejerra, Abilio Joaquim Ordinance / Possession or sale of blackjacks, slingshot and metal knuckles

Friday, January 30, 2026

20250416395896 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Smith, Justin Steven Alcohol / Open container of beer or wine in motor vehicle

20250416373986 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Simmons, Jimell Spencer Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250416373987 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Simmons, Jimell Spencer Drugs / Unlawful to advertise for sale, manufacture, possess, sell, etc. paraphernalia (civil fine)
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Monday, February 2, 2026

20230416218595 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Finley, Leonard De Mon DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20230416218594 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Finley, Leonard De Mon Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

20250411006545 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Green, Brendan Alexander Ordinance / Assault/Resisting Public Official or Police Officer

20250411003629 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Correia, John Paul Disorderly / Public disorderly conduct

20250411011129 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Moore, Preston Addison Traffic / Failure to give or giving improper turn signal, stop signal, etc.

20250411012790 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Moore, Preston Addison Traffic / Improper or defective head lights

20250411004384 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Singletary, Brandon T DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense

20250411004401 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Singletary, Brandon T Traffic / Driving on wrong side of road, improper lane, or unsafely shifting lanes

20250411007064 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Moore, Andrea Nichole Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411009684 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Moore, Preston Addison Traffic / Reckless Driving

20260411000170 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Huang, Andrew Thomas Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

20250411013177 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Boucher, Griffin Xavier Drugs / Poss. of 28g (1 oz) or less of marijuana or 10g or less of hash - 1st offense

Thursday, February 12, 2026

20260411000427 3:00 pm Criminal Court

Richardson, Jessica Surena DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250411007062 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Orischak, Alexandra Josephine Assault / Assault & Battery 3rd degree

Friday, February 27, 2026
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20250416353431 8:30 am Criminal Court

Evans, Kamarie Isiah Ordinance / Receiving Stolen Goods

Wright

Darrell

Monday, February 2, 2026

U9533811:30 am Livability Court

Stewart, Scott James Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U33901 9:00 am Livability Court

Coastal Utilities C/O Christopher Davis, Company Ordinance / Violation of Fire Prevention Code

U9533011:30 am Livability Court

Whaley, Melvin Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9532711:30 am Livability Court

Brown, Evelyn Lingard Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9532611:30 am Livability Court

Burton Street Properties C/O Rebecca O'Brien, Company Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U95323 9:00 am Livability Court

Riley, Karen Felecia Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9532211:30 am Livability Court

Ramsey, Sharon Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9534011:30 am Livability Court

Lawton, Claudia Elaine Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9626911:30 am Livability Court

Sykes, Ebony Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9626811:30 am Livability Court

Sykes, Dawn Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9626711:30 am Livability Court

Smalls, Linda Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9626611:30 am Livability Court

Everett, Marilyn G Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9626511:30 am Livability Court

Sykes, Kathy Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9626411:30 am Livability Court

Sykes, Eric Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures
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U9626311:30 am Livability Court

Sykes, Dewayne A Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9626211:30 am Livability Court

Sykes, Takeisha Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9626111:30 am Livability Court

Sykes, Cahunnya Monique Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9626011:30 am Livability Court

Sykes, Dawn Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

U9625911:30 am Livability Court

Sykes, Ebony Ordinance / Minimum Standards for Vacant Structures

Tiffany

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

2025041100319210:00 am Traffic Court

Morozova, Anna O Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

2025041100629410:00 am Traffic Court

Lockhart, Gregory Shane Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

2025041100638610:00 am Traffic Court

Gaston, Peggy Jean Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2025041100639010:00 am Traffic Court

Moshtaghi, Mark Joseph Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2025041100637910:00 am Traffic Court

Lockhart, Gregory Shane Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411001206 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Rhodes, Christopher Morgan Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100732010:00 am Traffic Court

Lam, Brian Matthew Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100793610:00 am Traffic Court

Guni, Takudzwa Brandon Traffic / Driving vehicle too fast for conditions

20250411007299 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Glinski, James Edward Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

2025041100146710:00 am Traffic Court

Nesmith, Alonzo William Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100262910:00 am Traffic Court

Browning, Thomas Donovan Traffic / Disregarding stop sign
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2025041100485210:00 am Traffic Court

Walker, Joseph Patrick Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100452810:00 am Traffic Court

Moore, Mariah Jayde Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100507910:00 am Traffic Court

Reus, Viacheslav Traffic / Stopping;standing; parking in specified areas prohibited

2025041100508010:00 am Traffic Court

Reus, Viacheslav Traffic / Unattended vehicle - engine running

2025041101301610:00 am Traffic Court

Gathers, Maurice Sharelle Traffic / Crossing median or or driving the wrong way on a divided highway

2025041101301710:00 am Traffic Court

Frazier, Annette Latrice Traffic / Crossing median or or driving the wrong way on a divided highway

2025041101283110:00 am Traffic Court

Gause, Shandaya Preshai Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101283210:00 am Traffic Court

Lewis, Shanta Maria Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101284610:00 am Traffic Court

Lewis, Shanta Maria Traffic / No reflective material on license plate

2025041101284710:00 am Traffic Court

Lewis, Shanta Maria Traffic / Failure to possess registration card

2025041101313110:00 am Traffic Court

Walcott, Christie Denise Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101314310:00 am Traffic Court

Walcott, Christie Denise Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041101303610:00 am Traffic Court

Morozova, Anna O Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

2025041101033210:00 am Traffic Court

Inge, Stephen Wayne Traffic / Driving vehicle at greater speed than is reasonable under conditions

2025041101033510:00 am Traffic Court

Naylor, Matthew Kain Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101027410:00 am Traffic Court

Gethers, Harold Traffic / Driving vehicle at greater speed than is reasonable under conditions

20250411009479 2:00 pm Traffic Court

High, Charles Andrew Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices
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2025041101155510:00 am Traffic Court

Cash, Kristin Grace Traffic / Improper backing

8102P077485110:00 am Traffic Court

Heidtman, Laura Lee Traffic / Crossing median or or driving the wrong way on a divided highway

2025041101417810:00 am Traffic Court

Walcott, Christie Denise Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

2025041101419410:00 am Traffic Court

Walcott, Christie Denise Traffic / Operating vehicle with missing or incorrectly displayed license plate

Monday, January 26, 2026

20240416057351 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Brooks, Kenneth Eugene Traffic / Stopping, standing, parking, blocking outside of business or residence

20240416057350 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Brooks, Kenneth Eugene Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

20250411002925 9:00 am Pre-trial Hearings

Lucas, Anita P Traffic / Crossing median or or driving the wrong way on a divided highway

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

20250411004784 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Wilson, Yasmin Marie Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411004766 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Royal-Grant, Ciera Melvina DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 1st offense

20250411004765 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Royal-Grant, Ciera Melvina Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100370810:00 am Traffic Court

Lopez Santiz, Diego Traffic / Vehicular tire violation

2025041100370610:00 am Traffic Court

Lopez Santiz, Diego Traffic / Temporary license plate- time limit to replace

2025041100370510:00 am Traffic Court

Lopez Santiz, Diego Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

2025041100370410:00 am Traffic Court

Lopez Santiz, Diego Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

20250411005237 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Michael, John Burk Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles
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20250411001782 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Pate, Thomas Randolph Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411005974 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Wilson, Yasmin Marie Traffic / Failure to maintain proof of insurance in motor vehicle

2025041100702510:00 am Traffic Court

Workman, Amber Jean Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100703110:00 am Traffic Court

Gill, Nicholas John Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041100729110:00 am Traffic Court

Hunsinger, John Mark Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2025041100752310:00 am Traffic Court

Lopez Santz, Oscar Luis Traffic / Failure to return license plate and registration upon loss of insurance - 1st offense

2025041100208310:00 am Traffic Court

O'Brien, Connor James Traffic / Driving vehicle at greater speed than is reasonable under conditions

2025041100209010:00 am Traffic Court

Lopez Santz, Oscar Luis Traffic / Driving without a license - 1st offense

2025041100172810:00 am Traffic Court

Anderson, Adam Craft Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2025041101284810:00 am Traffic Court

Ritz, Robert Edward Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025041101284910:00 am Traffic Court

Berry, Robert Zachary Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2025A1020100318 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Whitfield, Chelsey Brianne Traffic / Driving vehicle at greater speed than is reasonable under conditions

2025A1020100317 2:00 pm Traffic Court

Whitfield, Chelsey Brianne DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 2nd offense

2026041100027310:00 am Traffic Court

Sanango Miranda, Cristian P Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2026041100027410:00 am Traffic Court

Carroll, Charles Adam Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2026041100027510:00 am Traffic Court

Sanango Miranda, Cristian P Traffic / Nonregistered vehicle, failure to register or false statement

2026041100027610:00 am Traffic Court

Blood, Ryan Andrew Traffic / Driving vehicle too fast for  conditions
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2026041100027710:00 am Traffic Court

Miranda Nogueira, Carlos Raphael Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2026041100027810:00 am Traffic Court

Williams, Jackson Walker Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

2026041100027910:00 am Traffic Court

Hengel, Matthew Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2026041100028010:00 am Traffic Court

Mcdaniel, Karen Backman Traffic / Driving vehicle too fast for conditions

Thursday, January 29, 2026

2022A1010206476 3:15 pm Admin Docket / Pending GS Charge

Carver, Jonathan Paul Ordinance / Discharging Firearm

Monday, February 2, 2026

20250411012012 2:00 pm Pre-trial Hearings

Brooks, Joshua Lee Traffic / Failure to yield right-of-way to approaching vehicles

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

2025041100679110:00 am Traffic Court

Brody, Jordan Ethan Ordinance / Careless Driving

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

2025041100790710:00 am Traffic Court

Smith, Phylicia Cantrell Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

2025041100881710:00 am Traffic Court

Torres Vera, Julian Traffic / Violation of Beginner Permit

2025041100881610:00 am Traffic Court

Torres Vera, Julian Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

2026041100028110:00 am Traffic Court

Colson, Jimmy Dantzler Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2026041100028210:00 am Traffic Court

Marcy, Mary Elise Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

2026041100194310:00 am Traffic Court

Su, Deborah Traffic / Failure to possess registration card

2026041100198410:00 am Traffic Court

Su, Deborah Traffic / Entering intersection, crosswalk or railroad grading without enough space
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Friday, February 13, 2026

20250411003827 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Green, Luke James Traffic / Seatbelt violation - Non-criminal

20250411012562 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

White, Anthony Khamari Traffic /  Shifting lanes improperly

20250411012341 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

White, Anthony Khamari Traffic / Uninsured motor vehicle fee violation, 1st offense

20250411012342 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

White, Anthony Khamari Traffic / False certificate or evidence of insurance - 1st offense

20250411012287 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Green, Luke James Traffic / Following vehicle too closely

20250411012288 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Green, Luke James Traffic / Unlawful use of horn

20250411012619 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Organ, Leslie William Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411012623 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Organ, Leslie William Traffic / Operating or permitting operation of vehicle which is not registered and licensed.

20250411012988 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Powell, Whitney Jonetta Traffic / Disregarding stop sign

20250411012989 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Powell, Whitney Jonetta Traffic / Operating motor vehicle without license in possession

20250411011118 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Cooper, Michael Thomas Traffic / Speeding, 10 mph or less over the speed limit

20250411011148 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Cooper, Michael Thomas Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411011176 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

White, Anthony Khamari Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411011301 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Harrison, Moquicha Marie Traffic / Speeding, more than 15 but less than 25 mph over the speed limit

20250411011302 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Harrison, Moquicha Marie Traffic / Use of license plate other than for vehicle which issued

20250411011303 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Harrison, Moquicha Marie DUS / Driving under suspension, license not suspended for DUI - 3rd or sub. offense
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20250411012304 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

Green, Luke James Traffic / Operating vehicle on highway without registration and license due to delinquency

20250411012305 1:30 pm Criminal/Traffic Court

White, Anthony Khamari Traffic / Temporary license plate- time limit to replace

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

20250416351941 3:00 pm Gateway Court Hearing

Unsworth, Joshua Logan Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices

Monday, February 23, 2026

2025041100292211:00 am DUI Pre-Trials

Smith, Timothy Garrett Traffic / Failure to obey traffic-control devices
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